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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Justin Henkel          M3034        1/199       34:19       48:46     1:14:45    5:43     1:14:46
2     Chris Wichert          M2024        1/115       34:20       48:47     1:15:23    5:45     1:15:23
3     Justin Andrews         M2024        2/115       34:53       49:20     1:15:34    5:46     1:15:35
4     Ryan Gill              M2529        1/193       35:14       49:56     1:16:57    5:53     1:16:59
5     Christopher Lybeck     M2024        3/115       34:41       49:43     1:17:32    5:55     1:17:32
6     Dan McGinn             M3539        1/212       35:32       50:32     1:17:57    5:57     1:17:57
7     Kyle Holmberg          M2024        4/115       34:32       49:53     1:18:26    5:59     1:18:26
8     Kurt Knueve            M3034        2/199       33:58       49:02     1:19:17    6:03     1:19:17
9     Paul Rollet            M2024        5/115       35:03       50:23     1:19:19    6:04     1:19:22
10    Sean Luedke            M2024        6/115       37:37       52:56     1:20:09    6:07     1:20:10
11    Dale Humphrey          M4044        1/162       35:42       51:29     1:20:48    6:10     1:20:48
12    Jon Noll               M2024        7/115       37:22       53:06     1:20:55    6:11     1:20:56
13    Matthias Messner       M2529        2/193       35:57       51:52     1:20:59    6:11     1:21:00
14    Brian Udovich          M3034        3/199       35:36       51:44     1:21:19    6:13     1:21:19
15    Mike Nelson            M2529        3/193       36:54       52:29     1:21:43    6:14     1:21:44
16    Dennis Melowski        M3539        2/212       36:37       52:44     1:21:56    6:15     1:21:56
17    Kyle Gleason           M2024        8/115       36:06       52:13     1:22:07    6:16     1:22:08
18    Jamey Scott            M2529        4/193                             1:02:08    4:45     1:22:08
19    Charlie Thompson       M2529        5/193       37:01       53:07     1:22:26    6:18     1:22:26
20    Mike Treder            M2024        9/115       37:13       53:18     1:23:01    6:20     1:23:01
21    Oscar Naxi             M2024       10/115       36:58       53:00     1:23:05    6:21     1:23:05
22    Jeff Friedman          M2024       11/115       36:46       52:50     1:23:16    6:22     1:23:21
23    Jeff Palmquist         M4549        1/129       37:00       53:10     1:23:21    6:22     1:23:22
24    Ben Borton             M0119         1/39       37:26       53:56     1:24:03    6:25     1:24:07
25    Chris Watson           M3539        3/212       38:15       54:25     1:24:17    6:26     1:24:17
26    Scott Grace            M3034        4/199       36:23       52:54     1:24:22    6:27     1:24:22
27    Nick Michaelson        M2024       12/115       36:53       53:19     1:24:23    6:27     1:24:23
28    Michael Rosen          M3539        4/212       38:05       54:34     1:24:50    6:29     1:24:51
29    Daniel Muller          M3539        5/212       39:19       55:22     1:24:50    6:29     1:24:51
30    Dan Oschmann           M4549        2/129       37:53       54:21     1:25:13    6:30     1:25:13
31    Marc Roehl             M3539        6/212       38:45       54:55     1:25:27    6:32     1:25:28
32    Jim Pingel             M3539        7/212       38:44       55:09     1:25:42    6:33     1:25:45
33    Christopher Smith      M3539        8/212       37:58       54:45     1:25:53    6:34     1:26:00
34    Jill Bickel            F3034        1/284       38:14       55:01     1:26:14    6:35     1:26:14
35    Aaron Frank            M3034        5/199       38:14       55:11     1:26:06    6:35     1:26:18
36    Peter Metz             M3034        6/199       40:06       56:20     1:25:06    6:30     1:26:22
37    Bob Schaller           M4044        2/162       38:44       55:17     1:26:20    6:36     1:26:23
38    Frank Deguire          M3539        9/212       38:44       55:18     1:26:40    6:37     1:26:45
39    David Krall            M2529        6/193       41:06       57:22     1:26:55    6:38     1:26:56
40    Billy Postel           M4549        3/129       38:43       55:37     1:27:00    6:39     1:27:07
41    Justin Weber           M0119         2/39       41:04       57:51     1:27:09    6:39     1:27:16
42    Ryan Griessmeyer       M3034        7/199       38:28       55:28     1:27:27    6:41     1:27:28
43    Kevin Schneider        M2529        7/193       38:22       55:01     1:26:01    6:34     1:27:41
44    Nathan Miller          M2529        8/193       38:44       55:50     1:27:41    6:42     1:27:45
45    Dana Fluet             M4549        4/129       40:09       56:57     1:27:26    6:41     1:27:48
46    Zack Weber             M3034        8/199       39:37       56:32     1:27:50    6:42     1:28:00
47    Daniel Prevenas        M5054         1/95       40:26       57:38     1:28:21    6:45     1:28:22
48    Patrick Brady          M2024       13/115       38:28       55:13     1:28:00    6:43     1:28:23
49    Seanan Alyasiri        M3539       10/212       40:49       58:01     1:28:55    6:47     1:28:56
50    Dan Kohler             M3034        9/199       40:28       57:35     1:28:55    6:47     1:28:59
51    Kelechi Anyanwu        M0119         3/39       37:27       54:23     1:29:10    6:49     1:29:14
52    Matt Engelien          M2529        9/193       40:15       57:18     1:28:44    6:47     1:29:19
53    Angela Homberg         F3539        1/247       40:22       57:34     1:29:17    6:49     1:29:24
54    Lee Zubrod             M3539       11/212       39:43       56:47     1:29:26    6:50     1:29:30
55    Nicholas Olson         M2529       10/193       42:18       59:20     1:29:28    6:50     1:29:54
56    Scott Niemann          M3539       12/212       40:55       58:07     1:29:40    6:51     1:29:56
57    Colleen Neary          F2024        1/243       41:19       58:43     1:29:55    6:52     1:30:00
58    Matt Nowicki           M3034       10/199       40:15       57:39     1:30:09    6:53     1:30:14
59    Neil Reimer            M2024       14/115       41:42       59:01     1:30:12    6:53     1:30:17
60    Greg Blasko            M2529       11/193       39:19       56:47     1:30:16    6:54     1:30:17
61    Antonio Faciola        M2529       12/193       39:44       57:07     1:29:18    6:49     1:30:23
62    Scott Nelson           M5054         2/95       40:30       57:57     1:30:35    6:55     1:30:35
63    Brett Fenner           M3034       11/199       41:05       58:27     1:30:42    6:56     1:30:49
64    Steve Bazan            M4549        5/129       40:24       58:13     1:30:49    6:56     1:30:54
65    Dave Mayo-Kiely        M3539       13/212       40:46       58:19     1:30:58    6:57     1:31:02
66    Scott McAndrew         M4549        6/129       40:48       58:25     1:31:02    6:57     1:31:04
67    Patrick Piper          M4044        3/162       40:57       58:25     1:30:52    6:56     1:31:06
68    Eric Suchman           M3034       12/199       41:48       59:09     1:31:04    6:57     1:31:09
69    Adam Johnson           M2529       13/193       40:31       57:49     1:29:24    6:50     1:31:09
70    Travis Pernsteiner     M0119         4/39       41:07       58:52     1:30:21    6:54     1:31:16
71    Christopher Segura     M4549        7/129       40:25       57:40     1:31:21    6:59     1:31:23
72    Charlie Gray           M0119         5/39       41:07       58:53     1:30:32    6:55     1:31:28
73    Brian Mahaffey         M4044        4/162       41:20       58:49     1:31:18    6:58     1:31:28
74    Thomas Kraklow         M4044        5/162       40:22       58:15     1:31:36    7:00     1:31:38
75    Kris Huff              F4044        1/193       40:50       58:45     1:31:40    7:00     1:31:42
76    Craig Atwood           M4044        6/162       40:24       57:56     1:31:52    7:01     1:31:52
77    Ron Smith              M4044        7/162       40:30       58:24     1:32:18    7:03     1:32:19
78    David Parks            M4044        8/162       40:45       58:48     1:32:19    7:03     1:32:21
79    Mark Dedow             M5054         3/95       41:08       58:58     1:32:27    7:04     1:32:29
80    Kevin Weslaski         M4044        9/162       42:00       59:43     1:32:44    7:05     1:32:47
81    Mandi Kowal            F4044        2/193       41:10       58:55     1:32:57    7:06     1:32:58
82    Mark Buchholtz         M2024       15/115       42:02     1:00:09     1:32:20    7:03     1:32:59
83    Bruce Nilles           M3539       14/212       40:54       59:11     1:33:01    7:06     1:33:02
84    Lindsey King           F2529        1/375       41:26       59:46     1:33:01    7:06     1:33:04
85    Luke Hattenhauer       M3034       13/199       43:23     1:00:57     1:33:00    7:06     1:33:06
86    Rich Knudson           M3034       14/199       41:47       59:33     1:33:00    7:06     1:33:10
87    Matt Krall             M3034       15/199       41:17       59:02     1:33:09    7:07     1:33:10
88    Cassie Funke           F2529        2/375       41:53       59:20     1:32:07    7:02     1:33:10
89    Gary Seehafer          M4549        8/129       41:20       59:05     1:31:48    7:01     1:33:13
90    Ellen Koranda          F2024        2/243       42:02       59:41     1:32:09    7:02     1:33:13
91    Gerhard Fischer        M5559         1/52       41:26       59:40     1:33:13    7:07     1:33:14
92    Courtney Susedik       F2024        3/243       42:10     1:00:17     1:33:07    7:07     1:33:14
93    Robert Wright          M3034       16/199       40:52       58:59     1:33:19    7:08     1:33:40
94    Shane Brunner          M3539       15/212       43:32     1:01:25     1:33:29    7:08     1:33:42
95    Mike Wisniewski        M3034       17/199       42:43     1:01:02     1:32:00    7:02     1:33:45
96    Charlie Daehler        M0119         6/39       44:21     1:02:00     1:32:49    7:05     1:33:46
97    Mike Garrow            M3539       16/212       42:07     1:00:15     1:33:50    7:10     1:33:53
98    John Scheib            M4044       10/162       42:37     1:00:51     1:33:48    7:10     1:33:53
99    Ben Peirick            M2024       16/115       40:54       58:19     1:29:39    6:51     1:33:53
100   Gregory Marsicek Jr    M2024       17/115       40:32       58:09     1:32:56    7:06     1:33:58
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101   Lynn Lenling           F4549        1/116       41:48       59:54     1:33:55    7:10     1:34:02
102   Hugo Naxi              M0119         7/39       40:42       58:01     1:32:32    7:04     1:34:02
103   Jay Krueger            M3034       18/199       41:57     1:00:05     1:33:29    7:08     1:34:05
104   Chad Kase              M3034       19/199       42:25     1:00:19     1:34:02    7:11     1:34:08
105   Ron Weber              M5054         4/95       41:54     1:00:27     1:34:07    7:11     1:34:15
106   Jesse Sherman          M3539       17/212       43:35     1:01:20     1:33:47    7:10     1:34:19
107   Tonya Lassanske        F3539        2/247       42:11     1:00:10     1:33:39    7:09     1:34:21
108   Tony Shipshock         M3539       18/212       41:32     1:00:07     1:34:25    7:13     1:34:26
109   Ben Nash               M2024       18/115       41:09       58:55     1:33:23    7:08     1:34:28
110   Jabe Best              M2529       14/193       42:09     1:00:23     1:34:21    7:12     1:34:29
111   Connor Jones           M0119         8/39       40:50     1:00:31     1:34:09    7:11     1:34:31
112   Joe Prestigiacomo      M4044       11/162       42:40     1:00:37     1:33:54    7:10     1:34:32
113   David Dexheimer        M4549        9/129       41:42     1:00:21     1:34:31    7:13     1:34:34
114   Dave Mangin            M3034       20/199       43:27     1:01:49     1:33:21    7:08     1:34:37
115   James Gartland         M5054         5/95       41:56     1:00:14     1:34:39    7:14     1:34:41
116   Kent Chase             M4044       12/162       41:34       59:45     1:34:46    7:14     1:34:48
117   Jihad Khalil           M4044       13/162       41:10       59:17     1:34:52    7:15     1:34:52
118   Shawn Drenning         M2024       19/115       44:05     1:02:07     1:34:54    7:15     1:34:56
119   R. Pedersen            M0119         9/39       41:57     1:00:25     1:34:37    7:13     1:35:04
120   Dan Russo              M3034       21/199       42:10     1:00:33     1:35:03    7:16     1:35:05
121   Nathaniel Young        M2024       20/115       42:02     1:00:04     1:34:07    7:11     1:35:11
122   Donald Hughes          M0119        10/39       43:10     1:00:56     1:33:00    7:06     1:35:14
123   Leslie Lawton          F2529        3/375       41:48       59:38     1:35:02    7:15     1:35:15
124   Justin Goetz           M2529       15/193       41:20       59:47     1:35:16    7:16     1:35:17
125   Lisa Kursel            F2024        4/243       42:28     1:01:04     1:35:00    7:15     1:35:24
126   Dave Schrimpf          M2024       21/115       42:52     1:00:57     1:35:17    7:17     1:35:30
127   Thomas Gaugert         M4044       14/162       44:09     1:02:41     1:35:25    7:17     1:35:35
128   Julia Balio            F3539        3/247       42:10     1:00:53     1:35:28    7:17     1:35:35
129   Sean Roberts           M3034       22/199       40:05       57:49     1:34:14    7:12     1:35:39
130   Kody Lewis             M2024       22/115       41:52     1:00:04     1:35:25    7:17     1:35:39
131   Kathy Andes            F3539        4/247       43:15     1:01:27     1:34:58    7:15     1:35:39
132   Lindsey McCormack      F2024        5/243       42:25     1:01:01     1:35:38    7:18     1:35:40
133   James Rademan          M4549       10/129       41:40       59:51     1:35:36    7:18     1:35:43
134   Michael Knapp          M5054         6/95       43:12     1:01:54     1:35:36    7:18     1:35:46
135   Chad Passler           M3539       19/212       43:47     1:01:57     1:35:26    7:17     1:35:46
136   Julie Johnston         F2024        6/243       42:15     1:01:55     1:35:49    7:19     1:35:52
137   Heidi Hinners          F2024        7/243       42:38     1:01:34     1:35:50    7:19     1:35:53
138   Gregory Renden         M3034       23/199       42:46     1:01:21     1:35:42    7:18     1:35:55
139   Justin Anderson        M2529       16/193       42:44     1:01:01     1:34:58    7:15     1:35:57
140   Billy Ceelen           M3539       20/212       45:38     1:04:07     1:35:56    7:20     1:35:58
141   Justin Baltz           M2024       23/115       42:57     1:01:05     1:34:49    7:14     1:36:00
142   Nicholas Karls         M2024       24/115       43:47     1:02:29     1:35:41    7:18     1:36:01
143   Geoff Ebner            M2529       17/193       45:43     1:04:06     1:36:03    7:20     1:36:06
144   James Olson, Jr.       M2529       18/193       45:43     1:04:06     1:36:03    7:20     1:36:06
145   Thomas Jones           M5559         2/52       43:20     1:01:56     1:35:55    7:19     1:36:07
146   Peter Zazzali          M4044       15/162       42:21     1:01:06     1:35:22    7:17     1:36:07
147   John Hollenhorst       M5559         3/52       41:59     1:00:44     1:35:46    7:19     1:36:09
148   Brett Banich           M2529       19/193       44:24     1:02:59     1:36:06    7:20     1:36:10
149   David Braun            M2529       20/193       42:52     1:01:28     1:35:57    7:20     1:36:18
150   Brandon Rasmussen      M2529       21/193       41:31     1:00:16     1:35:59    7:20     1:36:33
151   Michael Heifetz        M4044       16/162       43:48     1:02:31     1:36:20    7:21     1:36:39
152   Jayne Westerlund       F3539        5/247       44:16     1:02:36     1:36:17    7:21     1:36:43
153   Brian Blindt           M3539       21/212       43:33     1:01:59     1:36:54    7:24     1:36:57
154   Clay Blair             M0119        11/39       43:55     1:02:31     1:36:53    7:24     1:36:59
155   Beth Schiffman         F3539        6/247       43:14     1:01:34     1:35:00    7:15     1:37:01
156   Bradley Matthiesen     M5559         4/52       41:55     1:00:56     1:37:00    7:24     1:37:05
157   Andrew Champ           M3539       22/212       41:34       58:53     1:32:21    7:03     1:37:05
158   Josh Wolff             M2024       25/115       42:55     1:01:52     1:36:33    7:22     1:37:08
159   David Markwardt        M4549       11/129       44:48     1:03:34     1:37:05    7:25     1:37:09
160   Eoin Gorman            M2024       26/115       43:50     1:02:30     1:37:06    7:25     1:37:10
161   Dan Dowd               M2024       27/115                 1:03:53     1:36:42    7:23     1:37:14
162   Greg Avey              M3034       24/199       45:14     1:03:48     1:37:09    7:25     1:37:16
163   Andy Groves            M4044       17/162       41:41     1:01:30     1:36:50    7:24     1:37:18
164   Linda White            F4044        3/193       44:10     1:02:58     1:37:26    7:26     1:37:32
165   Jerry Pianto           M3539       23/212       44:10     1:02:56     1:37:26    7:26     1:37:32
166   John Strohman          M3539       24/212       44:21     1:02:44     1:37:01    7:25     1:37:32
167   Cary Segall            M5559         5/52       44:00     1:03:03     1:37:40    7:27     1:37:42
168   Eric Benoit            M3034       25/199       43:53     1:02:07     1:37:41    7:28     1:37:46
169   Mark Little            M4549       12/129       44:05     1:02:19     1:36:38    7:23     1:37:57
170   Tim Prosen             M3034       26/199       45:23     1:03:57     1:37:31    7:27     1:37:58
171   Anna Coleman           F2529        4/375       44:19     1:02:58     1:37:40    7:27     1:37:58
172   Jim Ricker             M4044       18/162       41:31     1:02:01     1:34:27    7:13     1:37:59
173   Drew Piehl             M0119        12/39       44:30     1:02:55     1:36:20    7:21     1:38:03
174   Michael Alderson       M2529       22/193       43:49     1:03:25     1:37:56    7:29     1:38:04
175   Karen Walrafen         F4044        4/193       44:28     1:03:33     1:38:04    7:29     1:38:07
176   Nichole Edwards        F2529        5/375       44:39     1:03:30     1:38:00    7:29     1:38:07
177   Timothy Ketelboeter    M2024       28/115       45:06     1:03:38     1:37:27    7:26     1:38:13
178   Adam Cain              M3539       25/212       42:22     1:01:26     1:36:55    7:24     1:38:16
179   Mike Foley             M4549       13/129       43:30     1:02:17     1:36:50    7:24     1:38:23
180   Lindsay Gibbel         F0119         1/55       42:00     1:01:17     1:38:27    7:31     1:38:29
181   Anne Provo             F2024        8/243       44:01     1:02:41     1:37:39    7:27     1:38:30
182   Josh Siewert           M2529       23/193       40:40     1:06:37     1:37:09    7:25     1:38:37
183   Mike Wolfgram          M3034       27/199       42:44     1:00:27     1:32:13    7:03     1:38:39
184   F. Robert Russo        M5559         6/52       45:21     1:04:07     1:38:37    7:32     1:38:40
185   Sean Sullivan          M3034       28/199       45:03     1:03:48     1:38:33    7:31     1:38:46
186   Zachary Baltzer        M2024       29/115       44:35     1:03:33     1:38:43    7:32     1:38:47
187   Kevin Barnes           M2529       24/193       45:44     1:04:53     1:38:45    7:32     1:38:48
188   Dan Gotzler            M2529       25/193       44:38     1:03:54     1:38:23    7:31     1:38:51
189   Nate Henry             M2529       26/193       43:42     1:03:44     1:38:44    7:32     1:38:55
190   Jill Scheibel          F3034        2/284       44:58     1:04:04     1:38:28    7:31     1:38:56
191   Philip O Brien         M3539       26/212       44:57     1:04:16     1:38:07    7:30     1:39:00
192   David Klumpp           M4044       19/162       45:41     1:04:45     1:38:59    7:33     1:39:04
193   Ian Crammond           M2529       27/193       44:35     1:02:57     1:37:41    7:28     1:39:06
194   Zachary Meyers         M2529       28/193       44:41     1:03:43     1:37:56    7:29     1:39:06
195   David Lehrer           M5054         7/95       45:08     1:03:52     1:37:54    7:29     1:39:08
196   Josh Gormley           M3034       29/199       42:55     1:02:36     1:39:08    7:34     1:39:08
197   Angela Murphy          F3034        3/284       45:41     1:04:52     1:39:09    7:34     1:39:14
198   Alberto Munoz          M4549       14/129       43:37     1:02:22     1:37:02    7:25     1:39:15
199   Julio Avila            M3539       27/212       45:46     1:04:04     1:37:34    7:27     1:39:17
200   Michael Boyle          M2024       30/115       45:35     1:04:47     1:39:07    7:34     1:39:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Scott Brown            M3539       28/212       45:21     1:04:19     1:39:02    7:34     1:39:21
202   Brent Brown            M3034       30/199       45:20     1:04:19     1:39:02    7:34     1:39:21
203   Mat Haeger             M5054         8/95       46:11     1:04:32     1:38:30    7:31     1:39:23
204   Andrew Haeger          M2024       31/115       46:11     1:04:30     1:38:30    7:31     1:39:24
205   Andy Jones             M2529       29/193       44:54     1:03:30     1:38:08    7:30     1:39:25
206   Jose Perez             M3539       29/212       43:59     1:03:06     1:39:18    7:35     1:39:28
207   Indiana Jones          M3034       31/199       44:07     1:03:24     1:39:13    7:35     1:39:30
208   James Davis            M3034       32/199       42:19     1:00:45     1:35:04    7:16     1:39:31
209   Jana Lipari            F3034        4/284       46:06     1:05:10     1:39:10    7:34     1:39:31
210   Dakota Brown           M2529       30/193       44:15     1:03:45     1:39:30    7:36     1:39:32
211   Dave Sarocka           M4044       20/162       45:45     1:04:53     1:39:36    7:36     1:39:38
212   Jim Blachowicz         M4044       21/162       45:33     1:04:41     1:39:25    7:36     1:39:43
213   Bret Rogers            M4044       22/162       44:20     1:03:13     1:39:03    7:34     1:39:46
214   Erin Nachreiner - Mack F0119         2/55       45:15     1:04:25     1:39:13    7:35     1:39:47
215   Tom Haft               M4044       23/162       45:15     1:04:20     1:39:24    7:35     1:39:47
216   Neville Erasmus        M3034       33/199       47:22     1:05:32     1:39:26    7:36     1:39:48
217   Darren Miller          M4549       15/129       45:42     1:04:58     1:39:43    7:37     1:39:49
218   Matthew Lueck          M2529       31/193       45:15     1:04:21     1:39:14    7:35     1:39:51
219   Daniel Brands          M3539       30/212       44:56     1:03:55     1:38:56    7:33     1:39:53
220   Andy Perdue            M3539       31/212       45:42     1:04:49     1:39:53    7:38     1:40:00
221   Josh Batker            M2529       32/193       44:37     1:03:44     1:38:42    7:32     1:40:01
222   Brett Petta            M3034       34/199       42:25     1:02:33     1:39:57    7:38     1:40:03
223   Alison Ragatz          F2529        6/375       45:41     1:04:49     1:40:00    7:38     1:40:08
224   Jonathan Oldenburg     M0119        13/39                 1:05:35     1:37:24    7:26     1:40:09
225   Ron White              M4549       16/129       44:27     1:03:51     1:39:38    7:36     1:40:11
226   Michael Kulas          M4044       24/162       44:38     1:03:40     1:39:40    7:37     1:40:12
227   Rich Yankton           M3539       32/212       47:02     1:06:35     1:39:56    7:38     1:40:13
228   Thomas Van Ess         M3539       33/212       44:03     1:04:03     1:40:14    7:39     1:40:14
229   Marja Mandli           F2024        9/243                 1:03:30     1:38:51    7:33     1:40:15
230   Mark McCormick         M3034       35/199       45:30     1:04:37     1:39:58    7:38     1:40:17
231   Steve Muller           M4044       25/162       44:51     1:04:18     1:40:15    7:39     1:40:18
232   Stacy Preisler         F2024       10/243       45:40     1:04:53     1:40:15    7:39     1:40:23
233   Carlos Solis           M3034       36/199       45:44     1:04:40     1:39:38    7:36     1:40:25
234   Edenn Perez            M2024       32/115       45:44     1:04:40     1:39:41    7:37     1:40:27
235   Kevin O'Connor         M4044       26/162       46:01     1:05:25     1:40:15    7:39     1:40:27
236   Kevin Hoey             M4549       17/129       46:02     1:05:20     1:40:16    7:39     1:40:28
237   Ian Duncan             M6064         1/31       46:19     1:05:38     1:40:29    7:40     1:40:36
238   Ed Stroup              M4549       18/129       44:51     1:04:09     1:40:29    7:40     1:40:40
239   Guy Stricker           M3539       34/212       46:16     1:05:09     1:39:48    7:37     1:40:42
240   James Tessmer          M3034       37/199       46:16     1:05:10     1:39:49    7:37     1:40:42
241   Megan Suhonen          F2529        7/375       46:04     1:05:23     1:40:31    7:40     1:40:42
242   Robert Taylor          M0119        14/39       45:32     1:04:41     1:40:35    7:41     1:40:51
243   Anna Engstrom          F0119         3/55       46:56     1:06:01     1:40:39    7:41     1:40:51
244   David Kelly            M4044       27/162       45:12     1:04:05     1:38:56    7:33     1:40:53
245   Samuel Mueller         M3034       38/199       46:14     1:05:40     1:40:47    7:42     1:40:54
246   Kou Vang               M2529       33/193       46:47     1:05:51     1:40:25    7:40     1:40:55
247   Collin Hoffmann        M2024       33/115       43:10     1:02:38     1:40:47    7:42     1:40:55
248   Kevin Hirsch           M4549       19/129       46:26     1:05:35     1:40:42    7:41     1:40:56
249   Michael Harry          M3034       39/199       45:52     1:04:45     1:39:02    7:34     1:41:03
250   Nick Goeser            M2529       34/193       46:27     1:07:15     1:40:33    7:41     1:41:05
251   Chris Schultz          M2024       34/115       43:19     1:02:55     1:40:43    7:41     1:41:09
252   Jay Rhodes             M4044       28/162       45:42     1:04:52     1:41:05    7:43     1:41:11
253   Andrew Fayram          M3539       35/212       45:41     1:05:01     1:40:53    7:42     1:41:11
254   Jeff Mitchell          M4044       29/162       46:08     1:05:42     1:40:56    7:42     1:41:13
255   James Breen            M3539       36/212       44:00     1:02:52     1:40:57    7:42     1:41:14
256   Jeff Stanford          M5559         7/52       45:01     1:04:37     1:40:57    7:43     1:41:15
257   Jeremy Glynn           M2024       35/115       46:29     1:05:41     1:39:47    7:37     1:41:16
258   Kara Larson            F2529        8/375       45:46     1:05:06     1:41:11    7:44     1:41:16
259   Michael Hallett        M3539       37/212       46:46     1:06:09     1:41:12    7:44     1:41:20
260   William Engro          M3539       38/212       45:55     1:05:25     1:41:22    7:44     1:41:25
261   Amy Ballweg-Attoe      F4549        2/116       45:50     1:05:39     1:41:23    7:44     1:41:29
262   Rachel Paape           F3034        5/284       44:16     1:04:37     1:41:31    7:45     1:41:34
263   Timothy Borgen         M3034       40/199       46:38     1:06:11     1:41:26    7:45     1:41:35
264   Dave Nelson            M4044       30/162       45:37     1:04:46     1:39:34    7:36     1:41:37
265   Kurt Risberg           M3539       39/212       45:40     1:04:58     1:41:44    7:46     1:41:49
266   Eric Pollock           M3539       40/212       45:03     1:04:48     1:41:37    7:46     1:41:49
267   Meghan Wons            F2024       11/243       45:22     1:04:34     1:41:24    7:45     1:41:49
268   Chad Clough            M2024       36/115       46:21     1:05:36     1:41:28    7:45     1:41:50
269   Timothy Fitzgerald     M5054         9/95       46:06     1:05:44     1:41:36    7:45     1:41:53
270   Jeremy Schrab          M3539       41/212       46:15     1:05:40     1:41:27    7:45     1:41:53
271   Aaron Robbins          M3034       41/199       46:29     1:06:08     1:41:45    7:46     1:41:54
272   Carl Fischer           M3539       42/212       46:20     1:05:39     1:41:40    7:46     1:41:56
273   Daniel Hogan           M2529       35/193       46:56     1:06:10     1:41:49    7:46     1:41:56
274   Adrienne Ehrhardt      F3034        6/284       45:44     1:05:44     1:41:58    7:47     1:41:59
275   Eric Ruiz              M2529       36/193       44:15     1:04:58     1:40:57    7:43     1:42:07
276   Brian Wesson           M2529       37/193       44:45     1:04:02     1:41:54    7:47     1:42:09
277   Ron Lehmann            M3539       43/212       46:01     1:05:25     1:41:58    7:47     1:42:11
278   Dixon Gahnz            M4044       31/162       45:39     1:04:53     1:42:07    7:48     1:42:12
279   Joshua Koehler         M3034       42/199       46:08     1:05:44     1:41:51    7:47     1:42:12
280   Annette Daehler        F2024       12/243       44:22     1:03:32     1:41:18    7:44     1:42:14
281   Jeffrey Rau            M3539       44/212       46:11     1:05:59     1:42:11    7:48     1:42:17
282   Allen Bausch           M4549       20/129       46:10     1:05:51     1:42:11    7:48     1:42:17
283   Jeff Gould             M4549       21/129       46:07     1:05:59     1:42:07    7:48     1:42:18
284   Tim Devries            M4044       32/162       48:20     1:07:47     1:41:35    7:45     1:42:18
285   Amy Ross               F3539        7/247       44:31     1:04:06     1:41:45    7:46     1:42:22
286   Rick Cox               M4549       22/129       45:38     1:05:00     1:42:13    7:48     1:42:25
287   Brian Schuster         M3034       43/199       43:00     1:03:26     1:42:25    7:49     1:42:28
288   Bryce Johnson          M3539       45/212       46:48     1:06:28     1:42:06    7:48     1:42:29
289   Amy Sanborn            F4044        5/193       48:20     1:07:47     1:41:47    7:46     1:42:30
290   Mark Schlichtig        M2529       38/193       44:35     1:04:19     1:42:10    7:48     1:42:32
291   Douglas Drenzek        M3539       46/212       45:07     1:05:59     1:42:13    7:48     1:42:32
292   Laura Flanagan         F4044        6/193       44:30     1:04:33     1:42:29    7:49     1:42:36
293   Bryan Huebsch          M2529       39/193       46:29     1:05:55     1:42:00    7:47     1:42:47
294   Jennifer Schmitz       F2024       13/243       45:53     1:05:44     1:42:21    7:49     1:42:57
295   Ethan Sanders          M2529       40/193       46:31     1:05:45     1:42:58    7:52     1:42:58
296   Danny Herber           M0119        15/39       44:10     1:03:53     1:42:52    7:51     1:42:58
297   Susan Thorsheim        F3539        8/247       46:20     1:06:11     1:42:52    7:51     1:42:59
298   J.R. Siewert           M5559         8/52       46:18     1:06:20     1:41:33    7:45     1:43:01
299   Doug Sanborn           M4044       33/162       47:54     1:07:22     1:41:52    7:47     1:43:01
300   Amy Schwandt           F2024       14/243       48:40     1:08:14     1:42:45    7:51     1:43:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Moses Koch             M3034       44/199       43:48     1:02:31     1:36:53    7:24     1:43:02
302   Anthony Hernandez      M3034       45/199       45:23     1:04:48     1:41:34    7:45     1:43:05
303   Aaron Shiels           M3539       47/212       47:43     1:07:08     1:41:56    7:47     1:43:10
304   Adam Mikels            M2529       41/193       45:32     1:04:50     1:40:53    7:42     1:43:10
305   Tim Dillett            M2529       42/193       46:18     1:05:56     1:42:42    7:50     1:43:16
306   Daniel Schreier        M2024       37/115       44:56     1:05:05     1:42:06    7:48     1:43:17
307   Andrew Johnson         M3034       46/199       45:38     1:05:20     1:43:12    7:53     1:43:17
308   Jason Friske           M3539       48/212       48:02     1:07:19     1:42:19    7:49     1:43:18
309   Russ Voecks            M4044       34/162       47:56     1:07:16     1:42:03    7:48     1:43:19
310   Suzanne Welsch         F4044        7/193       46:14     1:05:57     1:42:59    7:52     1:43:21
311   Mike Decker            M3034       47/199       47:27     1:07:42     1:43:21    7:53     1:43:25
312   Ken Wood               M4044       35/162       48:19     1:07:48     1:42:47    7:51     1:43:31
313   Jon Muzzall            M2529       43/193       44:25     1:05:44     1:42:22    7:49     1:43:32
314   Dean Gruber            M3034       48/199       44:53     1:04:28     1:43:08    7:52     1:43:34
315   David Swanson          M2024       38/115       46:14     1:06:38     1:43:37    7:55     1:43:37
316   Nicholas Maybanks      M3034       49/199       46:53     1:07:22     1:43:11    7:53     1:43:40
317   Mari Lower             F3034        7/284       46:17     1:06:35     1:43:29    7:54     1:43:42
318   Stacy Joannes          M4044       36/162       45:02     1:04:54     1:43:09    7:53     1:43:43
319   Jennifer Hewines       F2024       15/243       46:04     1:05:51     1:43:30    7:54     1:43:43
320   Michelle Brost         F3539        9/247       45:08     1:05:10     1:43:10    7:53     1:43:43
321   Lana Beier             F3034        8/284       47:27     1:06:55     1:42:49    7:51     1:43:44
322   Thomas Zale            M4044       37/162       50:57     1:09:41     1:43:09    7:53     1:43:45
323   Lori Draeger           F4549        3/116       45:58     1:06:06     1:43:38    7:55     1:43:48
324   Alex Nathanson         M0119        16/39       43:41     1:03:53     1:43:43    7:55     1:43:51
325   Greg Schulz            M2529       44/193       47:05     1:07:26     1:43:11    7:53     1:44:00
326   Pamela Wittenwyler     F3539       10/247       47:15     1:07:30     1:43:38    7:55     1:44:00
327   Ryan Hebel             M2024       39/115       47:31     1:07:03     1:42:45    7:51     1:44:05
328   Aaron Doeppers         M3539       49/212       46:33     1:06:46     1:43:39    7:55     1:44:05
329   Amanda Oren            F2529        9/375       47:45     1:07:18     1:43:41    7:55     1:44:08
330   Jason Weber            M3539       50/212       46:14     1:06:10     1:43:53    7:56     1:44:10
331   Derick Moore           M2529       45/193       50:45     1:09:20     1:42:43    7:51     1:44:12
332   Meghan Foley           F3034        9/284       45:32     1:05:49     1:44:08    7:57     1:44:12
333   Chris Kramer           M3539       51/212       45:39     1:05:31     1:44:04    7:57     1:44:18
334   Jenna Ramaker          F2024       16/243       49:28     1:09:05     1:44:10    7:57     1:44:19
335   Andrew Mott            M3034       50/199       47:21     1:07:12     1:43:24    7:54     1:44:20
336   Marcia Ramaker         F2024       17/243       49:27     1:09:05     1:44:11    7:57     1:44:21
337   Ryan Thome             M2024       40/115       46:58     1:07:06     1:43:44    7:55     1:44:21
338   Renaisanciano Concordi M4044       38/162       48:25     1:08:02     1:42:45    7:51     1:44:21
339   Peter Miller           M3034       51/199       48:07     1:07:33     1:42:41    7:50     1:44:23
340   Jeff Jasinowski        M2024       41/115       45:17     1:04:10     1:37:41    7:28     1:44:24
341   Vanessa Curtis         F3034       10/284       47:03     1:07:27     1:44:13    7:57     1:44:24
342   Nick Hawkins           M2529       46/193       46:51     1:06:17     1:41:59    7:47     1:44:25
343   David Hogan            M4044       39/162       45:27     1:05:20     1:44:00    7:56     1:44:31
344   Kevin Merfeld          M0119        17/39       49:34     1:09:29     1:44:17    7:58     1:44:31
345   Daniel Narvey          M2024       42/115       47:05     1:06:33     1:42:51    7:51     1:44:35
346   Tobin Ryan             M4044       40/162       48:28     1:08:33     1:43:17    7:53     1:44:35
347   James Cope             M4044       41/162       48:28     1:08:33     1:43:16    7:53     1:44:35
348   Matt Valentine         M4549       23/129       48:43     1:08:42     1:44:13    7:57     1:44:36
349   Sam Cutting            M4044       42/162       47:18     1:06:53     1:43:09    7:53     1:44:37
350   Andrea Paradowski      F2529       10/375       47:53     1:07:30     1:44:06    7:57     1:44:37
351   Scott Daehler          M2024       43/115       47:57     1:07:53     1:43:42    7:55     1:44:38
352   Gregory Beal           M3034       52/199       45:35     1:05:38     1:44:10    7:57     1:44:39
353   Terrence Grimm         M3034       53/199       45:28     1:04:39     1:44:20    7:58     1:44:42
354   Patrick Graven         M3539       52/212       48:59     1:09:23     1:44:23    7:58     1:44:43
355   Melisa Johnston        F2024       18/243       45:39     1:05:50     1:43:05    7:52     1:44:46
356   Steven Chvala          M3539       53/212       47:12     1:07:46     1:44:43    8:00     1:44:46
357   David Stickel          M3539       54/212       46:14     1:06:38     1:44:48    8:00     1:44:49
358   Robert Emmett          M2529       47/193       48:07     1:08:05     1:44:06    7:57     1:44:51
359   Paul Bretl             M4549       24/129       47:51     1:08:22     1:44:36    7:59     1:44:51
360   Anne Thatcher          F4549        4/116       46:59     1:07:19     1:44:50    8:00     1:44:52
361   Trina Ploor            F2024       19/243       46:07     1:06:19     1:44:23    7:58     1:44:53
362   Dean Yeazel            M4044       43/162       47:34     1:07:18     1:43:27    7:54     1:44:53
363   Jeremy Chapman         M3034       54/199       44:25     1:03:22     1:39:05    7:34     1:44:53
364   Christine Durkin       F2024       20/243       47:59     1:07:54     1:43:59    7:56     1:44:55
365   Kimberly Ranney        F2024       21/243       46:27     1:07:11     1:44:51    8:00     1:44:55
366   Jackie Murphy          F4549        5/116       47:21     1:06:48     1:42:24    7:49     1:45:04
367   Lee Anne Horner        F3539       11/247       47:14     1:07:39     1:44:59    8:01     1:45:04
368   Amber Terasa           F2529       11/375       47:17     1:07:34     1:44:53    8:00     1:45:04
369   Jeff Palmer            M4549       25/129       50:22     1:10:56     1:44:55    8:01     1:45:05
370   Robert Welsh           M3539       55/212       43:47     1:04:41     1:45:01    8:01     1:45:05
371   Valerie Bennington     F2529       12/375       49:02     1:08:42     1:44:40    7:59     1:45:06
372   Christopher Cowherd    M3034       55/199       47:14     1:07:30     1:44:58    8:01     1:45:06
373   Brenda Poller          F3539       12/247       47:11     1:07:41     1:45:06    8:02     1:45:12
374   Megan Coleman          F2529       13/375       47:15     1:07:46     1:45:09    8:02     1:45:14
375   Paul Micheli           M2529       48/193       48:51     1:08:44     1:44:33    7:59     1:45:14
376   Greg Searcy            M4549       26/129       45:06     1:05:26     1:44:20    7:58     1:45:16
377   Richard Kies           M5054        10/95       48:28     1:08:25     1:44:35    7:59     1:45:17
378   Laura Brunner          F3539       13/247       47:42     1:08:13     1:45:13    8:02     1:45:19
379   John Mielke            M4044       44/162       46:37     1:06:23     1:44:44    8:00     1:45:20
380   David Buechel          M5054        11/95       47:48     1:08:08     1:45:10    8:02     1:45:21
381   David Weller           M3539       56/212       47:27     1:07:57     1:45:03    8:01     1:45:22
382   Matt Stader            M2529       49/193       47:41     1:08:06     1:45:12    8:02     1:45:23
383   Carolyn Nosbusch       F2024       22/243       47:42     1:08:07     1:45:14    8:02     1:45:24
384   Alyssa Hui             F2024       23/243       46:24     1:06:49     1:44:47    8:00     1:45:26
385   Becky Hochstein        F2024       24/243       46:21     1:07:13     1:45:25    8:03     1:45:30
386   Marc Robinson          M4044       45/162       46:58     1:06:46     1:45:21    8:03     1:45:31
387   Thomas Jensen          M4549       27/129       47:50     1:07:50     1:44:29    7:59     1:45:33
388   John Zablotney         M2529       50/193       50:16     1:09:32     1:45:15    8:02     1:45:34
389   Kent Killian           M4044       46/162       45:39     1:06:04     1:45:20    8:03     1:45:34
390   Art Syth               M5054        12/95       45:44     1:05:44     1:45:36    8:04     1:45:40
391   Thomas Nichols         M3539       57/212       47:20     1:07:13     1:44:46    8:00     1:45:42
392   Jeff Knops             M3539       58/212       47:56     1:08:22     1:45:23    8:03     1:45:47
393   John Elling            M2529       51/193       50:02     1:09:43     1:45:09    8:02     1:45:47
394   Stephen Heimsness      M4044       47/162       45:42     1:05:55     1:45:47    8:05     1:45:52
395   Bruce Waller           M4044       48/162       49:49     1:09:37     1:45:34    8:04     1:45:52
396   Scott Pollasky         M3539       59/212       47:57     1:08:23     1:45:30    8:03     1:45:53
397   Angie Rieger           F4044        8/193       48:03     1:08:28     1:45:45    8:04     1:45:53
398   Britton Jones          M2024       44/115       49:20     1:09:16     1:44:49    8:00     1:45:54
399   David Guenette         M4044       49/162       49:28     1:09:30     1:45:08    8:02     1:45:55
400   Paul Larson            M3539       60/212       46:45     1:06:56     1:44:53    8:00     1:45:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Wendi Quentin          F3539       14/247       47:06     1:07:48     1:45:45    8:04     1:45:57
402   Kara Randall           F4044        9/193       47:13     1:07:38     1:45:50    8:05     1:45:59
403   Katie Ward             F2529       14/375       49:45     1:09:52     1:45:29    8:03     1:45:59
404   Laura Mount            F3034       11/284       47:22     1:07:52     1:45:51    8:05     1:46:03
405   Terry Nelson           M6064         2/31       47:48     1:08:18     1:45:33    8:04     1:46:09
406   Tony Dreibus           M3034       56/199       47:27     1:08:14     1:44:49    8:00     1:46:13
407   Caleb Traeder          M2024       45/115       45:43     1:08:48     1:46:07    8:06     1:46:16
408   Paul Pickar            M3539       61/212       45:59     1:06:14     1:46:04    8:06     1:46:17
409   Brian Konet            M2529       52/193       49:02     1:09:12     1:46:07    8:06     1:46:18
410   Karianne Laetsch       F2529       15/375       47:08     1:07:47     1:46:07    8:06     1:46:19
411   Joe Bretzmann          M0119        18/39       46:31     1:06:20     1:43:37    7:55     1:46:22
412   Molly Fellenz          F3034       12/284       45:56     1:06:02     1:46:14    8:07     1:46:29
413   Tim Roessler           M3539       62/212       46:25     1:07:27     1:46:12    8:07     1:46:29
414   Meagan Peeters         F2529       16/375       46:59     1:07:25     1:46:22    8:07     1:46:35
415   Shallie Steel          F2529       17/375       46:23     1:07:21     1:46:31    8:08     1:46:37
416   Raj Shah               M3539       63/212       49:16     1:09:32     1:46:21    8:07     1:46:39
417   Tim Panicucci          M3034       57/199       47:42     1:08:08     1:46:08    8:06     1:46:40
418   James Valk             M3034       58/199       48:46     1:08:52     1:46:08    8:06     1:46:40
419   Sean Spindler          M3539       64/212       47:18     1:07:26     1:45:05    8:01     1:46:43
420   Dan Wilhelm            M5054        13/95       46:29     1:07:43     1:46:24    8:07     1:46:43
421   Tyler Spindler         M2529       53/193       47:17     1:07:26     1:45:05    8:01     1:46:43
422   Charlie Larson         M3034       59/199       48:54     1:09:34     1:46:37    8:08     1:46:45
423   Stacy Gehringer        F0119         4/55       46:23     1:06:44     1:45:28    8:03     1:46:45
424   Mark Tweet             M4044       50/162                 1:08:56     1:45:07    8:02     1:46:47
425   Amy Newman             F3034       13/284       47:57     1:08:01     1:43:54    7:56     1:46:48
426   Julie Morrison         F3539       15/247       47:56     1:08:38     1:46:33    8:08     1:46:50
427   Sarah Chovan           F3034       14/284       48:13     1:08:55     1:46:40    8:09     1:46:50
428   Joe Gibson             M2024       46/115       48:34     1:08:59     1:46:49    8:09     1:46:51
429   Joanne Cain            F3034       15/284       47:06     1:07:47     1:46:41    8:09     1:46:53
430   Megan Myers            F2024       25/243       47:59     1:08:29     1:46:38    8:08     1:46:54
431   Don Fell               M4549       28/129       47:35     1:08:15     1:46:51    8:10     1:47:00
432   Steve Schmidt          M5054        14/95       46:32     1:06:25     1:46:19    8:07     1:47:01
433   Sheri Busse            F3034       16/284       48:11     1:08:37     1:46:46    8:09     1:47:02
434   Kevin Krysinski        M4044       51/162       47:47     1:08:33     1:46:58    8:10     1:47:02
435   Matt Starzewski        M3034       60/199       49:03     1:09:12     1:46:39    8:09     1:47:03
436   Janie Starzewski       F2529       18/375       49:03     1:09:12     1:46:40    8:09     1:47:03
437   Forrest Weesner        M4549       29/129       45:39     1:05:51     1:46:55    8:10     1:47:04
438   Mark Dunsmore          M5559         9/52                 1:09:22     1:45:30    8:03     1:47:06
439   Corey Shefchik         M3034       61/199       49:02     1:09:02     1:45:31    8:03     1:47:07
440   Todd Wheeler           M4044       52/162       46:59     1:07:38     1:47:00    8:10     1:47:08
441   Olivia Hocker          F2529       19/375       47:26     1:07:25     1:45:18    8:02     1:47:11
442   Gene Call              M4044       53/162       49:12     1:09:16     1:46:40    8:09     1:47:12
443   Aaron Tarnutzer        M3034       62/199       48:42     1:08:31     1:44:54    8:01     1:47:12
444   Douglas Spahn          M3539       65/212       46:55     1:08:15     1:47:10    8:11     1:47:13
445   Sarah Taylor           F3034       17/284       48:53     1:09:20     1:46:57    8:10     1:47:14
446   Dan Kushlan            M2529       54/193       45:37     1:06:31     1:47:11    8:11     1:47:15
447   Chad Darter            M3034       63/199       49:28     1:08:52     1:45:53    8:05     1:47:16
448   Sarah Young            F2529       20/375       46:43     1:06:42     1:43:53    7:56     1:47:16
449   Ann Shefchik           F3034       18/284       48:51     1:08:33     1:45:40    8:04     1:47:16
450   Polk Burleson          M5054        15/95       47:36     1:08:08     1:47:07    8:11     1:47:21
451   Susan Guderyon         F4549        6/116       48:15     1:09:02     1:47:12    8:11     1:47:22
452   Kurt Chapman           M3034       64/199       48:17     1:08:59     1:47:18    8:12     1:47:22
453   Jeana Holt             F3034       19/284       47:26     1:08:28     1:47:11    8:11     1:47:26
454   Tracy Chynoweth        M3034       65/199       47:26     1:08:26     1:47:11    8:11     1:47:26
455   Daniel Kopperid        M2529       55/193       47:58     1:08:06     1:46:14    8:07     1:47:29
456   Callie Nelson          F2024       26/243                 1:09:34     1:47:01    8:10     1:47:29
457   Cathy Keenan           F4044       10/193       47:23     1:08:27     1:47:08    8:11     1:47:30
458   Adam Strehlow          M2024       47/115       44:56     1:05:05     1:46:22    8:07     1:47:32
459   Erin Schofield         F2024       27/243       49:45     1:09:51     1:47:18    8:12     1:47:32
460   Robert Kelly           M4044       54/162       50:30     1:10:15     1:47:01    8:10     1:47:34
461   Elizabeth Bobeck       F2024       28/243       49:21     1:09:56     1:47:26    8:12     1:47:36
462   Tom Sawyer             M5054        16/95       48:22     1:09:14     1:47:19    8:12     1:47:40
463   Brian Kaye             M3539       66/212       47:23     1:07:41     1:47:34    8:13     1:47:40
464   Kelly Anton            M4044       55/162       49:38     1:10:50     1:47:17    8:12     1:47:41
465   Andrea Norris          F2024       29/243       49:33     1:09:49     1:46:14    8:07     1:47:42
466   Andy McConnell         M5054        17/95       47:39     1:08:11     1:47:20    8:12     1:47:44
467   Erin Selmer            F3034       20/284       51:35     1:11:36     1:46:21    8:07     1:47:46
468   Stephen Altman         M3034       66/199       46:20     1:07:04     1:47:42    8:13     1:47:47
469   David Gagnon           M2024       48/115       48:33     1:09:29     1:47:37    8:13     1:47:47
470   Srinivas Aluri         M3539       67/212       49:20     1:09:07     1:46:01    8:06     1:47:48
471   Rod Copes              M4044       56/162       49:08     1:09:16     1:47:26    8:12     1:47:50
472   Geoffrey Hoffman       M3034       67/199       47:23     1:08:02     1:47:27    8:12     1:47:50
473   Amy Scheib             F3539       16/247       49:01     1:09:53     1:47:30    8:12     1:47:51
474   Andrew Larson          M2024       49/115       49:08     1:09:15     1:46:25    8:08     1:47:52
475   Eric Newman            M3539       68/212       47:01     1:08:06     1:47:30    8:12     1:47:54
476   Betsy Woods            F2529       21/375       47:22     1:08:32     1:47:42    8:13     1:47:54
477   Becky Hartung          F4044       11/193       47:56     1:09:06     1:47:53    8:14     1:47:56
478   Chris Bintliff         M3034       68/199       48:07     1:07:59     1:45:30    8:03     1:47:56
479   Nick Carvin            M2529       56/193       47:52     1:09:02     1:47:46    8:14     1:48:00
480   Tim Roberts            M2529       57/193       49:18     1:10:21     1:47:42    8:13     1:48:03
481   Gaylene Rhoden         F3539       17/247       48:39     1:09:15     1:47:50    8:14     1:48:07
482   Kevin Pape             M3539       69/212       48:32     1:09:14     1:46:10    8:06     1:48:08
483   Andrew Fenton          M3539       70/212       47:56     1:08:04     1:44:56    8:01     1:48:10
484   Mark Temple            M4549       30/129                 1:10:31     1:47:44    8:14     1:48:11
485   Shawn Killebrew        M3034       69/199       50:17     1:10:55     1:48:03    8:15     1:48:13
486   Robert Behrens         M2529       58/193       49:57     1:10:04     1:46:43    8:09     1:48:13
487   Marcy Wright           F2529       22/375       49:50     1:09:54     1:47:49    8:14     1:48:13
488   Scott Kapp             M3539       71/212       50:13     1:10:52     1:47:50    8:14     1:48:14
489   Maureen Ott            F4549        7/116                 1:08:00     1:47:06    8:11     1:48:15
490   Jason Huey             M3539       72/212       48:24     1:09:17     1:48:05    8:15     1:48:17
491   Carla Hastert          F4044       12/193       48:25     1:09:19     1:48:07    8:15     1:48:19
492   Luke Bagato            M3034       70/199       50:24     1:10:55     1:48:09    8:15     1:48:21
493   Robert Williams        M2529       59/193       47:21     1:08:52     1:45:04    8:01     1:48:23
494   Donald Meyer           M6064         3/31       50:23     1:10:42     1:48:11    8:16     1:48:23
495   Beth Landis            F2024       30/243       50:13     1:10:50     1:48:17    8:16     1:48:27
496   Chris Butler           F4044       13/193       48:30     1:09:32     1:48:23    8:16     1:48:27
497   John Manzer            M4044       57/162       48:01     1:08:54     1:47:43    8:13     1:48:30
498   Debra Roberts          F3034       21/284       48:52     1:09:02     1:46:56    8:10     1:48:32
499   Christopher Masterson  M2529       60/193       49:41     1:10:44     1:47:47    8:14     1:48:34
500   Scott Kilmer           M3539       73/212       48:24     1:09:29     1:48:15    8:16     1:48:35
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501   Reginald Hayes         M2529       61/193       47:05     1:08:14     1:48:28    8:17     1:48:36
502   Karen Mittelstadt      F3539       18/247       50:04     1:10:36     1:47:58    8:15     1:48:36
503   Amy Kunzer             F3539       19/247       47:08     1:08:01     1:48:32    8:17     1:48:37
504   Kari Olson             F2024       31/243       47:44     1:08:56     1:48:36    8:17     1:48:38
505   Eric Olson             M2529       62/193       47:29     1:08:56     1:48:36    8:18     1:48:38
506   Bob Leinss             M5054        18/95       49:27     1:10:02     1:48:16    8:16     1:48:40
507   Guy Conners            M0119        19/39       48:55     1:10:04     1:48:37    8:18     1:48:40
508   Sarah Strunk           F4044       14/193       48:37     1:10:10     1:48:31    8:17     1:48:40
509   Kristin Korevec        F2529       23/375       46:12     1:07:19     1:48:04    8:15     1:48:41
510   Aaron Olsen            M2024       50/115       48:32     1:08:32     1:46:47    8:09     1:48:42
511   Lauren Fletcher        F2024       32/243       48:41     1:09:31     1:48:08    8:15     1:48:43
512   Gary Gruenisen         M5559        10/52       47:05     1:08:14     1:48:34    8:17     1:48:45
513   Kristine Bobb          F4044       15/193       49:31     1:10:16     1:48:23    8:17     1:48:45
514   Christopher Nowakowski M3034       71/199       50:31     1:11:04     1:48:33    8:17     1:48:46
515   Erik Zink              M2529       63/193       48:16     1:08:28     1:48:37    8:18     1:48:46
516   Renee Joos             F3539       20/247       49:27     1:10:18     1:48:34    8:17     1:48:48
517   Jennifer Ortner        F3539       21/247       49:27     1:10:17     1:48:33    8:17     1:48:48
518   Leslie Reimink         F4549        8/116       49:15     1:09:54     1:48:08    8:15     1:48:48
519   Barbara Schlittler     F4044       16/193       48:46     1:09:35     1:47:44    8:14     1:48:49
520   Michael Gregor         M3034       72/199       49:55     1:10:53     1:48:38    8:18     1:48:50
521   Thomas Innis           M4044       58/162       50:28     1:11:12     1:48:39    8:18     1:48:51
522   Jeffrey Ehrlich        M4044       59/162       50:25     1:11:17     1:48:39    8:18     1:48:54
523   Lara Mainella          F3539       22/247       52:01     1:12:30     1:48:38    8:18     1:48:55
524   Peter Brunner          M2529       64/193       46:07     1:10:35     1:48:48    8:18     1:48:56
525   Joseph Olson           M2024       51/115       48:56     1:09:42     1:48:23    8:17     1:48:56
526   Sally Hartman          F4044       17/193       49:18     1:10:29     1:48:51    8:19     1:48:56
527   Dana Krauss            F2024       33/243       48:44     1:09:34     1:47:20    8:12     1:48:59
528   Sara Knueve            F3034       22/284                 1:10:38     1:48:50    8:19     1:49:00
529   Suzanne Petta          F2529       24/375       49:36     1:10:38     1:48:50    8:19     1:49:00
530   Nina Olson             F2529       25/375       50:15     1:11:01     1:48:53    8:19     1:49:03
531   Craig Clemons          M4044       60/162       50:34     1:10:38     1:47:50    8:14     1:49:03
532   Deanna Regel           F3539       23/247       48:09     1:08:59     1:48:29    8:17     1:49:04
533   Jeff Regel             M3539       74/212       47:55     1:08:58     1:48:29    8:17     1:49:04
534   Leora Reyhan           F0119         5/55       47:12     1:08:52     1:47:24    8:12     1:49:05
535   Blair Schmitz          M3034       73/199       46:14     1:06:08     1:48:58    8:19     1:49:05
536   David Rutke            M4549       31/129       50:17     1:10:55     1:48:52    8:19     1:49:08
537   Jerry Olsen            M4549       32/129       48:50     1:10:04     1:48:56    8:19     1:49:11
538   Halle McCormick        F3539       24/247       50:17     1:10:57     1:48:58    8:19     1:49:12
539   Mike Olenchek          M3539       75/212       46:54     1:08:51     1:49:06    8:20     1:49:13
540   Jennifer Boza          F2529       26/375                 1:10:46     1:48:57    8:19     1:49:13
541   Anthony Ueber          M4044       61/162       50:23     1:11:02     1:49:02    8:19     1:49:13
542   Kristen Jacobson       F2024       34/243                 1:08:08     1:48:56    8:19     1:49:17
543   Michael Fehling        M2024       52/115                 1:10:59     1:49:02    8:19     1:49:18
544   Ian Eisele             M3034       74/199       50:22     1:10:59     1:49:06    8:20     1:49:19
545   Daniel Barker          M3539       76/212       51:44     1:12:39     1:48:19    8:16     1:49:19
546   Matthew Traas          M2024       53/115       44:05     1:05:09     1:49:17    8:21     1:49:21
547   Kelli Busch            F3034       23/284       48:37     1:09:24     1:49:07    8:20     1:49:21
548   Kristy Gelhar          F3034       24/284       49:46     1:10:33     1:48:08    8:15     1:49:22
549   Mike Geason            M3034       75/199       45:43     1:06:54     1:49:09    8:20     1:49:22
550   Jeffrey May            M4044       62/162                 1:11:17     1:49:02    8:19     1:49:22
551   Mark Gnabasik          M4549       33/129       48:40     1:09:34     1:49:14    8:20     1:49:22
552   Fred Harrington        M3539       77/212       50:07     1:11:23     1:48:56    8:19     1:49:27
553   John Zook              M2529       65/193       48:43     1:09:42     1:49:09    8:20     1:49:27
554   Daniel Kenan           M2529       66/193       50:24     1:11:22     1:49:08    8:20     1:49:28
555   Jesse Holzer           M2529       67/193       49:16     1:09:30     1:47:09    8:11     1:49:30
556   Paul Quackenboss       M2024       54/115       49:48     1:11:23     1:49:06    8:20     1:49:31
557   Mark Lemke             M3539       78/212       50:06     1:11:00     1:48:31    8:17     1:49:32
558   Steven Loney           M3034       76/199       49:15     1:10:32     1:49:11    8:20     1:49:34
559   Dean Kahl              M3539       79/212       49:02                 1:48:00    8:15     1:49:35
560   Greg Diamond           M2529       68/193       49:35     1:09:40     1:48:39    8:18     1:49:43
561   John Lucas             M3034       77/199       49:17     1:10:15     1:48:25    8:17     1:49:43
562   Kristi Van Ooyen       F3034       25/284       49:47     1:10:25     1:49:33    8:22     1:49:44
563   Petra Kilian-Gehring   F3539       25/247       50:21     1:11:01     1:49:33    8:22     1:49:44
564   Marco Ramirez          M2024       55/115       46:16     1:06:42     1:48:47    8:18     1:49:45
565   Daniel Tessler         M3539       80/212       49:40     1:10:52     1:49:39    8:22     1:49:46
566   Andrei Solodin         M3034       78/199       53:59     1:14:28     1:47:55    8:14     1:49:46
567   Tim Goihl              M4044       63/162       50:25     1:11:03     1:49:42    8:23     1:49:51
568   Tricia Maederer        F2529       27/375       51:14     1:11:41     1:49:00    8:19     1:49:53
569   Sean Casserly          M4044       64/162       50:43     1:11:24     1:48:04    8:15     1:49:55
570   Dan Klabunde           M3034       79/199                 1:09:14     1:49:47    8:23     1:49:57
571   David Hamers           M2529       69/193       50:07     1:10:45     1:49:46    8:23     1:50:01
572   Amy Zembroski          F3034       26/284       46:17     1:07:02     1:49:24    8:21     1:50:03
573   Cathy Gilmore-Nelson   F3539       26/247       50:58     1:12:14     1:49:40    8:22     1:50:09
574   William Rusher         M3034       80/199       48:45     1:10:03     1:49:50    8:23     1:50:11
575   Mark Kienbaum          M4044       65/162       48:36     1:10:04     1:50:03    8:24     1:50:15
576   Lisa Olson             F2024       35/243       49:57     1:10:56     1:49:10    8:20     1:50:17
577   Scott Imhoff           M4549       34/129       49:51     1:11:00     1:50:03    8:24     1:50:18
578   Gretchen Hammerschmidt F2529       28/375       52:09     1:12:04     1:48:41    8:18     1:50:21
579   Katy Olson             F2024       36/243       45:57     1:06:46     1:45:09    8:02     1:50:22
580   Chris Ruhff            M3539       81/212       45:44     1:05:49     1:42:53    7:51     1:50:23
581   Lindsey Caley          F2529       29/375       49:48     1:10:40     1:48:44    8:18     1:50:23
582   David Sullivan         M4549       35/129       49:19     1:10:21     1:50:03    8:24     1:50:24
583   Jeannine Fitzpatrick   F2529       30/375       51:01     1:12:26     1:49:56    8:24     1:50:25
584   Michael Cekosh         M2529       70/193                 1:12:20     1:49:34    8:22     1:50:26
585   Colleen Schell         F4044       18/193       49:52     1:11:11     1:50:17    8:25     1:50:27
586   Tony Kramer            M3539       82/212       48:22     1:09:43     1:50:16    8:25     1:50:29
587   Andrew Prater          M2529       71/193       49:26     1:10:55     1:50:02    8:24     1:50:30
588   Tara Schmitt           F2529       31/375       50:44     1:12:10     1:49:09    8:20     1:50:30
589   Angela Fenrick         F2024       37/243       49:33     1:10:22     1:50:06    8:24     1:50:32
590   Anna Dulmes            F2024       38/243       50:41     1:11:36     1:48:57    8:19     1:50:34
591   Patrick Rudd           M2529       72/193       53:21     1:14:11     1:48:42    8:18     1:50:37
592   Martin Redmann         M4044       66/162       50:14     1:11:13     1:49:19    8:21     1:50:37
593   Andrea Lloyd           F4044       19/193       49:34     1:10:50     1:50:27    8:26     1:50:37
594   Brett Logan            M2529       73/193       50:18     1:11:21     1:50:08    8:25     1:50:39
595   Jeff Neal              M4044       67/162       50:27     1:11:35     1:50:29    8:26     1:50:45
596   Ken Corbett            M5054        19/95       49:53     1:10:58     1:50:26    8:26     1:50:46
597   Benjamin Tauchmann     M2529       74/193       52:13     1:12:08     1:48:42    8:18     1:50:46
598   Ernie Parr             M5054        20/95       48:28     1:10:31     1:50:39    8:27     1:50:49
599   William Anacker        M4044       68/162       50:41     1:12:02     1:49:42    8:23     1:50:49
600   Susan Sweitzer         F4044       20/193       50:47     1:12:00     1:50:13    8:25     1:50:51
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601   Patti Jackson          F4549        9/116       49:14     1:11:00     1:50:41    8:27     1:50:52
602   April Van Etten        F2529       32/375       48:40     1:10:53     1:50:36    8:27     1:50:53
603   Mike Peroutka          M4044       69/162       50:47     1:12:00     1:50:17    8:25     1:50:55
604   Jeff Newgard           M0119        20/39       48:02     1:09:15     1:50:05    8:24     1:50:56
605   Molly Flaherty         F2024       39/243                 1:11:15     1:50:31    8:26     1:50:57
606   Christine Kovac        F2529       33/375       47:39     1:09:29     1:50:47    8:28     1:50:58
607   Jeff Glasbrenner       M3539       83/212       48:37     1:11:18     1:49:21    8:21     1:51:02
608   Kaitlin Popp           F0119         6/55       49:03     1:09:35     1:49:07    8:20     1:51:03
609   Morgan Vanheukelom     F0119         7/55       50:15     1:11:12     1:50:35    8:27     1:51:03
610   Ashley Mohr            F2024       40/243       47:58     1:08:48     1:50:06    8:24     1:51:04
611   Garth Mohr             M4549       36/129       47:58     1:08:48     1:50:07    8:24     1:51:04
612   Tim Yoshino            M6064         4/31       48:39     1:10:07     1:50:52    8:28     1:51:10
613   Erin Honerbaum         F2529       34/375       50:25     1:11:48     1:50:51    8:28     1:51:11
614   Kerry Ahrens           F3034       27/284       49:01     1:11:00     1:50:42    8:27     1:51:12
615   John Koltes            M3034       81/199       52:09     1:13:26     1:48:54    8:19     1:51:14
616   Susan Schmitt          F5559         1/35       49:42     1:10:28     1:49:32    8:22     1:51:16
617   Molly Schneider        F2024       41/243       49:41     1:10:28     1:49:32    8:22     1:51:16
618   Christy Schneider      F4549       10/116       49:42     1:10:28     1:49:32    8:22     1:51:16
619   Michele Brotherton     F4044       21/193       49:20     1:11:01     1:50:54    8:28     1:51:17
620   Kurt Jeschke           M4044       70/162       50:23     1:12:01     1:51:00    8:28     1:51:17
621   Kim Qualmann           F3034       28/284       49:56     1:10:52     1:50:54    8:28     1:51:18
622   William Larkin         M3034       82/199       50:19     1:11:52     1:50:31    8:26     1:51:21
623   Brad Herrick           M3034       83/199       50:19     1:11:51     1:50:32    8:26     1:51:21
624   Kari Sturtevant        F3539       27/247       50:23     1:11:06     1:51:13    8:29     1:51:22
625   Tara Needham           F3034       29/284       50:30     1:11:57     1:51:02    8:29     1:51:22
626   Anthony Lucchesi       M3539       84/212       53:30     1:13:46     1:50:03    8:24     1:51:26
627   Colin Fairman          M4549       37/129       52:09     1:12:22     1:51:03    8:29     1:51:27
628   Elliott Mergen         M2024       56/115                 1:13:04     1:49:57    8:24     1:51:28
629   Maureen Tostrud        F3539       28/247       48:57     1:10:05     1:51:15    8:30     1:51:29
630   Kristy Brager          F2024       42/243       50:40     1:12:06     1:51:11    8:29     1:51:34
631   Cooper Cooper          M5054        21/95       51:35     1:12:31     1:50:49    8:28     1:51:34
632   Pam Schneider          F5054         1/67       50:42     1:11:48     1:50:37    8:27     1:51:35
633   Leean Benson           F4044       22/193       50:09     1:11:00     1:50:35    8:27     1:51:36
634   Tommy Richgels         M2024       57/115       52:45     1:13:02     1:50:07    8:24     1:51:37
635   Erinn Kunik            F0119         8/55       50:06     1:11:28     1:50:57    8:28     1:51:41
636   Michael Frucht         M3539       85/212       50:02     1:11:12     1:51:10    8:29     1:51:43
637   Travis Clemens         M3034       84/199       48:22     1:09:29     1:50:50    8:28     1:51:48
638   Chad Thums             M3539       86/212       50:11     1:11:42     1:50:55    8:28     1:51:48
639   Joseph Hauser          M4044       71/162       48:39     1:10:44     1:51:49    8:32     1:51:50
640   Alexandra Molitor      F2024       43/243       50:53     1:13:00     1:51:13    8:30     1:51:50
641   Julie Scott-Moran      F3539       29/247       50:32     1:12:09     1:51:45    8:32     1:51:51
642   John Sebranek          M4044       72/162       50:55     1:12:24     1:51:13    8:29     1:51:51
643   Amanda Skeff           F2024       44/243       52:07     1:12:51     1:50:01    8:24     1:51:52
644   Carl Rozas             M2529       75/193       49:13     1:10:59     1:51:40    8:32     1:51:54
645   Bryan McNally          M4044       73/162       48:58     1:09:53     1:50:26    8:26     1:51:55
646   Daniel Henning         M2529       76/193       47:39     1:09:00     1:49:15    8:20     1:51:57
647   Darcy McCormick        F4044       23/193       50:00     1:11:52     1:51:18    8:30     1:51:58
648   Jennifer Van Keuren    F2024       45/243       49:05     1:11:15     1:51:46    8:32     1:52:00
649   Jessica Hoepner        F2529       35/375       49:05     1:11:15     1:51:46    8:32     1:52:00
650   Jessica Friar          F2529       36/375       49:19     1:10:26     1:51:13    8:29     1:52:01
651   Jackie Redmond         F4044       24/193       50:53     1:11:41     1:51:27    8:31     1:52:02
652   Michele Moreno         F3539       30/247       50:50     1:12:23     1:51:50    8:32     1:52:06
653   Ryan Arnoldy           M3034       85/199       49:11     1:09:51     1:50:39    8:27     1:52:06
654   Mike Ebers             M4549       38/129       48:54     1:10:05     1:50:25    8:26     1:52:07
655   Judy Klingelhoets      F5054         2/67       50:38     1:12:30     1:52:03    8:33     1:52:09
656   Ray Shane              M5054        22/95       50:49     1:12:22     1:52:02    8:33     1:52:09
657   Allison Quandt         F2529       37/375       51:30     1:12:54     1:50:54    8:28     1:52:14
658   Tony Renello           M3034       86/199       50:23     1:11:13     1:52:05    8:33     1:52:16
659   Jennifer Deyoung       F3034       30/284       51:12     1:12:11     1:50:45    8:27     1:52:16
660   Erin Turcinovic        F3034       31/284       50:26     1:11:57     1:51:41    8:32     1:52:16
661   Stephanie C Prosen     F2529       38/375       49:25     1:10:43     1:51:54    8:33     1:52:21
662   Janet Yockers          F0119         9/55       47:51     1:09:41     1:51:18    8:30     1:52:21
663   Eric Ortman            M4044       74/162       50:13     1:11:31     1:51:57    8:33     1:52:25
664   Brittney Scheu         F0119        10/55       50:51     1:12:21     1:51:45    8:32     1:52:25
665   Karl Gullerud          M3034       87/199       52:32     1:13:30     1:51:07    8:29     1:52:25
666   Douglas Van Horn       M3034       88/199       50:22     1:11:41     1:52:12    8:34     1:52:25
667   Jason Wutt             M3539       87/212       50:21     1:10:56     1:52:15    8:34     1:52:26
668   Mark Ourada            M4044       75/162       50:45     1:12:37     1:52:12    8:34     1:52:26
669   Michelle Nanni         F3539       31/247       50:03     1:11:43     1:51:53    8:33     1:52:28
670   Tara Thompson          F2024       46/243       50:48     1:12:02     1:50:54    8:28     1:52:30
671   Brook Sherman          F3034       32/284       46:04     1:09:43     1:52:25    8:35     1:52:31
672   Lisa Beaver            F3539       32/247       50:15     1:11:28     1:52:05    8:33     1:52:31
673   Wayne Byrnes           M3034       89/199       50:12     1:11:22     1:50:39    8:27     1:52:33
674   Anthony Evans          M4549       39/129       49:48     1:11:11     1:51:05    8:29     1:52:34
675   Albert Neroni          M5559        11/52       50:19     1:11:52     1:51:16    8:30     1:52:35
676   Mark Rae               M4044       76/162       52:50     1:14:33     1:51:17    8:30     1:52:36
677   Ahron Thode            M2529       77/193       50:16     1:10:23     1:46:58    8:10     1:52:37
678   Elizabeth Tocce        F2529       39/375       50:29     1:11:56     1:50:57    8:28     1:52:38
679   Michael Vickerman      M5054        23/95       50:04     1:11:23     1:51:43    8:32     1:52:41
680   Ellie Giebler          F2529       40/375       50:28     1:12:00     1:52:24    8:35     1:52:41
681   Sarah Standish         F2024       47/243       49:48     1:10:53     1:52:14    8:34     1:52:48
682   Katie Johnson          F2529       41/375       50:20     1:12:15     1:52:31    8:35     1:52:48
683   Craig Johnson          M3034       90/199       50:16     1:12:06     1:52:31    8:35     1:52:49
684   Anne Cyganiak          F3539       33/247       53:23     1:14:57     1:52:17    8:34     1:52:50
685   Catherine Rowe         F5054         3/67       51:20     1:13:21     1:52:10    8:34     1:52:50
686   Richard Horak          M4044       77/162       50:39     1:12:15     1:51:48    8:32     1:52:50
687   Maria Pfeiffer         F3539       34/247       48:16     1:09:52     1:52:32    8:36     1:52:53
688   Roger Carlson          M6569          1/7       50:59     1:12:53     1:52:26    8:35     1:52:53
689   Amanda Noworyta        F2529       42/375       47:45     1:08:53     1:52:47    8:37     1:52:54
690   Jessica Blake          F3034       33/284       50:31     1:12:12     1:51:35    8:31     1:52:56
691   Matthew Beier          M3034       91/199                 1:09:45     1:52:04    8:33     1:52:58
692   Terra Nicklas          F2529       43/375       50:38     1:12:27     1:52:27    8:35     1:53:00
693   Matt Senn              M2024       58/115       49:11     1:10:49     1:52:03    8:33     1:53:04
694   Eric Batiza            M2529       78/193                 1:12:21     1:52:13    8:34     1:53:04
695   Emily Stenhoff         F2529       44/375       49:00     1:11:16     1:52:58    8:37     1:53:05
696   Jamie Kurtz            F2024       48/243       50:19     1:11:50     1:52:49    8:37     1:53:05
697   Dave Maradiaga         M3034       92/199       49:18     1:10:42     1:51:33    8:31     1:53:06
698   Allison Ishizaki       F2529       45/375       50:38     1:12:27     1:52:58    8:37     1:53:07
699   Greg Hourt             M5054        24/95       51:08     1:12:38     1:51:18    8:30     1:53:07
700   Ann-Marie Flynn        F3539       35/247       48:49     1:11:08     1:52:54    8:37     1:53:07
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701   Greg Opgenorth         M2529       79/193       47:57     1:09:56     1:53:00    8:38     1:53:08
702   Jessie Knops           F3539       36/247       50:29     1:11:58     1:52:05    8:33     1:53:08
703   Nick Kuffel            M2024       59/115       50:16     1:10:31     1:51:34    8:31     1:53:10
704   Melissa Badtke         F2529       46/375       51:27     1:13:04     1:52:45    8:36     1:53:10
705   Bruce Speight          M3034       93/199       52:59     1:14:37     1:53:08    8:38     1:53:11
706   Andrew Rose            M3034       94/199       52:11     1:13:38     1:52:10    8:34     1:53:12
707   Maggie Bikowski        F2529       47/375       52:11     1:13:39     1:52:10    8:34     1:53:12
708   Joe Lemel              M5559        12/52       51:04     1:12:42     1:52:52    8:37     1:53:14
709   Michelene Tomek        F3539       37/247       51:05     1:12:44     1:52:54    8:37     1:53:14
710   Renee Bobb             F2529       48/375       50:14     1:12:07     1:52:43    8:36     1:53:15
711   Jill Lindwall          F3539       38/247       49:47     1:11:50     1:53:10    8:38     1:53:16
712   Janelle Burnham        F2024       49/243       50:01     1:11:27     1:51:54    8:33     1:53:20
713   Amy Shelangoski        F3539       39/247       50:55     1:12:54     1:53:14    8:39     1:53:23
714   Barry Whalen           M3539       88/212       51:51     1:14:07     1:51:19    8:30     1:53:24
715   Sandra Vazquez-Weber   F3539       40/247       50:20     1:12:01     1:52:12    8:34     1:53:25
716   Chuck Pautsch          M5559        13/52       50:17     1:12:25     1:53:24    8:39     1:53:29
717   Katrina Kapetanovic    F2024       50/243       50:32     1:12:06     1:52:29    8:35     1:53:31
718   Stacey Wagner          F3539       41/247       51:54     1:13:03     1:51:22    8:30     1:53:32
719   Tracey Rosemeyer       F3539       42/247       51:54     1:13:03     1:51:22    8:30     1:53:32
720   Jennifer Wangerin      F2024       51/243       51:25     1:13:15     1:52:12    8:34     1:53:34
721   Brian Nacker           M3539       89/212       49:36     1:11:30     1:53:16    8:39     1:53:35
722   David Leckman          M2529       80/193       50:54     1:13:03     1:52:57    8:37     1:53:38
723   Zak Wernecke           M2529       81/193       46:49     1:09:49     1:53:23    8:39     1:53:39
724   Nancy Joyce            F5054         4/67       51:08     1:12:43     1:52:55    8:37     1:53:40
725   Daniel Swanson         M3539       90/212       50:18     1:10:58     1:53:21    8:39     1:53:41
726   Maureen Sorensen       F3539       43/247       50:49     1:12:49     1:53:09    8:38     1:53:41
727   Jordan Sromek          M2529       82/193       50:16     1:11:53     1:53:28    8:40     1:53:42
728   Keith Blasing          M3034       95/199       49:13     1:10:39     1:53:23    8:39     1:53:43
729   Heidi Halling          F4044       25/193       52:53     1:14:33     1:52:56    8:37     1:53:43
730   Ron Rasque             M5559        14/52       48:48     1:12:02     1:53:38    8:41     1:53:45
731   Beth Foy               F3539       44/247       47:28     1:09:55     1:53:10    8:38     1:53:45
732   Richard Gilbreath      M3539       91/212       49:30     1:11:20     1:52:08    8:34     1:53:46
733   Dan Oryall             M2024       60/115       51:10     1:12:19     1:51:49    8:32     1:53:47
734   Jeffrey Oryall         M4549       40/129       51:10     1:12:22     1:51:49    8:32     1:53:47
735   Kevin Oryall           M4549       41/129       51:10     1:12:23     1:51:49    8:32     1:53:47
736   Robert Hermsen         M5559        15/52       50:33     1:12:50     1:53:15    8:39     1:53:48
737   Peter Lundberg         M5054        25/95       51:54     1:13:58     1:53:28    8:40     1:53:50
738   David Weik             M3034       96/199       44:16     1:03:43     1:38:19    7:30     1:53:51
739   Alberto Cordero        M3539       92/212       51:10     1:13:15     1:52:42    8:36     1:53:52
740   Laura McNally          F2529       49/375       49:06     1:11:00     1:53:42    8:41     1:53:52
741   Jill Govek             F4044       26/193       51:36     1:13:05     1:53:23    8:39     1:53:52
742   Lisa Procknow          F4044       27/193       51:36     1:13:05     1:53:23    8:39     1:53:52
743   Jennifer Kuhl          F3034       34/284       49:10     1:11:13     1:53:26    8:40     1:53:54
744   Steven Torrez          M0119        21/39       43:50     1:06:42     1:53:52    8:42     1:53:55
745   Christopher Mueller    M2529       83/193       51:12     1:13:00     1:53:30    8:40     1:53:55
746   Michael Neary          M2529       84/193       52:13     1:13:37     1:53:11    8:38     1:53:58
747   Nick Raykovich         M2529       85/193       53:14     1:15:15     1:53:34    8:40     1:53:59
748   Brad Curtin            M2529       86/193       48:26     1:10:07     1:52:06    8:34     1:53:59
749   Peter Henke            M4044       78/162       51:40     1:13:35     1:53:38    8:41     1:53:59
750   Dan Montville          M0119        22/39       51:41     1:13:03     1:53:26    8:40     1:54:00
751   Greg Geib              M3034       97/199       50:45     1:12:42     1:53:45    8:41     1:54:00
752   Sam Rhyan              M0119        23/39       50:54     1:12:53     1:53:49    8:41     1:54:01
753   Mary Tierney           F5559         2/35       52:12     1:14:29     1:53:37    8:40     1:54:01
754   Dan Davis              M2024       61/115       52:11     1:14:34     1:53:11    8:38     1:54:01
755   John Tuthill           M5054        26/95       51:24     1:13:26     1:53:59    8:42     1:54:02
756   Taylor Wood            M2024       62/115       53:37     1:16:04     1:52:43    8:36     1:54:02
757   Kirstin Stein          F2024       52/243       50:37     1:12:09     1:53:20    8:39     1:54:03
758   Carrie Atkinson        F2529       50/375       50:07     1:11:34     1:51:48    8:32     1:54:03
759   Jon Eiche              M5054        27/95       52:14     1:13:50     1:51:58    8:33     1:54:06
760   Rebecca Roggensack     F3539       45/247       50:27     1:12:22     1:53:39    8:41     1:54:07
761   Sebastian Neumayer     M2529       87/193       50:23     1:12:02     1:53:05    8:38     1:54:08
762   Rob Weber              M3539       93/212       53:07     1:15:41     1:53:53    8:42     1:54:10
763   Mitra Jalali           F2024       53/243       49:38     1:12:26     1:53:26    8:40     1:54:10
764   Moira Moran            F3034       35/284       53:10     1:14:11     1:52:19    8:34     1:54:11
765   Jason Bleedorn         M2529       88/193       53:32     1:14:47     1:52:25    8:35     1:54:12
766   Jennifer Ginn          F3034       36/284       53:32     1:14:46     1:52:26    8:35     1:54:12
767   Jeffrey Sahaida        M5054        28/95       52:50     1:14:08     1:53:58    8:42     1:54:15
768   Alecia Holzwarth       F2529       51/375       49:52     1:11:25     1:53:21    8:39     1:54:16
769   Mahriah Alf            F2529       52/375       50:35     1:12:02     1:53:13    8:39     1:54:16
770   Travis Ward            M3539       94/212       47:59     1:08:54     1:49:48    8:23     1:54:20
771   Jim Hansen             M4044       79/162       52:30     1:14:15     1:53:52    8:42     1:54:21
772   Tristan Huebsch        M2529       89/193       51:36     1:13:37     1:52:53    8:37     1:54:24
773   Benjamin Abrams        M2024       63/115       50:37     1:12:09     1:53:42    8:41     1:54:25
774   Jeff Blair             M4044       80/162       49:03     1:10:15     1:53:58    8:42     1:54:34
775   Trish Washburn         F3539       46/247       51:12     1:13:08     1:54:09    8:43     1:54:34
776   Timothy Hollar         M2529       90/193                 1:12:49     1:53:59    8:42     1:54:36
777   Amanda Lalonde         F2529       53/375       49:27     1:12:17     1:54:26    8:44     1:54:37
778   Dawn Troost            F2529       54/375       51:28     1:13:43     1:54:15    8:43     1:54:37
779   Tony Glorioso          M3539       95/212       51:05     1:13:04     1:53:41    8:41     1:54:38
780   Randy Harmon           M4549       42/129                 1:15:01     1:53:03    8:38     1:54:40
781   Teresa Presser         F4044       28/193                 1:14:52     1:52:56    8:37     1:54:40
782   Mike Stawicki          M2529       91/193       52:23     1:13:52     1:54:08    8:43     1:54:42
783   Susan Johnson          F2024       54/243                 1:13:18     1:54:20    8:44     1:54:43
784   Michael Ahearn         M4549       43/129       50:23     1:10:59     1:54:32    8:45     1:54:45
785   Deborah Yagow          F2024       55/243       52:31     1:14:40     1:53:28    8:40     1:54:50
786   Dan Presser            M4044       81/162       53:48     1:14:53     1:53:07    8:38     1:54:50
787   Joy Steinback          F3034       37/284       51:35     1:13:57     1:54:36    8:45     1:54:51
788   Jerome Le Hir          M2529       92/193       51:35     1:13:18     1:52:29    8:35     1:54:52
789   Valencia Cooks         F3034       38/284       54:11     1:16:42     1:54:18    8:44     1:54:53
790   Sharon Dangelo-Carter  F5054         5/67       50:34     1:12:26     1:53:38    8:41     1:54:53
791   Mitchell Carter        M4044       82/162       50:34     1:12:26     1:53:38    8:41     1:54:54
792   Thomas Schultz         M3034       98/199       49:13     1:11:11     1:54:02    8:42     1:54:56
793   Matthew O'Neill        M4044       83/162       52:01     1:14:20     1:54:39    8:45     1:54:57
794   Joel Marshall          M2529       93/193       52:34     1:14:53     1:53:51    8:42     1:54:58
795   Timothy Carey          M5054        29/95       50:15     1:12:30     1:54:43    8:46     1:54:58
796   Marti Elder            F3539       47/247       50:12     1:11:56     1:53:30    8:40     1:55:00
797   Claire Dedow           F4549       11/116       50:39     1:14:49     1:54:50    8:46     1:55:01
798   Cory Christnovich      M2529       94/193       51:20     1:12:53     1:54:38    8:45     1:55:03
799   Sara Jimenez           F3539       48/247       52:39     1:14:50     1:54:38    8:45     1:55:04
800   Lisa Anderson          F3539       49/247       52:40     1:14:51     1:54:39    8:45     1:55:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Shannon Allen          F3539       50/247       52:02     1:14:21     1:54:48    8:46     1:55:05
802   James Carrick Jr       M3539       96/212       50:28     1:14:26     1:54:53    8:46     1:55:06
803   Tim Plennes            M2529       95/193       50:15     1:12:37     1:54:59    8:47     1:55:09
804   Rob Lance              M3539       97/212       55:46     1:17:07     1:54:29    8:44     1:55:09
805   Brian Porter           M2529       96/193       50:47     1:12:26     1:53:39    8:41     1:55:13
806   Gary Erdmann           M3539       98/212                 1:14:28     1:54:49    8:46     1:55:13
807   Lisa Hilgenberg        F4549       12/116       52:48     1:14:55     1:54:21    8:44     1:55:14
808   Melissa Mondo          F2024       56/243       45:38     1:06:01     1:45:36    8:04     1:55:15
809   Laura Kerns            F2024       57/243       48:22     1:12:53     1:54:48    8:46     1:55:16
810   Ryan Orvis             M3539       99/212                 1:14:44     1:53:01    8:38     1:55:16
811   Ben Laurent            M2024       64/115       52:01     1:13:58     1:54:18    8:44     1:55:17
812   Kelly Andaloro         F2529       55/375       52:43     1:14:38     1:54:23    8:44     1:55:17
813   Stephen Schaak         M4044       84/162       52:44     1:14:48     1:54:32    8:45     1:55:17
814   Kathleen Williams      F5559         3/35       51:21     1:13:49     1:55:14    8:48     1:55:19
815   Andrew Knapp           M2024       65/115       49:17     1:11:32     1:54:56    8:46     1:55:23
816   Stacey Johnson         F3539       51/247       51:44     1:14:08     1:55:12    8:48     1:55:25
817   Katherine Shillinglaw  F3034       39/284       51:53     1:14:02     1:54:38    8:45     1:55:25
818   Rafael Naranjo-Salazar M3539      100/212       45:19     1:06:29     1:55:11    8:48     1:55:26
819   Jeff Ogren             M3034       99/199       54:46     1:17:12     1:55:09    8:47     1:55:26
820   Sue Voss               F5559         4/35       53:50     1:16:04     1:54:51    8:46     1:55:27
821   Sadie Briggs           F3034       40/284       51:48     1:14:02     1:55:04    8:47     1:55:28
822   Barry Back             M2529       97/193       49:37     1:11:45     1:54:13    8:43     1:55:28
823   Jeff Jordan            M3539      101/212       51:28     1:13:21     1:54:57    8:47     1:55:31
824   Mike Paterson          M3539      102/212       51:31     1:13:58     1:54:48    8:46     1:55:32
825   Kara Cavanagh          F2529       56/375       51:41     1:13:47     1:55:01    8:47     1:55:33
826   Helen Brennan          F4549       13/116       51:15     1:12:44     1:51:58    8:33     1:55:33
827   Daniel Lawton          M4044       85/162       53:16     1:14:52     1:53:33    8:40     1:55:34
828   Scott Ficks            M3034      100/199       50:29     1:11:53     1:54:14    8:43     1:55:35
829   Ashley Ogonowski       F2529       57/375       50:20     1:12:23     1:55:10    8:48     1:55:36
830   Megan Schmitz          F2024       58/243                 1:14:04     1:55:11    8:48     1:55:37
831   Kate Fix               F2024       59/243       56:56     1:17:58     1:54:35    8:45     1:55:37
832   Steven Rough           M4044       86/162       53:05     1:15:32     1:55:19    8:48     1:55:38
833   Ed Cody                M3034      101/199       50:24     1:13:00     1:54:56    8:46     1:55:38
834   Paul Bowers            M5054        30/95       50:42     1:13:08     1:55:07    8:47     1:55:38
835   David Andes            M4044       87/162       51:06     1:13:18     1:54:57    8:47     1:55:39
836   John Paradise          M0119        24/39       50:35     1:12:27     1:55:27    8:49     1:55:39
837   David Mayer            M4549       44/129       53:17     1:15:35     1:54:54    8:46     1:55:41
838   Lauren Borja           F0119        11/55       51:09     1:13:35     1:55:26    8:49     1:55:41
839   Edward Hayes           M0119        25/39       51:09     1:13:37     1:55:26    8:49     1:55:41
840   Brian Tanner           M3034      102/199       50:27     1:12:55     1:55:29    8:49     1:55:42
841   Jenny White            F3539       52/247       50:18     1:12:16     1:55:23    8:49     1:55:42
842   Jim Newgard            M4549       45/129       53:24     1:15:37     1:54:52    8:46     1:55:43
843   Elizabeth Disalvo      F3034       41/284       52:59     1:15:33     1:54:54    8:46     1:55:44
844   Anne Weber             F3539       53/247       53:08     1:15:41     1:55:27    8:49     1:55:45
845   Rick Reynolds          M4549       46/129       53:25     1:15:20     1:54:18    8:44     1:55:45
846   Joseph Bertoni         M2024       66/115       53:13     1:15:35     1:55:00    8:47     1:55:46
847   Jacqueline Hauptly     F4044       29/193       51:31     1:14:15     1:55:27    8:49     1:55:46
848   Sarah Stewart          F3539       54/247       51:44     1:13:59     1:55:18    8:48     1:55:49
849   Jose Silva             M3034      103/199       52:30     1:14:35     1:54:31    8:45     1:55:50
850   Jennifer Gerdes        F2024       60/243       53:05     1:15:30     1:55:25    8:49     1:55:52
851   Kirk Burkhart          M2529       98/193       52:52     1:14:55     1:55:12    8:48     1:55:55
852   Brendon Wilkinson      M3539      103/212       52:33     1:15:00     1:55:37    8:50     1:55:55
853   Jacob McPherson        M2024       67/115       53:40     1:15:45     1:54:29    8:44     1:55:56
854   Krista Van Enkenvoort  F3034       42/284       53:04     1:15:03     1:54:58    8:47     1:55:56
855   Trina Schaetz          F3539       55/247       53:28     1:15:26     1:55:22    8:48     1:55:56
856   Andrew Harris          M2024       68/115       50:16     1:12:24     1:55:27    8:49     1:55:59
857   Nancy Jaeckle          F3539       56/247       54:01     1:16:12     1:55:24    8:49     1:56:00
858   Jen Maher              F3539       57/247       52:42     1:15:28     1:55:38    8:50     1:56:01
859   Steve Gramling         M5559        16/52       52:16     1:14:34     1:54:46    8:46     1:56:01
860   Cabel Gray             M3539      104/212       53:33     1:16:18     1:55:25    8:49     1:56:02
861   Mark Polzin            M4044       88/162       56:21     1:18:21     1:54:50    8:46     1:56:03
862   Nicolette Inman        F4044       30/193       51:40     1:14:13     1:55:44    8:50     1:56:06
863   Andy Lochner           M3034      104/199       50:53     1:13:34     1:56:09    8:52     1:56:09
864   Bill O'Brien           M4549       47/129       55:11     1:17:29     1:55:43    8:50     1:56:10
865   Kim Groshek            F4044       31/193       51:11     1:14:39     1:55:52    8:51     1:56:11
866   Phillip Smith          M4549       48/129       49:16     1:11:27     1:56:00    8:51     1:56:11
867   Denise Anderson        F3034       43/284       52:45     1:15:10     1:55:50    8:51     1:56:12
868   Keith McGarvey         M3034      105/199       52:09     1:16:05     1:55:28    8:49     1:56:12
869   Anna Reynolds          F3034       44/284       53:10     1:14:56     1:54:06    8:43     1:56:12
870   Craig Martyn           M3539      105/212       53:43     1:15:37     1:54:52    8:46     1:56:14
871   Evelyn Williams        F2529       58/375       53:37     1:16:16     1:55:25    8:49     1:56:14
872   Richard Cooper         M4044       89/162       52:19     1:13:54     1:55:36    8:50     1:56:16
873   Jeffrey Willers        M3539      106/212       54:14     1:16:03     1:54:12    8:43     1:56:17
874   Angela McAllister      F2529       59/375       50:10     1:12:28     1:56:08    8:52     1:56:17
875   Bob McDonald           M3539      107/212       51:44     1:15:05     1:55:10    8:48     1:56:18
876   Amy White              F4044       32/193       56:11     1:17:35     1:55:39    8:50     1:56:19
877   Melody Altman          F3034       45/284       51:37     1:13:58     1:55:08    8:47     1:56:22
878   Sean Walsh             M4044       90/162       52:46     1:15:08     1:55:17    8:48     1:56:25
879   Brian Nett             M2529       99/193       51:56     1:14:12     1:54:29    8:44     1:56:26
880   Kimberly Duncan        F3034       46/284       52:32     1:14:52     1:55:20    8:48     1:56:26
881   James Levin            M4549       49/129       52:09     1:14:16     1:55:09    8:47     1:56:27
882   Julia Preston          F3034       47/284       52:04     1:14:33     1:56:18    8:53     1:56:28
883   Andreas Tischbirek     M2024       69/115       54:38     1:17:20     1:56:07    8:52     1:56:29
884   Tricia Vander Mause    F4044       33/193       53:36     1:16:03     1:55:33    8:49     1:56:32
885   Jared Ziegler          M2529      100/193       54:29     1:17:09     1:56:00    8:51     1:56:34
886   Jason Bennett          M3539      108/212       53:35     1:15:56     1:56:07    8:52     1:56:34
887   Chuck Shork            M6064         5/31       50:04     1:11:57     1:56:03    8:52     1:56:35
888   Ellen Kearns           F2024       61/243       50:38     1:12:49     1:56:07    8:52     1:56:36
889   Joanna Hollenback      F3034       48/284       50:37     1:14:59     1:56:21    8:53     1:56:37
890   Heather Deutsch        F2024       62/243       52:55     1:15:25     1:56:06    8:52     1:56:37
891   Bruce Thalley          M4549       50/129       53:01     1:15:28     1:55:35    8:49     1:56:38
892   John Heithoff          M2529      101/193       50:26     1:11:47     1:56:28    8:54     1:56:38
893   Matt Miller            M2024       70/115       51:04     1:13:49     1:56:25    8:53     1:56:39
894   Tamara Houser          F3539       58/247       53:36     1:15:31     1:54:37    8:45     1:56:40
895   Anne Dirkes            F2529       60/375       53:51     1:18:24     1:55:10    8:48     1:56:40
896   Jennifer Rundquist     F2024       63/243       50:38     1:12:54     1:56:12    8:52     1:56:41
897   Stephen Givant         M4549       51/129       51:40     1:14:04     1:56:13    8:52     1:56:41
898   Aaron Schauer          M3034      106/199       45:46     1:06:01     1:43:17    7:53     1:56:41
899   Amber Moren            F2024       64/243       51:28     1:14:06     1:55:53    8:51     1:56:42
900   Sammi Schmaelzle       F2024       65/243                 1:13:59     1:55:25    8:49     1:56:42
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901   Kara Tauchman          F2024       66/243       52:14     1:13:52     1:54:39    8:45     1:56:44
902   Rhiannon Sterling      F2529       61/375       52:46     1:17:37     1:55:28    8:49     1:56:45
903   Bethany Heine          F2529       62/375       51:43     1:13:21     1:55:27    8:49     1:56:46
904   Chuck Decker           M5559        17/52       51:45     1:14:42     1:56:29    8:54     1:56:48
905   Matthew King           M2529      102/193       52:36     1:15:53     1:56:39    8:54     1:56:49
906   James Middleton        M6064         6/31       51:35     1:15:33     1:56:28    8:54     1:56:49
907   Mark Connell           M2024       71/115       54:34     1:16:28     1:56:18    8:53     1:56:53
908   Marissa Looney         F2024       67/243                 1:13:49     1:56:25    8:53     1:56:54
909   John Zukowski          M4044       91/162       53:13     1:15:32     1:56:03    8:52     1:56:55
910   Todd Hiller            M2529      103/193       46:08     1:06:25     1:42:26    7:49     1:56:55
911   Sarah Felt             F2024       68/243       54:35     1:16:29     1:56:22    8:53     1:56:56
912   Kyle Myhre             M2024       72/115       54:10     1:16:45     1:55:48    8:50     1:56:58
913   Sue Holden             F4044       34/193       52:57     1:15:34     1:56:36    8:54     1:57:02
914   Greg Bachrach          M5559        18/52       51:13     1:13:28     1:56:47    8:55     1:57:03
915   Tara Breunig           F2529       63/375       52:31     1:14:41     1:55:55    8:51     1:57:03
916   Larry Rickert          M4549       52/129       51:37     1:14:28     1:56:37    8:54     1:57:03
917   Jill Sommers           F4044       35/193       52:57     1:16:08     1:56:33    8:54     1:57:04
918   Marina Arvanitis       F2529       64/375       52:08     1:13:30     1:54:58    8:47     1:57:05
919   Cesar Hernandez        M3539      109/212       54:15     1:16:45     1:56:55    8:56     1:57:05
920   Dan Harvey             M6064         7/31       52:19     1:16:37     1:56:12    8:52     1:57:06
921   Shayna Somers          F2529       65/375       52:53     1:14:38     1:55:10    8:48     1:57:06
922   Kayla Mueller          F0119        12/55       52:53     1:14:37     1:55:10    8:48     1:57:06
923   Joann Peck             F4549       14/116       51:55     1:14:52     1:56:57    8:56     1:57:07
924   Debbie Yee             F5559         5/35       52:53     1:15:31     1:55:49    8:51     1:57:07
925   Allison Branton        F3034       49/284       52:52     1:15:40     1:56:34    8:54     1:57:07
926   Suzanne Jacobson       F2529       66/375       54:20     1:17:09     1:56:41    8:55     1:57:10
927   Michael Leise          M3034      107/199       54:20     1:17:09     1:56:41    8:55     1:57:10
928   Nancy Behlendorf       F5559         6/35       51:58     1:14:09     1:56:14    8:52     1:57:12
929   Suzy Reynolds          F2529       67/375       53:11     1:14:56     1:55:08    8:47     1:57:14
930   Patrick Green          M3539      110/212       52:37     1:15:23     1:56:48    8:55     1:57:16
931   Nicole Ford            F2529       68/375       52:36     1:15:21     1:56:48    8:55     1:57:16
932   Kristin Kammer         F3034       50/284       55:23     1:17:06     1:55:31    8:49     1:57:17
933   Megan Giesegh          F2529       69/375       56:14     1:17:56     1:56:00    8:51     1:57:17
934   Brian Logan            M2529      104/193       50:47     1:13:22     1:56:45    8:55     1:57:18
935   Matthew Allen          M4549       53/129       51:20     1:13:59     1:56:49    8:55     1:57:19
936   Terri Weninger         F3539       59/247       52:33     1:15:41     1:57:01    8:56     1:57:19
937   Willow Loney           F3034       51/284       51:54     1:14:13     1:56:58    8:56     1:57:21
938   Sarah Klionsky         F2529       70/375       53:37     1:16:16     1:56:32    8:54     1:57:21
939   Danielle Ruhl          F2024       69/243       50:18     1:14:10     1:56:23    8:53     1:57:22
940   Kristin Sandwick       F5054         6/67       51:10     1:14:01     1:57:04    8:56     1:57:23
941   Philip Hawkins         M5054        31/95       53:02     1:15:42     1:56:44    8:55     1:57:23
942   Teri Behrs             F4044       36/193       52:08     1:14:59     1:56:44    8:55     1:57:24
943   Brian Kobishop         M4549       54/129       52:51     1:15:19     1:56:12    8:52     1:57:24
944   Cecely Castillo        F3034       52/284       52:32     1:14:49     1:57:10    8:57     1:57:26
945   Timur Yarnall          M3539      111/212       52:12     1:14:20     1:55:11    8:48     1:57:26
946   Luke Herro             M2529      105/193       55:02     1:17:11     1:55:46    8:50     1:57:28
947   Kate Fowdy             F3034       53/284       51:28     1:14:22     1:57:17    8:57     1:57:30
948   Michael Tobin          M5559        19/52       53:20     1:15:52     1:56:47    8:55     1:57:31
949   Jennifer Brunner       F2529       71/375       51:54     1:14:49     1:57:19    8:57     1:57:32
950   Mary Schunk            F5054         7/67       51:37     1:15:15     1:57:12    8:57     1:57:34
951   Cesar Palomo           M3034      108/199       50:45     1:13:40     1:55:52    8:51     1:57:34
952   Phil Gillett           M4044       92/162       50:54     1:13:45     1:57:19    8:57     1:57:35
953   Joseph Brennan         M4549       55/129       51:16     1:12:39     1:54:01    8:42     1:57:35
954   Carrie Jacobson        F4044       37/193       51:39     1:14:36     1:56:25    8:53     1:57:37
955   Kristy Casey           F3539       60/247       53:41     1:15:47     1:57:04    8:56     1:57:37
956   George Trujillo        M2529      106/193       57:48     1:18:57     1:56:45    8:55     1:57:37
957   Stephanie Skwiers      F2529       72/375       57:08     1:19:27     1:56:59    8:56     1:57:38
958   Allison Hogan          F3539       61/247       52:18     1:15:08     1:57:08    8:57     1:57:40
959   Luis Hernandez         M0119        26/39       48:46     1:11:50     1:57:26    8:58     1:57:41
960   Maggie O'Brien         F2024       70/243       57:07     1:19:26     1:57:02    8:56     1:57:42
961   Amy Anzalone           F4044       38/193       53:10     1:16:03     1:57:22    8:58     1:57:43
962   Cindy Deering          F3539       62/247                 1:16:41     1:56:51    8:55     1:57:43
963   Andrea Hasler          F2024       71/243       52:53     1:15:17     1:56:35    8:54     1:57:43
964   Anja Nickolenko        F3034       54/284       52:53     1:15:19     1:56:37    8:54     1:57:45
965   Bobbi Wedl             F4044       39/193       53:53     1:16:21     1:56:30    8:54     1:57:45
966   Telly Fatsis           M4549       56/129       50:18     1:12:44     1:57:28    8:58     1:57:47
967   Mathew Dabson          M3034      109/199       49:29     1:11:51     1:57:36    8:59     1:57:49
968   Andi Peck              M3034      110/199                 1:15:16     1:57:21    8:58     1:57:49
969   Anne Gozek             F4549       15/116       54:00     1:16:29     1:57:17    8:57     1:57:50
970   Jana Waller            F3539       63/247       54:15     1:17:04     1:57:34    8:59     1:57:52
971   Eric Ourada            M3539      112/212       51:46     1:15:48     1:57:39    8:59     1:57:54
972   Megan Hamel            F2024       72/243       50:49     1:13:32     1:57:27    8:58     1:57:54
973   Eric Desjarlais        M2529      107/193       52:11     1:14:32     1:56:28    8:54     1:57:54
974   Emily Daniels          F2024       73/243       51:10     1:13:28     1:57:26    8:58     1:57:55
975   Micah Disalvo          M3034      111/199       52:59     1:15:38     1:57:05    8:56     1:57:55
976   Chelsea Daniels        F0119        13/55       51:10     1:13:29     1:57:26    8:58     1:57:55
977   John-David Gerard      M2529      108/193                 1:10:06     1:48:51    8:19     1:57:57
978   Jaclyn Mullahy         F2529       73/375       53:35     1:15:51     1:55:30    8:49     1:57:57
979   Kristi Gerard          F2529       74/375                 1:10:06     1:48:51    8:19     1:57:57
980   Jill Matteson          F2529       75/375       54:14     1:16:34     1:57:08    8:57     1:57:58
981   Amanda Jacquinot       F2529       76/375                 1:15:12     1:57:29    8:58     1:58:00
982   Krista Shevlin         F2529       77/375       54:20     1:16:36     1:56:20    8:53     1:58:00
983   Maggie Sewart          F3034       55/284       53:24     1:15:59     1:57:28    8:58     1:58:01
984   Greg Nichols           M4549       57/129       53:47     1:16:52     1:57:39    8:59     1:58:02
985   Kevin Keepers          M3034      112/199       50:59     1:14:14     1:57:54    9:00     1:58:03
986   Julia Wallace          F4549       16/116       51:51     1:14:12     1:56:53    8:55     1:58:06
987   Jamie Valentine        M4549       58/129       51:01     1:13:30     1:56:41    8:54     1:58:06
988   Brett Hulsey           M4549       59/129       50:53     1:13:18     1:52:33    8:36     1:58:07
989   Meg Anthony            F3034       56/284       54:01     1:16:13     1:57:32    8:58     1:58:08
990   Jared Johnson          M3034      113/199       53:48     1:16:26     1:57:12    8:57     1:58:08
991   Jodi Grossen           F4044       40/193       54:10     1:16:52     1:57:16    8:57     1:58:08
992   Robert Slauson         M3539      113/212                 1:16:48     1:57:08    8:57     1:58:09
993   Daren Mairs            M2529      109/193       52:16     1:15:40     1:58:02    9:01     1:58:09
994   Jason Vale             M2529      110/193       54:20     1:16:22     1:56:29    8:54     1:58:10
995   Drew Nelson            M2024       73/115       50:31     1:13:44     1:57:04    8:56     1:58:11
996   Aaron Kraus            M2529      111/193       54:20     1:16:22     1:56:30    8:54     1:58:11
997   Nick Ladwig            M2024       74/115       48:54     1:12:59     1:57:46    8:59     1:58:11
998   Jeff Short             M2529      112/193       56:58     1:18:08     1:56:26    8:53     1:58:12
999   Sharon Dahmen          F4044       41/193       53:59     1:16:24     1:56:59    8:56     1:58:13
1000  Erik Feltz             M2529      113/193       53:03     1:16:06     1:56:23    8:53     1:58:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Elizabeth Mottet       F4044       42/193       52:10     1:14:57     1:57:14    8:57     1:58:14
1002  Gregory Lesher         M2024       75/115       49:28     1:15:44     1:56:33    8:54     1:58:14
1003  Ilinke Royse           F3034       57/284       51:08     1:15:21     1:57:59    9:00     1:58:15
1004  Jill Arnold            F3034       58/284       51:10     1:13:14     1:57:08    8:57     1:58:17
1005  Stephen Arnold         M3034      114/199       51:10     1:13:14     1:57:08    8:57     1:58:17
1006  Nina Sebastian         F2024       74/243       53:03     1:15:31     1:56:36    8:54     1:58:17
1007  Sarah Davies           F3539       64/247       54:00     1:16:28     1:57:45    8:59     1:58:19
1008  Casey Eggleston        M2529      114/193       54:51     1:17:12     1:56:48    8:55     1:58:19
1009  Kimberly Leupold       F3539       65/247       50:43     1:12:50     1:56:59    8:56     1:58:20
1010  Anne Stancil           F3034       59/284       54:36     1:17:35     1:57:52    9:00     1:58:22
1011  Stephanie Whittingham  F4044       43/193       54:36     1:17:35     1:57:52    9:00     1:58:22
1012  Manoj Kanskar          M4549       60/129       55:16     1:17:33     1:57:58    9:00     1:58:22
1013  Mary Carr Ross         F5054         8/67       51:29     1:14:28     1:57:51    9:00     1:58:23
1014  Hinan Ahmed            M3539      114/212       55:00     1:18:22     1:58:02    9:01     1:58:23
1015  Tim Ertl               M4044       93/162       52:18     1:15:26     1:57:44    8:59     1:58:24
1016  Lissy McConnell        F0119        14/55       50:35     1:12:39     1:57:40    8:59     1:58:24
1017  Michael Theune         M3539      115/212       56:58     1:19:10     1:57:38    8:59     1:58:26
1018  Dawn Blau              F3034       60/284       52:59     1:15:59     1:57:42    8:59     1:58:30
1019  Trish Miller           F3539       66/247       53:07     1:15:49     1:57:58    9:00     1:58:30
1020  Rich Vurva             M5054        32/95       53:31     1:16:51     1:58:04    9:01     1:58:30
1021  John Wagner            M3539      116/212       55:12     1:17:32     1:57:21    8:58     1:58:30
1022  Ronald Chisholm        M4044       94/162       53:10     1:16:00     1:57:23    8:58     1:58:31
1023  David Stemm            M3539      117/212       54:01     1:16:36     1:56:10    8:52     1:58:31
1024  Carli Franks           F2529       78/375       52:21     1:15:40     1:58:16    9:02     1:58:31
1025  Eric Smith             M3034      115/199       54:48     1:16:43     1:56:10    8:52     1:58:31
1026  Michelle Nyhus         F2529       79/375       55:11     1:17:13     1:56:31    8:54     1:58:31
1027  Kelly Koehler          F2529       80/375       54:20     1:16:21     1:55:39    8:50     1:58:31
1028  Mike Barone            M5054        33/95       54:13     1:16:32     1:57:10    8:57     1:58:32
1029  Jessica Wahl           F2024       75/243       55:17     1:17:42     1:57:01    8:56     1:58:33
1030  Daniel Ferrere, Sr     M4044       95/162       48:21     1:14:24     1:58:27    9:03     1:58:35
1031  Terry Dvorak           F4044       44/193       53:05     1:15:20     1:56:38    8:54     1:58:36
1032  Andrea Wold            F2529       81/375       51:53     1:14:32     1:54:51    8:46     1:58:37
1033  Zachary Nankee         M2024       76/115       56:34     1:21:02     1:57:37    8:59     1:58:38
1034  Brad Trolinger         M3034      116/199       53:19     1:15:35     1:57:14    8:57     1:58:40
1035  Heather Jenson         F2529       82/375                 1:14:03     1:58:36    9:03     1:58:41
1036  Amy Ketterer           F3539       67/247       52:54     1:15:55     1:58:13    9:01     1:58:41
1037  Monica King            F2024       76/243       51:47     1:15:00     1:57:29    8:58     1:58:41
1038  Nick Nekich            M3034      117/199       53:06     1:15:58     1:56:51    8:55     1:58:42
1039  Eric Tallmadge         M3539      118/212       49:06     1:16:23     1:58:25    9:02     1:58:45
1040  Peter Premkumar        M3539      119/212       51:45     1:15:48     1:58:23    9:02     1:58:46
1041  Josh Hertzfeldt        M2529      115/193       54:18     1:16:43     1:55:54    8:51     1:58:49
1042  David Boersma          M3539      120/212       46:13     1:08:26     1:49:32    8:22     1:58:49
1043  Jeff Duffin            M4044       96/162       53:31     1:16:34     1:58:32    9:03     1:58:52
1044  Lance Miller           M4044       97/162       53:31     1:16:34     1:58:32    9:03     1:58:52
1045  Aleta Severson         F5054         9/67       53:02     1:16:15     1:58:30    9:03     1:58:53
1046  John Siebers           M5054        34/95       52:52     1:16:08     1:58:41    9:04     1:58:54
1047  Anna Siebers           F2024       77/243       52:52     1:16:10     1:58:41    9:04     1:58:54
1048  Dawn Nelson            F3539       68/247       54:13     1:16:40     1:57:19    8:57     1:58:54
1049  Gina Gaspardo          F3539       69/247       54:55     1:17:21     1:58:11    9:01     1:58:57
1050  Lisa Harmon            F4549       17/116       54:13     1:16:39     1:57:22    8:58     1:58:58
1051  Janelle Vreugdenhil    F4044       45/193       52:11     1:15:47     1:58:28    9:03     1:58:58
1052  David Buschke          M2024       77/115       51:32     1:13:39     1:58:07    9:01     1:58:59
1053  Sage Van Voorhis       F4044       46/193       52:44     1:15:45     1:58:41    9:04     1:59:01
1054  Kim Rossing            F4044       47/193       52:07     1:15:10     1:58:08    9:01     1:59:04
1055  Jeff Reese             M4549       61/129       51:39     1:15:14     1:57:44    8:59     1:59:05
1056  Richard Franken        M5559        20/52       54:00     1:16:53     1:58:03    9:01     1:59:05
1057  Craig Lower            M3539      121/212       54:37     1:17:24     1:58:44    9:04     1:59:08
1058  Susan Hebgen           F3539       70/247       54:04     1:17:03     1:58:26    9:03     1:59:09
1059  Mark Grotjohn          M2024       78/115       54:38     1:17:22     1:58:44    9:04     1:59:10
1060  Jessica Hoffmaster     F3034       61/284       54:04     1:17:18     1:58:18    9:02     1:59:11
1061  Gregg Hackney          M5054        35/95                 1:17:21     1:58:50    9:04     1:59:12
1062  Barbara Semanek        F3034       62/284       53:01     1:16:50     1:58:32    9:03     1:59:13
1063  Kim Keller             F4044       48/193       55:13     1:18:06     1:58:40    9:04     1:59:13
1064  Barbara Murphy         F4549       18/116       54:12     1:16:30     1:57:13    8:57     1:59:14
1065  Renee Richardson       F2529       83/375       50:35     1:13:54     1:58:14    9:02     1:59:14
1066  Claire Schulz Bergman  F3539       71/247       52:14     1:14:55     1:58:21    9:02     1:59:15
1067  Joshua Erickson        M3539      122/212       55:12     1:18:06     1:58:42    9:04     1:59:15
1068  Alison Fonte           F2024       78/243       53:10     1:16:40     1:58:54    9:05     1:59:15
1069  Deanna Kaya            F3034       63/284       53:54     1:16:49     1:58:45    9:04     1:59:15
1070  Clark Ambrose          M3034      118/199       52:29     1:15:10     1:58:09    9:01     1:59:15
1071  Brian Berg             M2529      116/193       53:45     1:16:32     1:57:46    8:59     1:59:17
1072  Delaine Haack          F3539       72/247       52:47     1:16:36     1:59:03    9:05     1:59:18
1073  Tet Graham             F4044       49/193       53:25     1:15:55     1:58:08    9:01     1:59:18
1074  Patrick Mousseau       M4549       62/129       53:07     1:16:06     1:58:35    9:03     1:59:19
1075  Christian Collins      M3539      123/212       54:25     1:19:36     1:57:44    8:59     1:59:19
1076  Jenni Collins          F3539       73/247       54:25     1:16:15     1:57:44    8:59     1:59:19
1077  Sean Foltz             M3034      119/199       50:37     1:14:21     1:59:07    9:06     1:59:19
1078  Ellen McGinn           F4549       19/116       53:17     1:16:20     1:58:41    9:04     1:59:19
1079  Jessica Koenig         F3034       64/284       52:27     1:15:43     1:57:30    8:58     1:59:20
1080  Renee Walk             F2024       79/243       52:20     1:15:30     1:58:57    9:05     1:59:20
1081  Lea Ann Worachek       F3034       65/284       51:46     1:14:27     1:58:46    9:04     1:59:21
1082  Joanne Quast           F5559         7/35       53:54     1:16:32     1:58:32    9:03     1:59:21
1083  Kara Nelson            F3539       74/247       53:27     1:16:20     1:58:31    9:03     1:59:21
1084  Dani Jezorski          F4044       50/193       54:30     1:17:14     1:58:21    9:02     1:59:21
1085  Tracy Neupert          F3539       75/247       53:09     1:18:27     1:58:45    9:04     1:59:21
1086  Sean Mikles            M2529      117/193       55:36     1:18:34     1:58:13    9:02     1:59:22
1087  Kimberly Knoop         F2529       84/375       52:23     1:15:51     1:58:46    9:04     1:59:22
1088  Dale Syse              M4044       98/162       52:18     1:15:17     1:58:30    9:03     1:59:23
1089  Kimberly Koecheler     F2024       80/243       52:39     1:15:14     1:57:44    8:59     1:59:23
1090  Andrew Marsh           M3539      124/212       55:48     1:17:52     1:58:16    9:02     1:59:23
1091  Kimberly Leonard       F2529       85/375       52:40     1:15:14     1:57:44    8:59     1:59:23
1092  Tina Koechler          F2024       81/243       52:39     1:15:15     1:57:45    8:59     1:59:23
1093  Katie Bobholz          F2024       82/243       53:12     1:16:14     1:58:58    9:05     1:59:24
1094  Alan Schappe           M5054        36/95       54:42     1:18:04     1:58:28    9:03     1:59:24
1095  David Poisson          M2529      118/193       54:29     1:16:23     1:58:23    9:02     1:59:24
1096  Paul Hees              M4549       63/129       54:17     1:17:16     1:58:55    9:05     1:59:25
1097  Amy Nelsestuen         F3034       66/284       53:52     1:16:37     1:58:10    9:01     1:59:26
1098  William Mogilevsky     M5054        37/95       54:04     1:17:10     1:57:49    9:00     1:59:26
1099  Thea Grau              F3034       67/284       54:13     1:16:37     1:58:43    9:04     1:59:26
1100  Patti Opie             F4549       20/116       53:52     1:16:40     1:58:51    9:04     1:59:27
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1101  Cherie Scheu           F4549       21/116                 1:16:00     1:58:48    9:04     1:59:28
1102  Brian Covelli          M3034      120/199       54:21     1:17:32     1:59:09    9:06     1:59:28
1103  Jennifer Roeber        F3034       68/284       54:10     1:16:52     1:58:36    9:03     1:59:28
1104  Aimee Mastrangelo      F2024       83/243       53:57     1:17:29     1:57:52    9:00     1:59:28
1105  Jacqueline Goessl      F2024       84/243       53:20     1:15:49     1:56:52    8:55     1:59:30
1106  Benjamin Hesprich      M2024       79/115       53:19     1:15:48     1:56:52    8:55     1:59:30
1107  Michael Sanders        M4044       99/162       53:01     1:15:48     1:57:48    9:00     1:59:31
1108  Kyle Bentzien          M2024       80/115       52:20     1:15:44     1:58:40    9:04     1:59:33
1109  Ed Holle               M3539      125/212       50:00     1:12:52     1:58:48    9:04     1:59:33
1110  Shea Fetherston        F2024       85/243       55:43     1:17:55     1:58:25    9:02     1:59:34
1111  Catherine Engibous     F2024       86/243       55:43     1:17:56     1:58:25    9:02     1:59:35
1112  Amy Heckmann           F3539       76/247       54:02     1:17:23     1:59:05    9:06     1:59:35
1113  Gary Salmela           M3034      121/199       55:07     1:18:06     1:57:34    8:59     1:59:36
1114  Lisa Vandenbranden     F4549       22/116       54:18     1:17:19     1:59:00    9:05     1:59:36
1115  Jeni Breidenbach       F3539       77/247       52:07     1:15:48     1:58:59    9:05     1:59:37
1116  Mellisa Gordon         F3034       69/284       52:30     1:15:52     1:59:09    9:06     1:59:37
1117  Julie Ibinger          F3034       70/284       52:35     1:15:50     1:59:09    9:06     1:59:37
1118  Jody Schwerdtfeger     F3539       78/247       52:43     1:15:07     1:59:20    9:07     1:59:38
1119  Lauren Kasten          F0119        15/55       52:24     1:14:49     1:59:07    9:06     1:59:38
1120  Erik Fuhremann         M3034      122/199                 1:16:42     1:58:47    9:04     1:59:38
1121  Thomas Schwei          M5054        38/95       54:31     1:17:13     1:59:07    9:06     1:59:41
1122  Herb Redmond           M6569          2/7       54:47     1:17:50     1:59:07    9:06     1:59:41
1123  Chad Kuehmichel        M3034      123/199       54:33     1:17:09     1:58:58    9:05     1:59:43
1124  Francisco Fernandez Lu M2529      119/193       51:35     1:15:41     1:59:32    9:08     1:59:43
1125  Paula Wilkins          F3539       79/247       51:45     1:14:45     1:57:17    8:57     1:59:44
1126  Dennis Ramsey          M5054        39/95       53:03     1:16:28     1:59:13    9:06     1:59:45
1127  Amy Siewert            F4044       51/193       52:15     1:15:54     1:59:20    9:07     1:59:45
1128  Jill Bier              F3034       71/284       53:16     1:15:26     1:56:35    8:54     1:59:45
1129  Jacqueline Connell     F3539       80/247       54:45     1:17:24     1:59:22    9:07     1:59:46
1130  Terri Smith            F3034       72/284       54:48     1:16:35     1:57:27    8:58     1:59:49
1131  Maddy Covelli          F3034       73/284       54:22     1:17:32     1:59:30    9:07     1:59:50
1132  Daniel Breunig         M2024       81/115       51:49     1:14:43     1:58:16    9:02     1:59:51
1133  Lara Marsh             F3539       81/247       52:41     1:16:15     1:59:40    9:08     1:59:54
1134  Steven Kubicki         M3539      126/212       53:22     1:15:27     1:57:59    9:00     1:59:54
1135  Julie Karnes           F4549       23/116       53:23     1:16:13     1:59:21    9:07     1:59:55
1136  Cally Gores-Todd       F2024       87/243       53:23     1:16:46     1:59:04    9:05     1:59:55
1137  Jeff Piercy            M3034      124/199                 1:15:26     1:56:46    8:55     1:59:57
1138  Bob Sarocka            M4549       64/129       54:40     1:17:21     1:59:36    9:08     1:59:57
1139  Michael Marzec         M5054        40/95       54:12     1:17:25     1:59:20    9:07     1:59:57
1140  Miranda Maring         F2024       88/243       54:06     1:16:54     1:59:02    9:05     2:00:01
1141  Sarah Hundt            F3539       82/247       54:13     1:19:09     1:59:37    9:08     2:00:02
1142  Lee Obluck             M4549       65/129       53:20     1:16:44     1:59:08    9:06     2:00:03
1143  Eileen Cobb            F4044       52/193       53:09     1:16:28     1:58:56    9:05     2:00:04
1144  John Urbashich         M5054        41/95       52:37     1:15:27     1:57:13    8:57     2:00:04
1145  Peter Raciti           M2024       82/115       52:30     1:16:12     1:59:46    9:09     2:00:07
1146  Christine Van Asten    F3539       83/247       55:17     1:17:59     1:58:29    9:03     2:00:10
1147  Lisa Klein             F2529       86/375       52:54     1:16:35     1:59:58    9:10     2:00:10
1148  Julia Rucker           F2024       89/243       51:44     1:15:08     1:59:37    9:08     2:00:13
1149  Elizabeth Henderson    F2024       90/243       51:44     1:15:09     1:59:37    9:08     2:00:13
1150  Chris Reinke           M4044      100/162       55:01     1:18:37     1:59:18    9:06     2:00:14
1151  Paul Graham            M4549       66/129       52:59     1:15:29     1:59:06    9:06     2:00:17
1152  Justin Friske          M3034      125/199       51:48     1:16:04     1:59:45    9:09     2:00:18
1153  Tim Fraedrich          M2529      120/193       56:47     1:19:21     1:59:19    9:07     2:00:23
1154  Howard Gleason Jr      M3539      127/212       52:26     1:15:30     1:57:01    8:56     2:00:26
1155  Howard Gleason, Sr     M5559        21/52       52:26     1:15:31     1:57:01    8:56     2:00:26
1156  Sarah Kohn             F2529       87/375       53:29     1:16:29     1:59:34    9:08     2:00:27
1157  Barb Breunig           F4549       24/116       54:08     1:17:22     1:59:51    9:09     2:00:27
1158  Anna Antos             F2024       91/243       48:02     1:08:58     1:46:32    8:08     2:00:31
1159  Erica Kochanski        F2529       88/375       54:17     1:17:24     1:59:49    9:09     2:00:32
1160  Wendy Bowe             F3539       84/247       54:45     1:16:46     1:57:38    8:59     2:00:32
1161  Jeffrey Bowe           M3539      128/212       54:17     1:16:44     1:57:37    8:59     2:00:32
1162  Kent Hutchison         M2529      121/193       49:18     1:10:43     1:49:57    8:24     2:00:35
1163  Corey Graven           M3539      129/212       51:15     1:14:01     2:00:15    9:11     2:00:36
1164  Jaemie McDonough       M2529      122/193       53:11     1:15:53     1:56:34    8:54     2:00:37
1165  Marty Ballard          M4549       67/129       51:05     1:13:08     1:59:15    9:06     2:00:40
1166  Kathryn Hendrick       F5054        10/67                 1:17:22     2:00:11    9:11     2:00:42
1167  Jennifer Mathwig       F3034       74/284       53:22     1:16:12     1:59:05    9:06     2:00:43
1168  Tami Clark             F3539       85/247       53:10     1:16:22     2:00:15    9:11     2:00:45
1169  Michelle Gauthier      F3539       86/247       51:44     1:14:48     1:59:40    9:08     2:00:46
1170  Rachael Minucciani     F2024       92/243       51:23     1:15:22     1:56:05    8:52     2:00:47
1171  Nikki Kuehl            F3539       87/247       53:35     1:17:25     1:59:41    9:08     2:00:47
1172  Susan Kreckman         F4044       53/193       54:31     1:17:00     1:59:15    9:06     2:00:50
1173  Joel Fleury            M3539      130/212       54:54     1:17:21     2:00:04    9:10     2:00:50
1174  Jill Dohnal            F3539       88/247       53:06     1:16:10     1:59:23    9:07     2:00:50
1175  Marisa Carpenter       F2529       89/375       54:18     1:17:35     1:59:28    9:07     2:00:51
1176  Kathy Vrydaghs         F4044       54/193       51:54     1:17:17     1:59:48    9:09     2:00:53
1177  John Buckles           M4044      101/162       53:33     1:16:58     1:59:57    9:09     2:00:55
1178  Katie Barofsky         F3034       75/284       58:35     1:20:41     1:59:25    9:07     2:00:55
1179  Randy Bertoni          M5054        42/95       52:23     1:14:57     1:58:59    9:05     2:00:57
1180  Jessica Thom           F3034       76/284       54:35     1:17:46     2:00:06    9:10     2:00:58
1181  Kristen Fuhremann      F3034       77/284       54:34     1:17:45     2:00:06    9:10     2:00:58
1182  Christopher Burke      M5054        43/95       56:07     1:19:58     2:00:39    9:13     2:01:00
1183  Samuel Zelinka         M2529      123/193       54:38     1:17:21     2:00:37    9:13     2:01:01
1184  Eric Zeeb              M5054        44/95       53:04     1:16:30     2:00:13    9:11     2:01:01
1185  Jennifer Arndt         F2529       90/375       52:38     1:16:13     2:00:35    9:12     2:01:01
1186  Kerry Andrews          F3539       89/247       54:22     1:17:42     1:59:05    9:05     2:01:04
1187  David Kren             M4044      102/162       54:27     1:17:10     1:59:30    9:07     2:01:06
1188  Julie Grutzner         F3539       90/247       55:39     1:17:58     1:58:56    9:05     2:01:07
1189  Beth Lawrence          F2529       91/375                 1:17:39     2:00:23    9:11     2:01:08
1190  Ann Albert             F4549       25/116       52:31     1:15:40     2:00:04    9:10     2:01:08
1191  Joel Mattek            M4549       68/129       54:27     1:17:18     1:59:32    9:08     2:01:09
1192  Teresa Bush            F3539       91/247                 1:15:59     2:00:44    9:13     2:01:09
1193  Meggan McDermott-Schul F3539       92/247       52:23     1:15:53     2:00:47    9:13     2:01:09
1194  Erin Paul              F2529       92/375       54:18     1:17:34     1:59:46    9:09     2:01:10
1195  Megan Wiley            F2024       93/243       50:36     1:12:33     1:52:58    8:37     2:01:11
1196  Bryan Parkinson        M2529      124/193                 1:20:04     2:00:13    9:11     2:01:12
1197  Richard Daniels        M5054        45/95       53:13     1:17:06     2:00:42    9:13     2:01:12
1198  Tara Evans             F3034       78/284       54:23     1:17:33     2:00:55    9:14     2:01:14
1199  Jill Kudick            F4044       55/193       54:22     1:17:42     1:59:17    9:06     2:01:16
1200  Tina Wallace           F4044       56/193       54:54     1:17:39     1:59:52    9:09     2:01:16
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1201  Kristin Harwood        F2529       93/375       55:43     1:18:33     2:00:09    9:10     2:01:18
1202  Larry Horst            M5054        46/95       54:30     1:17:12     1:59:18    9:06     2:01:19
1203  Marni Winn             F2529       94/375       54:22     1:17:32     2:01:00    9:14     2:01:19
1204  Jennifer Vyvyan        F2529       95/375       53:57     1:16:53     2:00:41    9:13     2:01:20
1205  Karl Paull             M3539      131/212       53:08     1:16:06     1:59:56    9:09     2:01:21
1206  Liesl Hypki            F2529       96/375       53:07     1:16:32     2:00:44    9:13     2:01:24
1207  Richard Ladd           M5054        47/95       52:30     1:15:52     2:00:04    9:10     2:01:25
1208  Janine Kirstein        F2529       97/375       53:32     1:17:20     2:00:55    9:14     2:01:25
1209  Steven Lepak           M4044      103/162       52:23     1:15:16     2:00:02    9:10     2:01:26
1210  Alison Lood            F3034       79/284       53:40     1:16:04     1:55:05    8:47     2:01:26
1211  Allison Lundahl        F3034       80/284       56:21     1:19:49     1:59:50    9:09     2:01:28
1212  Scott Hoerth           M3034      126/199       55:21     1:17:18     1:59:17    9:06     2:01:28
1213  Nicole Wasmund         F2024       94/243       55:06     1:17:48     1:59:24    9:07     2:01:29
1214  Joseph Sosa            M2024       83/115       54:28     1:17:38     2:00:32    9:12     2:01:30
1215  Sara Willing           F2529       98/375       54:31     1:17:41     2:00:35    9:12     2:01:30
1216  Charles Hitt           M4044      104/162       54:43     1:17:59     2:00:16    9:11     2:01:30
1217  Kevin Haas             M3034      127/199       50:36     1:12:16     1:50:44    8:27     2:01:31
1218  Lou Miller             M6064         8/31       54:57     1:18:15     1:59:50    9:09     2:01:31
1219  Christine James        F3539       93/247       54:51     1:18:15     2:00:54    9:14     2:01:32
1220  Viktoria Hettiger      F3539       94/247       54:51     1:18:15     2:00:54    9:14     2:01:32
1221  Natalie Nieman         F3539       95/247       53:31     1:16:45     2:01:09    9:15     2:01:33
1222  Victoria Cannell       F3034       81/284       54:37     1:17:42     1:59:51    9:09     2:01:34
1223  Ami Cannell            F3034       82/284       54:37     1:17:43     1:59:51    9:09     2:01:34
1224  Linda Taillon          F4044       57/193       52:44     1:17:01     2:01:15    9:15     2:01:34
1225  Elizabeth Galewski     F3034       83/284       53:57     1:17:31     2:01:18    9:16     2:01:34
1226  Amy O'Loughlin         F3034       84/284       55:35     1:19:05     2:01:12    9:15     2:01:36
1227  Tami Cloute            F2529       99/375       57:35     1:20:18     2:01:19    9:16     2:01:37
1228  Melanie Kutz           F2529      100/375       57:35     1:20:17     2:01:20    9:16     2:01:38
1229  Kayla Jaeckel          F2529      101/375       57:35     1:20:19     2:01:21    9:16     2:01:38
1230  Heather Mortenson      F3034       85/284       57:22     1:20:35     2:00:19    9:11     2:01:39
1231  Kristine Klopp         F3034       86/284       57:33     1:19:37     1:59:30    9:07     2:01:40
1232  Julie Nichols          F4044       58/193       53:57     1:17:11     2:01:17    9:16     2:01:41
1233  Eric Tauchman          M3034      128/199       54:24     1:21:13     1:59:37    9:08     2:01:42
1234  Emma Tauchman          F2024       95/243       54:22     1:21:13     1:59:36    9:08     2:01:42
1235  Matt Hammel            M3034      129/199       55:21     1:18:06     1:58:03    9:01     2:01:44
1236  Jason Doroga           M2529      125/193       54:19     1:17:34     2:00:21    9:11     2:01:44
1237  Gerry Galewski         M6064         9/31       53:57     1:17:31     2:01:28    9:16     2:01:45
1238  Bill Bergthold         M3539      132/212       55:33     1:18:20     2:00:12    9:11     2:01:45
1239  Amy Cloute             F2529      102/375       56:41     1:19:48     2:00:52    9:14     2:01:45
1240  Cary Tauchman          M5054        48/95       54:24     1:21:12     1:59:39    9:08     2:01:46
1241  Matthew McGowan        M2024       84/115       52:19     1:15:16     1:59:51    9:09     2:01:46
1242  Brenda Blohm           F4044       59/193       56:04     1:19:29     2:00:12    9:11     2:01:46
1243  Courtney Oberly        F2529      103/375       55:25     1:18:36     2:00:37    9:13     2:01:47
1244  Zachary Holl           M3539      133/212       50:49     1:13:24     1:58:10    9:01     2:01:47
1245  Ryan Oberly            M2529      126/193       55:25     1:18:36     2:00:37    9:13     2:01:47
1246  Courtney Cleveland     F2024       96/243                 1:18:19     2:00:05    9:10     2:01:50
1247  Carly Vanko            F2024       97/243       55:14     1:18:39     2:01:27    9:16     2:01:51
1248  Clare Haden            F3034       87/284       55:43     1:18:56     2:01:05    9:15     2:01:52
1249  Sean McDonald          M3539      134/212       57:41     1:22:06     2:01:32    9:17     2:01:53
1250  Michelle Wollin        F2529      104/375       53:31     1:17:20     2:01:50    9:18     2:01:54
1251  Susan Weikert          F3539       96/247       50:36     1:12:37     1:53:00    8:38     2:01:57
1252  Brad Zais              M3034      130/199       55:25     1:18:22     1:59:52    9:09     2:01:59
1253  Diane Oines            F3539       97/247       56:32     1:20:35     2:01:01    9:14     2:01:59
1254  Nick Miofsky           M2529      127/193       53:59     1:16:44     2:00:57    9:14     2:01:59
1255  Norma Rivera           F3539       98/247       54:55     1:19:06     2:01:12    9:15     2:01:59
1256  Alexis Grosofsky       F4549       26/116       55:25     1:18:51     2:00:40    9:13     2:02:00
1257  Amy Suyama             F2024       98/243       54:52     1:18:34     2:01:02    9:14     2:02:00
1258  Julie Schroeder        F5054        11/67       54:21     1:17:51     2:01:00    9:14     2:02:01
1259  Nathan Grojean         M3034      131/199                 1:15:24     1:56:42    8:55     2:02:01
1260  Tyler Dennis           M0119        27/39       49:17     1:14:10     2:01:48    9:18     2:02:03
1261  Bob Molitor            M5559        22/52       50:52     1:13:02     2:01:28    9:16     2:02:06
1262  Melissa Clark          F3034       88/284       52:43     1:16:47     2:01:12    9:15     2:02:06
1263  Gia Vitali             F3034       89/284       55:08     1:18:45     2:01:12    9:15     2:02:07
1264  Kelly Rhomberg         F2529      105/375       54:42     1:19:14     2:01:15    9:15     2:02:10
1265  Ilissa Munch           F2024       99/243       52:56     1:13:43     1:51:04    8:29     2:02:10
1266  Megan Dobesh           F2529      106/375       53:59     1:17:08     2:00:54    9:14     2:02:13
1267  Carol Anason           F3539       99/247       52:47     1:16:38     2:02:00    9:19     2:02:15
1268  Danielle Thorson       F4044       60/193       54:16     1:18:31     2:01:50    9:18     2:02:16
1269  Jeffrey Gafner         M4044      105/162       55:32     1:19:18     2:01:23    9:16     2:02:17
1270  Lauren Bliss           F3539      100/247       56:49     1:20:14     2:01:08    9:15     2:02:18
1271  John Kaiser            M4549       69/129       57:04     1:20:37     2:01:02    9:14     2:02:18
1272  Karen Hartung          F4549       27/116       56:15     1:19:34     2:01:30    9:17     2:02:18
1273  Mallory Hartung        F2024      100/243       56:16     1:19:33     2:01:31    9:17     2:02:19
1274  Lori Dunning           F2024      101/243       56:21     1:19:24     2:00:26    9:12     2:02:19
1275  Rebecca Terlizzi       F2529      107/375       56:20     1:19:23     2:00:26    9:12     2:02:19
1276  Chris Esser            M0119        28/39       55:23     1:19:21     2:00:47    9:13     2:02:24
1277  Michelle Voss          F2529      108/375                 1:15:42     2:00:35    9:12     2:02:26
1278  Bob Townsend           M5054        49/95       56:24     1:19:42     2:02:02    9:19     2:02:27
1279  Michael Clark          M4044      106/162       53:03     1:16:17     2:01:58    9:19     2:02:27
1280  Joseph Cedzo           M4549       70/129       52:35     1:16:15     2:01:41    9:17     2:02:30
1281  Donald Marsh           M2529      128/193       50:43     1:12:40     1:56:43    8:55     2:02:30
1282  Renee' Marsh           F2529      109/375       50:43     1:12:41     1:56:42    8:55     2:02:30
1283  Kim Ebert              F5054        12/67       54:42     1:18:18     2:00:46    9:13     2:02:31
1284  Chad Bohne             M3034      132/199       53:52     1:16:22     2:00:57    9:14     2:02:31
1285  Amanda Ritchie         F2529      110/375       55:42     1:18:44     2:01:10    9:15     2:02:32
1286  Todd Manderfield       M3539      135/212       53:35     1:16:38     2:00:06    9:10     2:02:33
1287  Amy Werner             F4044       61/193       56:25     1:19:50     2:01:21    9:16     2:02:33
1288  Erik Chellevold        M3539      136/212       53:58     1:17:58     2:01:18    9:16     2:02:35
1289  Meghann Marez          F2024      102/243                 1:17:17     2:02:08    9:19     2:02:35
1290  Sarah Carpenter        F2024      103/243       53:37     1:17:17     2:02:13    9:20     2:02:37
1291  Marlo Foltz            F4044       62/193       54:30     1:17:38     2:02:06    9:19     2:02:38
1292  Kate Schmitz           F4044       63/193       56:59     1:21:15     2:01:26    9:16     2:02:38
1293  Melissa Mader          F2529      111/375       54:52     1:17:39     2:02:16    9:20     2:02:39
1294  Lloyd Glynn            M5054        50/95       54:22     1:18:06     2:01:10    9:15     2:02:39
1295  Dave Esser             M3539      137/212       54:10     1:17:47     2:01:26    9:16     2:02:40
1296  Jeanne Bril            F4549       28/116       54:46     1:19:01     2:01:32    9:17     2:02:40
1297  Shannon O'Reilly       F3539      101/247       54:43     1:18:04     2:00:59    9:14     2:02:42
1298  Bethany Westerman      F2529      112/375       56:07     1:19:47     2:01:11    9:15     2:02:44
1299  Karen Deuschle         F3034       90/284       56:49     1:20:04     2:01:02    9:14     2:02:46
1300  Rachel Cambray         F3034       91/284       56:50     1:20:13     2:01:36    9:17     2:02:47
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1301  Thomas Shevlin         M2529      129/193       55:11     1:18:41     2:01:11    9:15     2:02:50
1302  Bob Kincaid            M5559        23/52       51:29     1:14:32     2:00:26    9:12     2:02:51
1303  Allan Helgestad        M5054        51/95       53:05     1:16:07     2:02:01    9:19     2:02:52
1304  Kristi Schalow         F2529      113/375       54:40     1:17:55     2:00:48    9:13     2:02:54
1305  Rebecca Reinhart       F2529      114/375       54:39     1:17:53     2:00:47    9:13     2:02:54
1306  Mark Mehler            M3539      138/212       53:50     1:14:25     1:59:55    9:09     2:02:54
1307  Sarah Marcotte         F3034       92/284       58:35     1:21:00     2:01:27    9:16     2:02:55
1308  Robert Rawski          M0119        29/39       52:17     1:14:48     1:57:57    9:00     2:02:55
1309  Michael Haas           M2529      130/193       50:37     1:12:17     1:52:09    8:34     2:02:55
1310  Lucy Flesch            F3034       93/284       59:25     1:22:15     2:01:41    9:17     2:02:56
1311  Sam Slaton             M2529      131/193       54:37     1:17:25     2:02:34    9:21     2:03:01
1312  Christine Remington    F3034       94/284       54:56     1:18:36     2:01:44    9:18     2:03:01
1313  Heidi Ames             F3539      102/247       54:24     1:18:31     2:02:34    9:21     2:03:03
1314  Jessica Duban          F3034       95/284       52:02     1:15:35     2:02:31    9:21     2:03:03
1315  Christopher Cutler     M0119        30/39                 1:16:45     2:01:33    9:17     2:03:04
1316  Collin Rigelman        M2024       85/115       52:43     1:16:46     2:02:34    9:21     2:03:04
1317  Lindsay Schleis        F2529      115/375       56:14     1:19:36     2:01:48    9:18     2:03:06
1318  Alexa Fell             F0119        16/55       54:15     1:18:41     2:02:58    9:23     2:03:07
1319  John Parod             M4044      107/162       55:29     1:18:54     2:01:43    9:18     2:03:08
1320  Kristeen Parod         F4044       64/193       55:29     1:18:55     2:01:43    9:18     2:03:08
1321  Angie Fell             F4044       65/193       54:15     1:18:41     2:03:00    9:23     2:03:09
1322  Jenn Ellison           F2529      116/375       54:34     1:18:10     2:02:31    9:21     2:03:13
1323  Ryan Schoop            M2024       86/115       53:38     1:16:34     2:01:53    9:18     2:03:13
1324  Robert Caspersen       M3539      139/212       52:28     1:17:22     2:03:01    9:23     2:03:23
1325  Amanda Butler          F2529      117/375       54:53     1:18:36     2:01:49    9:18     2:03:25
1326  Wendy Lyons            F4044       66/193       54:48     1:18:17     2:02:57    9:23     2:03:26
1327  Sarah Sahni            F2529      118/375       56:21     1:19:50     2:01:48    9:18     2:03:27
1328  Bree Rankin            F3034       96/284       59:03     1:22:02     2:02:33    9:21     2:03:28
1329  Elizabeth Roth         F2024      104/243       54:40     1:18:39     2:02:56    9:23     2:03:29
1330  Rock Deering           M5054        52/95       54:10     1:18:11     2:02:39    9:22     2:03:31
1331  Kate Perleberg         F3539      103/247       56:41     1:19:37     2:02:32    9:21     2:03:32
1332  Suzan Steker           F4549       29/116       55:22     1:18:44     2:01:55    9:18     2:03:33
1333  Mary Jo Esser          F4549       30/116       55:22     1:19:20     2:01:55    9:18     2:03:33
1334  Edgar Perez            M4044      108/162       52:22     1:16:07     2:02:18    9:20     2:03:34
1335  Abimbola Kolawole      M3539      140/212       54:57     1:18:05     2:01:37    9:17     2:03:34
1336  Jill Chamberlain       F2529      119/375       56:25     1:20:13     2:02:35    9:22     2:03:34
1337  Jacqueline Borja       F4044       67/193       54:01     1:17:54     2:01:57    9:19     2:03:35
1338  Kathryn Liss           F2529      120/375       54:34     1:18:32     2:03:06    9:24     2:03:36
1339  Mark Lynn              M2529      132/193       58:31     1:23:40     2:01:43    9:18     2:03:36
1340  Leanne Concordia       F2024      105/243       56:00     1:19:31     2:02:00    9:19     2:03:36
1341  Brittany Bjurstrom     F2024      106/243       55:11     1:18:36     2:02:06    9:19     2:03:38
1342  Irene Pacocha          F3034       97/284       57:30     1:20:39     2:01:32    9:17     2:03:39
1343  Bonnie Concordia       F4549       31/116       56:01     1:19:32     2:02:06    9:19     2:03:42
1344  Melissa Strzelinski    F2529      121/375       52:43     1:16:47     2:03:30    9:26     2:03:42
1345  Tess Henning           F3539      104/247       54:42     1:18:22     2:02:43    9:22     2:03:42
1346  Darci Kruchten         F4549       32/116       54:38     1:19:50     2:03:13    9:24     2:03:42
1347  James Pitts            M5559        24/52       54:55     1:19:34     2:03:40    9:26     2:03:43
1348  Amanda Hellman         F2529      122/375       55:04     1:18:54     2:02:59    9:23     2:03:43
1349  Nicole Bonura          F2024      107/243       52:57     1:17:04     2:03:38    9:26     2:03:43
1350  Jane Avelallemnt       F4549       33/116       55:04     1:19:35     2:03:13    9:24     2:03:44
1351  Robin Kurtz            F5054        13/67       54:59     1:19:19     2:03:13    9:24     2:03:44
1352  Alycia Booker          M2024       87/115       52:15     1:15:30     2:01:45    9:18     2:03:45
1353  Alycia Booker          F2024      108/243       52:15     1:15:31     2:01:46    9:18     2:03:45
1354  Joe Doyle              M4044      109/162       56:50     1:20:40     2:02:34    9:21     2:03:45
1355  Kristi Vater           F3034       98/284       55:04     1:18:54     2:03:03    9:24     2:03:47
1356  Gillian Cattey         F0119        17/55       53:20     1:17:31     2:01:59    9:19     2:03:49
1357  Derek Johnson          M3034      133/199       52:52     1:15:40     2:03:15    9:25     2:03:49
1358  Chad Joranlien         M3539      141/212       57:29     1:20:50     2:01:45    9:18     2:03:50
1359  Shannon Mikula         F2529      123/375       56:02     1:19:55     2:03:07    9:24     2:03:50
1360  Sarah Pawlak           F2024      109/243       53:27     1:16:26     2:02:40    9:22     2:03:54
1361  Michael Burke          M3539      142/212       55:46     1:19:30     2:02:21    9:20     2:03:55
1362  Susan Watters          F4549       34/116       55:13     1:19:13     2:03:30    9:26     2:03:57
1363  Nicole Mysliwiec       F3034       99/284       53:51     1:18:00     2:03:28    9:26     2:04:01
1364  Douglas Pflaum         M5054        53/95       54:30     1:18:42     2:03:47    9:27     2:04:01
1365  Meagan Buechel         F2024      110/243       50:24     1:18:28     2:03:49    9:27     2:04:02
1366  Lisa Pagel Jacobson    F3034      100/284       53:48     1:17:57     2:03:06    9:24     2:04:03
1367  Katie Diehl            F3034      101/284       52:49     1:15:06     1:56:10    8:52     2:04:03
1368  Jeff Collins           M4044      110/162       52:49     1:15:06     1:56:10    8:52     2:04:03
1369  Bruce Pagel            M4549       71/129                 1:17:57     2:03:06    9:24     2:04:03
1370  Alex Kasper            M3539      143/212       55:38     1:19:32     2:02:39    9:22     2:04:06
1371  Karen Hanson-Kasper    F3539      105/247       55:38     1:19:31     2:02:39    9:22     2:04:06
1372  Brad Julius            M2024       88/115     1:01:08     1:23:50     2:03:11    9:24     2:04:07
1373  Jane Orth              F4549       35/116       54:10     1:17:48     2:03:42    9:27     2:04:08
1374  William Carney         M4549       72/129       52:39     1:19:04     2:03:48    9:27     2:04:08
1375  Ryan Brookman          M3034      134/199                 1:19:04     2:03:49    9:27     2:04:09
1376  Lori Holen             F4549       36/116       55:44     1:19:33     2:03:14    9:25     2:04:09
1377  Jerry Tiedt            M5054        54/95       53:45     1:17:18     2:03:31    9:26     2:04:11
1378  Toby Garant            M3539      144/212       57:53     1:21:47     2:02:46    9:22     2:04:11
1379  Robert Mertz           M4549       73/129       55:26     1:19:42     2:03:06    9:24     2:04:11
1380  Erika Mitchen          F2529      124/375       53:30     1:17:21     2:02:21    9:20     2:04:11
1381  Mark Tisdale           M3034      135/199       57:27     1:21:02     2:01:37    9:17     2:04:12
1382  Sandra Ruef            F4549       37/116       55:34     1:18:35     2:01:59    9:19     2:04:14
1383  Tina Desing            F3539      106/247       54:51     1:18:59     2:03:44    9:27     2:04:14
1384  Rebekah Deruiter-Schli F3034      102/284       56:08     1:19:33     2:02:50    9:23     2:04:14
1385  Kent Kowalske          M4549       74/129       56:53     1:20:17     2:03:35    9:26     2:04:14
1386  Jeremy Streifer        M2529      133/193       52:42     1:15:43     1:55:27    8:49     2:04:15
1387  Alexandra Markarian    F3539      107/247       55:30     1:20:15     2:03:19    9:25     2:04:16
1388  Bob Colema             M6064        10/31       55:08     1:19:13     2:02:54    9:23     2:04:18
1389  Shelly Gilbertson      F4549       38/116       55:08     1:19:12     2:03:44    9:27     2:04:20
1390  Nancy Schlottke        F4044       68/193       56:01     1:19:54     2:02:48    9:22     2:04:20
1391  Stacy Wepking          F3034      103/284       53:52     1:16:39     2:03:06    9:24     2:04:21
1392  Jennifer Haley         F2529      125/375       55:39     1:18:43     2:02:40    9:22     2:04:21
1393  Katie Detwiler         F2529      126/375       56:08     1:19:47     2:02:49    9:23     2:04:21
1394  Kristy Kotecki         F2529      127/375       56:45     1:20:46     2:03:40    9:26     2:04:21
1395  Charlie Ricker         M6064        11/31     1:01:33     1:23:50     2:03:12    9:24     2:04:22
1396  Amanda Wagner          F2529      128/375       56:44     1:19:35     2:02:32    9:21     2:04:22
1397  Melissa Fletcher       F3539      108/247       56:21     1:19:59     2:03:13    9:24     2:04:23
1398  Tori Farbisz           F0119        18/55                 1:13:46     1:56:16    8:53     2:04:23
1399  Kevin Parker           M3539      145/212       56:20     1:20:01     2:03:14    9:24     2:04:24
1400  Andrew Michie          M3539      146/212       54:57     1:19:23     2:04:09    9:29     2:04:28
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1401  Robyn Billig           F3034      104/284                 1:21:59     2:03:45    9:27     2:04:28
1402  Taylor Koebert         F2024      111/243       57:23     1:20:46     2:04:03    9:28     2:04:29
1403  Ilene Carpenter        F4549       39/116       55:35     1:19:04     2:04:05    9:28     2:04:29
1404  Kimberly Novy          F3034      105/284       51:13     1:15:52     2:03:30    9:26     2:04:30
1405  Karen Zielinski        F3034      106/284       57:51     1:22:18     2:04:12    9:29     2:04:31
1406  Mike Norton            M4044      111/162       52:29     1:16:04     2:04:05    9:28     2:04:32
1407  Chris Callahan         F4044       69/193       57:10     1:20:19     2:02:27    9:21     2:04:32
1408  Daniel McCormick       M3539      147/212       51:13     1:15:33     2:03:32    9:26     2:04:32
1409  Britt Kinder           F3034      107/284       57:22     1:21:11     2:03:37    9:26     2:04:33
1410  Julie Shipway          F2529      129/375       56:44     1:20:37     2:03:51    9:27     2:04:39
1411  Dennis Motl            M5559        25/52       55:05     1:18:57     2:03:01    9:23     2:04:40
1412  Karina Schoengold      F3034      108/284       55:27     1:19:25     2:04:18    9:29     2:04:42
1413  Carol Zazubek          F5559         8/35       54:42     1:18:59     2:03:32    9:26     2:04:45
1414  Bev Leonhardt          F4549       40/116       54:44     1:19:16     2:04:09    9:29     2:04:45
1415  Willie Gross           M3539      148/212       55:45     1:20:04     2:03:48    9:27     2:04:46
1416  Travis Waters          M2529      134/193                 1:21:58     2:03:26    9:25     2:04:47
1417  Julie Meincke          F2529      130/375       52:30     1:16:45     2:04:20    9:30     2:04:47
1418  Stephen O'Connell      M3539      149/212                 1:21:27     2:03:29    9:26     2:04:48
1419  Sarah Heyden           F2529      131/375                 1:19:33     2:03:22    9:25     2:04:49
1420  Adrienne Feirer        F2529      132/375                 1:19:28     2:04:12    9:29     2:04:49
1421  Wayne Lagasse          M4044      112/162       50:50     1:15:38     2:03:59    9:28     2:04:50
1422  Andrew Cohn            M6064        12/31       55:15     1:19:23     2:03:45    9:27     2:04:50
1423  Scott Zimmermann       M3539      150/212                 1:20:04     2:03:53    9:27     2:04:50
1424  Jason Johnson          M3034      136/199       51:43     1:15:20     2:03:12    9:24     2:04:51
1425  Meredith Paker         F0119        19/55       53:09     1:17:41     2:04:44    9:31     2:04:53
1426  Mary Smrz              F4044       70/193       55:46     1:19:30     2:04:18    9:29     2:04:55
1427  Amie Damon             F3539      109/247       57:58     1:21:23     2:02:58    9:23     2:04:56
1428  Cole Braun             M4549       75/129       58:52     1:22:22     2:02:02    9:19     2:04:56
1429  Karen Harris           F2529      133/375       54:22     1:17:27     2:04:24    9:30     2:04:58
1430  Joyce Verstegen        F3034      109/284       55:18     1:18:56     2:03:30    9:26     2:04:58
1431  Alvin Larson           M6064        13/31       56:04     1:19:49     2:03:58    9:28     2:05:00
1432  Tony Huang             M4044      113/162       58:03     1:21:59     2:03:34    9:26     2:05:02
1433  Rebecca Meyer          F2529      134/375       50:39     1:12:56     1:53:01    8:38     2:05:03
1434  Christina Jorgensen    F3034      110/284       53:45     1:16:55     1:58:43    9:04     2:05:04
1435  Mike Hollenstein       M3539      151/212       54:42     1:18:03     2:03:46    9:27     2:05:05
1436  Janelle Rebel          F2529      135/375       54:42     1:19:19     2:04:33    9:30     2:05:05
1437  Brian Singer-Towns     M5054        55/95       55:26     1:18:59     2:03:55    9:28     2:05:06
1438  Tim Singer-Towns       M2529      135/193       55:25     1:18:59     2:03:55    9:28     2:05:06
1439  Aylin Downey           F0119        20/55     1:00:00     1:24:12     2:04:29    9:30     2:05:09
1440  Tristan Kraft          M2529      136/193       57:30     1:21:19     2:04:34    9:31     2:05:09
1441  Stacey Thorne          F2529      136/375       57:08     1:20:44     2:03:39    9:26     2:05:10
1442  Todd Buchanan          M3034      137/199       54:07     1:18:07     2:04:12    9:29     2:05:13
1443  Bridgette Scott        F2529      137/375       57:00     1:21:02     2:04:10    9:29     2:05:13
1444  John Rodgers           M5054        56/95       57:23     1:22:13     2:04:41    9:31     2:05:18
1445  David Hall             M4549       76/129       56:41     1:20:07     2:03:16    9:25     2:05:18
1446  Sara Olson             F3034      111/284       53:52     1:17:48     2:04:12    9:29     2:05:21
1447  Sandy Powell-Trollop   F4044       71/193       54:54     1:17:40     2:03:59    9:28     2:05:23
1448  Randi Strand           F3034      112/284       55:08     1:19:50     2:04:58    9:32     2:05:25
1449  Jessica Boebel         F0119        21/55                 1:17:45     2:03:16    9:25     2:05:26
1450  Mike McOlash           M4549       77/129       58:46     1:21:57     2:03:35    9:26     2:05:26
1451  Tina Pierce            F3034      113/284       56:09     1:19:24     2:03:32    9:26     2:05:27
1452  Amy Meitz              F3034      114/284       53:04     1:17:34     2:05:02    9:33     2:05:31
1453  Jarett Nelson          M3034      138/199     1:00:19     1:23:13     2:04:51    9:32     2:05:32
1454  Kim Guerrieri          F4044       72/193       56:24     1:20:41     2:04:48    9:32     2:05:33
1455  Patrice Kohl           F3034      115/284     1:01:01     1:24:42     2:03:54    9:28     2:05:34
1456  Jennifer Harvey        F3539      110/247       55:33     1:19:37     2:04:48    9:32     2:05:35
1457  Mary Groessl           F4549       41/116       57:52     1:21:34     2:03:52    9:27     2:05:36
1458  Laurel Harrison        F4044       73/193       56:59     1:21:02     2:04:32    9:30     2:05:36
1459  Ryan Ringle            M3034      139/199       54:19     1:20:50     2:04:45    9:31     2:05:37
1460  Krisstina Ebner        F2529      138/375       55:16     1:19:28     2:05:04    9:33     2:05:41
1461  Kim Zuhlke             M5559        26/52       57:18     1:22:24     2:04:56    9:32     2:05:43
1462  Emily Thibedeau        F2529      139/375       56:30     1:21:09     2:05:06    9:33     2:05:43
1463  Debbie Gebheim         F5559         9/35       56:30     1:21:10     2:05:07    9:33     2:05:43
1464  Megan Brooks           F2024      112/243       59:24     1:23:05     2:04:53    9:32     2:05:43
1465  Andrea Spiel           F2529      140/375       57:28     1:21:46     2:04:40    9:31     2:05:46
1466  Kristen Malecki        F3034      116/284       56:41     1:21:37     2:04:45    9:31     2:05:46
1467  Sarah Short            F3034      117/284       57:06     1:21:07     2:04:02    9:28     2:05:47
1468  Dave Johnson           M4549       78/129       56:26     1:20:45     2:04:59    9:33     2:05:48
1469  Corrie Eastland        F2529      141/375       56:49     1:21:00     2:04:26    9:30     2:05:49
1470  Wendy Farrington       F5054        14/67       56:49     1:21:00     2:04:26    9:30     2:05:49
1471  Nancy Robbins          F4549       42/116       52:57     1:17:21     2:05:23    9:34     2:05:51
1472  Brandy Scherr          F3034      118/284       53:20     1:20:49     2:05:30    9:35     2:05:51
1473  Alan Noblitt           M4044      114/162       53:45     1:19:37     2:05:21    9:34     2:05:52
1474  Jean Lange             F4044       74/193       55:35     1:23:04     2:05:29    9:35     2:05:54
1475  Ellen Gibson-Kennedy   F3539      111/247       53:25     1:17:05     2:04:54    9:32     2:05:54
1476  Elizabeth Jones        F2529      142/375       53:39     1:17:26     2:01:58    9:19     2:05:56
1477  Shannon Oglesby        F2529      143/375       58:57     1:22:52     2:04:32    9:30     2:05:56
1478  Kevin Callahan         M4044      115/162       57:10     1:20:17     2:03:51    9:27     2:05:56
1479  Bailey Freeman         F2529      144/375       52:41     1:15:43     1:57:08    8:57     2:05:56
1480  Andrew Maiers          M0119        31/39       55:42     1:19:46     2:04:57    9:32     2:05:56
1481  Ryan Schaal            M3034      140/199       56:27     1:19:52     2:04:44    9:31     2:05:56
1482  Anthony Demarte        M3539      152/212       58:44     1:22:44     2:05:09    9:33     2:05:57
1483  Shannon Demarte        F3034      119/284                 1:22:45     2:05:09    9:33     2:05:57
1484  Jill Jarvis            F2024      113/243       56:07     1:20:26     2:05:02    9:33     2:05:58
1485  William Dehaan         M5054        57/95       55:26     1:18:42     2:04:08    9:29     2:06:00
1486  Sarah Duellman         F2529      145/375       56:26     1:20:32     2:04:28    9:30     2:06:00
1487  Joe Steinkopf          M2529      137/193       52:56     1:17:27     2:04:58    9:32     2:06:00
1488  Emily Lupton           F2529      146/375       56:07     1:20:37     2:05:18    9:34     2:06:00
1489  Julie Zink             F4549       43/116       55:54     1:21:10     2:05:27    9:35     2:06:02
1490  Nancy Lange            F5054        15/67       56:59     1:21:09     2:04:49    9:32     2:06:02
1491  Mary Kulzick           F5054        16/67       54:55     1:18:52     2:05:36    9:35     2:06:03
1492  Williamo Ogura         M6064        14/31       56:18     1:20:10     2:04:22    9:30     2:06:04
1493  Matthew Houser         M3539      153/212       55:56     1:20:19     2:04:02    9:28     2:06:05
1494  Joanne Ehasz           F5054        17/67       57:26     1:22:13     2:05:37    9:35     2:06:08
1495  David Deignan          M3034      141/199       56:04     1:20:04     2:05:20    9:34     2:06:09
1496  Gavin Mewhirter        M3034      142/199       57:20     1:24:13     2:04:59    9:32     2:06:09
1497  Gina Deignan           F2529      147/375       56:05     1:20:04     2:05:20    9:34     2:06:09
1498  Brian Kelly            M2529      138/193       59:23     1:22:32     2:04:20    9:29     2:06:09
1499  Kristine Dembinski     F0119        22/55       55:41     1:19:46     2:05:10    9:33     2:06:10
1500  Justino Lima           M2529      139/193       53:27     1:19:51     2:05:40    9:36     2:06:10
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1501  Megan Adams            F2024      114/243       55:55     1:18:42     2:05:18    9:34     2:06:10
1502  Ashley Goddard         F2024      115/243       55:27     1:19:52     2:05:39    9:36     2:06:10
1503  Amber Taibl            F2024      116/243       55:17     1:19:30     2:05:30    9:35     2:06:12
1504  Dana Coyne             F4044       75/193       52:51     1:18:35     2:05:34    9:35     2:06:13
1505  Sherry Weissman        F4044       76/193       57:52     1:22:18     2:05:54    9:37     2:06:13
1506  Rebecca Shlafer        F2529      148/375       58:43     1:22:32     2:05:11    9:33     2:06:14
1507  Christine Pagel        F2529      149/375       58:43     1:22:31     2:05:11    9:33     2:06:14
1508  Mary Hoffman           F3034      120/284       55:04     1:19:33     2:05:47    9:36     2:06:16
1509  Curt Carey             M5054        58/95       57:18     1:21:29     2:05:41    9:36     2:06:19
1510  Johanna Carey          F4044       77/193       57:19     1:21:30     2:05:42    9:36     2:06:19
1511  Rachel Bindl           F0119        23/55       57:02     1:22:04     2:05:35    9:35     2:06:20
1512  Elizabeth Ikeler       F0119        24/55       57:03     1:22:06     2:05:37    9:35     2:06:22
1513  Staci Hahn             F3539      112/247       56:22     1:21:01     2:05:27    9:35     2:06:22
1514  Heather Hoeper         F2529      150/375       53:01     1:16:02     1:57:55    9:00     2:06:23
1515  Ernie Pearson          M2529      140/193       53:01     1:16:03     1:57:55    9:00     2:06:23
1516  Amy Larson             F4549       44/116       54:34     1:19:23     2:05:54    9:37     2:06:25
1517  Jasen Koebler          M2024       89/115       56:24     1:21:02     2:04:46    9:32     2:06:27
1518  Janice Neitzel         F3034      121/284       55:25     1:19:59     2:05:51    9:36     2:06:28
1519  Gary Groelle           M4549       79/129       53:58     1:18:03     2:05:13    9:34     2:06:30
1520  Gretchen Krieg         F2024      117/243       59:36     1:23:37     2:05:03    9:33     2:06:30
1521  Hannah Miller-Reynolds F0119        25/55       58:52     1:22:21     2:04:49    9:32     2:06:35
1522  Kurt Stachnik          M3539      154/212       55:13     1:19:03     2:06:15    9:38     2:06:35
1523  Damien Schuerman       M3539      155/212       53:29     1:18:21     2:05:23    9:34     2:06:37
1524  John Nelson            M5054        59/95       53:11     1:16:57     2:02:34    9:21     2:06:38
1525  Amy Parr               F2024      118/243       53:55     1:18:45     2:06:13    9:38     2:06:39
1526  Susan Benoit           F0119        26/55       53:56     1:18:31     2:05:06    9:33     2:06:40
1527  Peggy Huber            F4044       78/193       56:29     1:21:22     2:06:08    9:38     2:06:40
1528  Ashley Kissinger       F2024      119/243       52:20     1:16:54     2:05:41    9:36     2:06:41
1529  Jason Rasmussen        M3034      143/199       58:38     1:22:11     2:05:47    9:36     2:06:42
1530  Patrick Zylka          M2529      141/193                 1:22:13     2:05:47    9:36     2:06:42
1531  Lindsey Moser          F2529      151/375       57:34     1:22:14     2:06:03    9:37     2:06:43
1532  Cortney Wood           F2529      152/375       56:14     1:19:37     2:05:25    9:34     2:06:43
1533  Lindsey Havey          F2529      153/375       54:45     1:18:37     2:03:48    9:27     2:06:43
1534  Laura Nielsen          F3034      122/284       59:24     1:23:10     2:05:16    9:34     2:06:45
1535  Mark Melum             M3539      156/212       56:42     1:20:07     2:04:44    9:31     2:06:45
1536  Bobbe Greenberg        F6064          1/7       55:46     1:20:12     2:05:49    9:36     2:06:47
1537  Jennifer Schildt       F3539      113/247       54:23     1:18:33     2:05:01    9:33     2:06:52
1538  Quinton Maydaniuk      M0119        32/39                 1:20:47     2:04:45    9:31     2:06:53
1539  Faith Porter           F3034      123/284       59:52     1:23:21     2:04:50    9:32     2:06:54
1540  Susan Andrews-Winter   F4044       79/193       59:16     1:23:02     2:04:48    9:32     2:06:57
1541  Thomas Winter          M4549       80/129       59:16     1:23:04     2:04:48    9:32     2:06:57
1542  Casey Welch            M2529      142/193       54:19     1:20:48     2:06:07    9:38     2:06:59
1543  Curtis Gratz           M2529      143/193                 1:23:00     2:05:37    9:35     2:07:02
1544  Mary Becker            F3539      114/247                 1:21:47     2:04:57    9:32     2:07:02
1545  Peggy Shiels           F3539      115/247       57:09     1:21:21     2:05:47    9:36     2:07:03
1546  Austin Crow            M2529      144/193                 1:23:03     2:06:10    9:38     2:07:03
1547  Justine Malinski       F5559        10/35       56:48     1:21:58     2:06:31    9:39     2:07:04
1548  Andy Kerk              M4549       81/129       58:53     1:22:32     2:04:11    9:29     2:07:05
1549  Brian Fay              M3034      144/199       54:57     1:18:24     2:06:40    9:40     2:07:06
1550  George Smith           M4549       82/129       56:49     1:20:47     2:06:16    9:38     2:07:07
1551  Michael McCluskey      M5559        27/52       58:32     1:22:37     2:05:41    9:36     2:07:07
1552  Sharon Barrick         F5054        18/67       58:43     1:22:40     2:05:58    9:37     2:07:07
1553  Annie Forrer           F2529      154/375       58:46     1:21:47     2:05:12    9:34     2:07:08
1554  Molly Czeslawski       F2529      155/375       59:07     1:23:11     2:05:47    9:36     2:07:09
1555  Chrissie Goeske        F2529      156/375       59:07     1:23:11     2:05:47    9:36     2:07:09
1556  Sheryl Lilke           F3539      116/247                 1:22:43     2:06:29    9:39     2:07:10
1557  Kate Nisbet            F3539      117/247       56:29     1:21:20     2:06:39    9:40     2:07:11
1558  Todd Drangstveit       M2529      145/193       54:08     1:17:44     2:04:29    9:30     2:07:11
1559  Dawn Davis             F4044       80/193                 1:19:46     2:06:55    9:41     2:07:12
1560  Shauna Scott           F3539      118/247       57:20     1:20:47     2:05:05    9:33     2:07:13
1561  Maureen Austin         F4044       81/193       55:40     1:19:49     2:05:46    9:36     2:07:13
1562  Petra Kohler           F2529      157/375       57:34     1:22:15     2:06:34    9:40     2:07:14
1563  Erin Metoxen           F3539      119/247       53:32     1:20:09     2:06:45    9:41     2:07:14
1564  Laura Schmuhl          F2529      158/375       56:52     1:21:11     2:06:37    9:40     2:07:15
1565  Danielle Olson         F2024      120/243       59:24     1:23:05     2:06:26    9:39     2:07:16
1566  Emily Schmidt          F2529      159/375       57:23     1:21:11     2:05:12    9:34     2:07:17
1567  Michael Landgraf       M4549       83/129       57:52     1:21:48     2:05:43    9:36     2:07:17
1568  Danelle Plennes        F2529      160/375       56:17     1:20:57     2:07:10    9:42     2:07:19
1569  Mollyl Brummond        F2529      161/375       56:56     1:22:13     2:06:44    9:41     2:07:20
1570  Jennifer Gregor        F2529      162/375       54:22     1:22:01     2:07:07    9:42     2:07:20
1571  Jeff Dassow            M0119        33/39       55:14     1:19:53     2:06:58    9:42     2:07:22
1572  Maria Decremer         F3539      120/247       57:18     1:21:49     2:06:42    9:40     2:07:24
1573  Janet Chin             F3539      121/247                 1:20:53     2:05:33    9:35     2:07:25
1574  Christopher Biller     M2024       90/115       57:57     1:21:51     2:05:40    9:36     2:07:26
1575  Adam Short             M2024       91/115       54:27     1:18:20     2:06:47    9:41     2:07:27
1576  Mark Anderson          M3539      157/212       56:42     1:20:48     2:06:38    9:40     2:07:28
1577  Tawnya Hagen           F3539      122/247       58:32     1:22:38     2:06:03    9:37     2:07:28
1578  Thomas Kieck           M4549       84/129       56:09     1:20:39     2:06:50    9:41     2:07:29
1579  Heather Stilwell       F2529      163/375       54:37     1:22:10     2:07:00    9:42     2:07:29
1580  Anneelise Johnson      F2529      164/375       58:10     1:22:51     2:06:07    9:38     2:07:29
1581  Cory Root              M2529      146/193       54:41     1:17:11     2:05:30    9:35     2:07:31
1582  Bilal Naqvi            M3539      158/212       57:46     1:22:20     2:06:35    9:40     2:07:31
1583  Cheri Paul             F2529      165/375       54:39     1:18:01     2:01:06    9:15     2:07:32
1584  Lori Kasparek          F2529      166/375       53:50     1:21:32     2:06:19    9:39     2:07:32
1585  Kristen Nelson         F3539      123/247       56:46     1:21:44     2:06:23    9:39     2:07:32
1586  Robert Judy            M4549       85/129       57:12     1:21:03     2:05:49    9:36     2:07:32
1587  Traci Roberts          F3539      124/247       55:31     1:20:50     2:07:07    9:42     2:07:33
1588  Leia Espericueta       F2024      121/243       55:46     1:20:23     2:06:46    9:41     2:07:33
1589  Christina Peterson     F2529      167/375     1:00:59     1:23:28     2:06:27    9:39     2:07:33
1590  Rachel Bass            F3034      124/284       57:43     1:22:09     2:07:00    9:42     2:07:34
1591  Jeff Tierney           M3539      159/212       54:16     1:18:44     2:06:20    9:39     2:07:34
1592  Becky Loehr            F2529      168/375       56:00     1:20:11     2:06:55    9:41     2:07:36
1593  Justine Bachrach       F2024      122/243                 1:19:14     2:07:20    9:43     2:07:36
1594  Kristin Salm           F2024      123/243       55:56     1:18:52     2:06:44    9:40     2:07:36
1595  Jaime Mules            F2529      169/375       56:52     1:21:43     2:07:16    9:43     2:07:37
1596  Amy Barnstable         F2024      124/243       57:20     1:21:50     2:06:56    9:41     2:07:37
1597  Eric Straavaldsen      M3539      160/212       55:53     1:21:29     2:06:27    9:39     2:07:38
1598  Kimberly Timms         F3539      125/247       57:06     1:21:29     2:06:58    9:42     2:07:39
1599  Jeanne Duffy Rhodes    F4044       82/193       56:41     1:21:38     2:06:40    9:40     2:07:41
1600  Jyll Rademacher        F3034      125/284       56:14     1:19:56     2:03:44    9:27     2:07:43
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Ronald Heames          M6064        15/31       57:04     1:21:14     2:06:45    9:41     2:07:43
1602  Michelle Del Pino      F3539      126/247       59:29     1:24:34     2:06:49    9:41     2:07:43
1603  Laura Koenig           F4044       83/193       59:29     1:24:33     2:06:49    9:41     2:07:44
1604  Jaime Niedermeier      F2529      170/375       57:30     1:24:08     2:06:29    9:39     2:07:45
1605  Johanna Dvorak         F3034      126/284       54:11     1:18:53     2:07:12    9:43     2:07:47
1606  Genna Heilman          F3034      127/284       56:51     1:21:52     2:07:12    9:43     2:07:47
1607  Kate Dassow            F2024      125/243       55:14     1:19:54     2:07:23    9:43     2:07:47
1608  Thomas Kamrath         M4549       86/129       57:11     1:21:59     2:06:46    9:41     2:07:50
1609  Liesl Schultz          F3539      127/247       53:45     1:19:08     2:06:26    9:39     2:07:50
1610  Sarah Sullivan         F2529      171/375       58:58     1:21:55     2:05:46    9:36     2:07:51
1611  Allison Ackerman       F3034      128/284       56:57     1:21:04     2:06:50    9:41     2:07:52
1612  Michael Feltz          M3034      145/199       53:49     1:18:12     2:06:03    9:37     2:07:53
1613  Kimberly Karnes        F2529      172/375       53:18     1:18:14     2:05:40    9:36     2:07:56
1614  Marci Nuckolls         F2024      126/243       55:52     1:20:18     2:07:11    9:43     2:07:57
1615  Cynthia Olson          F5054        19/67       55:54     1:21:10     2:07:24    9:44     2:07:59
1616  Nadin-Jose Osman-Mendo M4044      116/162       57:45     1:23:45     2:07:55    9:46     2:07:59
1617  Sam Beson-Crone        M2529      147/193       57:05     1:21:04     2:06:53    9:41     2:07:59
1618  Thomas Crone           M5559        28/52       57:05     1:21:04     2:06:54    9:41     2:07:59
1619  Scott Singer           M4044      117/162       56:35     1:21:19     2:06:30    9:39     2:07:59
1620  Lisa Weber             F3539      128/247       58:16     1:21:37     2:05:40    9:36     2:07:59
1621  Patricia Shafer        F5054        20/67       56:19     1:21:28     2:07:42    9:45     2:08:00
1622  Karen Delvecchio       F3539      129/247       58:22     1:21:58     2:06:09    9:38     2:08:01
1623  Ashley Herbst          F2024      127/243       57:47     1:21:28     2:06:06    9:38     2:08:02
1624  Gary Adelkopf          M4044      118/162       58:07     1:22:49     2:07:32    9:44     2:08:03
1625  Chris Connors          M4044      119/162       58:07     1:22:51     2:07:32    9:44     2:08:03
1626  Tony Salathe           M3539      161/212       55:59     1:20:55     2:07:43    9:45     2:08:08
1627  Tad Miller             M4044      120/162       45:30     1:04:53     2:07:54    9:46     2:08:09
1628  Charles Benedict       M5054        60/95       57:39     1:21:40     2:06:46    9:41     2:08:12
1629  Elizabeth Krieg        F4549       45/116       59:36     1:23:37     2:06:45    9:41     2:08:12
1630  Lauren Kuecker         F2529      173/375       56:35     1:21:33     2:07:55    9:46     2:08:12
1631  James Cumming          M3034      146/199       55:35     1:20:08     2:05:12    9:33     2:08:13
1632  Dominic Landretti      M3034      147/199       56:59     1:21:19     2:06:50    9:41     2:08:13
1633  Mark Radtke            M5054        61/95       53:38     1:18:19     2:07:19    9:43     2:08:15
1634  Paul Steichen          M3539      162/212       56:08     1:20:56     2:06:35    9:40     2:08:16
1635  Don Jackzon            M5054        62/95       54:40     1:19:00     2:06:04    9:37     2:08:18
1636  Rorry Bonifas          F2529      174/375       57:03     1:21:59     2:06:27    9:39     2:08:19
1637  Megan McBrearty        F3034      129/284       59:43     1:23:08     2:06:12    9:38     2:08:20
1638  Amy Bauman             F3034      130/284       56:47     1:21:23     2:06:52    9:41     2:08:20
1639  Allison Riederer       F2024      128/243       56:34     1:21:27     2:06:45    9:41     2:08:20
1640  David Bauman           M3034      148/199       56:47     1:21:24     2:06:52    9:41     2:08:20
1641  Mike Kalvin            M4044      121/162       58:45     1:23:41     2:07:45    9:45     2:08:23
1642  Crystal Hoffmann       F2529      175/375       52:11     1:16:49     1:59:11    9:06     2:08:23
1643  Mary Kay Roseneck      F5054        21/67       59:31     1:24:17     2:07:38    9:45     2:08:24
1644  Dee Marshall           F4044       84/193       52:44     1:16:31     1:58:51    9:04     2:08:24
1645  Richard Conners        M5559        29/52       58:53     1:23:26     2:07:21    9:43     2:08:24
1646  Jim Donaldson          M2529      148/193       58:53     1:25:10     2:06:31    9:39     2:08:25
1647  Jody Nelson            F2529      176/375       56:51                 2:06:14    9:38     2:08:25
1648  Franco Muzzi           M5559        30/52       55:12     1:20:25     2:07:16    9:43     2:08:30
1649  Lonny Peet             M3034      149/199       57:37     1:21:28     2:04:09    9:29     2:08:30
1650  Kristin Lindblom       F3539      130/247       58:55     1:23:16     2:06:01    9:37     2:08:33
1651  Theresa Schmelzer      F3034      131/284       57:15     1:21:50     2:07:35    9:44     2:08:35
1652  Steve Hartman          M5559        31/52       57:31     1:22:12     2:07:38    9:45     2:08:37
1653  Susie Moon             F3034      132/284       51:42     1:14:19     1:55:44    8:50     2:08:39
1654  Catherine Cline        F3539      131/247       54:57     1:19:57     2:08:14    9:47     2:08:40
1655  Kyle Kierzek           M3034      150/199       53:28     1:17:06     2:08:07    9:47     2:08:41
1656  Jolie Kierzek          F3034      133/284       57:14     1:22:12     2:08:07    9:47     2:08:42
1657  Daniel Wilson          M4549       87/129       58:19     1:23:09     2:07:53    9:46     2:08:42
1658  Alex Turner            M4549       88/129                 1:22:48     2:07:16    9:43     2:08:43
1659  Sara Bice              F2529      177/375       58:35     1:22:00     2:07:10    9:42     2:08:47
1660  Martie James           F3539      132/247       55:35     1:23:04     2:08:24    9:48     2:08:48
1661  Josh Wiley             M2529      149/193       53:54     1:17:05     2:06:57    9:42     2:08:48
1662  Lauren Schmidt         F2529      178/375                 1:23:37     2:08:05    9:47     2:08:48
1663  Rachel Geier           F2024      129/243                 1:23:38     2:08:06    9:47     2:08:48
1664  Erin Wiedemann         F4044       85/193       54:26     1:18:57     2:08:11    9:47     2:08:50
1665  Emily Rodgers          F0119        27/55                 1:22:14     2:08:17    9:48     2:08:53
1666  Kate Nevens            F2529      179/375       57:28     1:23:45     2:07:09    9:42     2:08:55
1667  Susan Rowntree         F2024      130/243       53:57     1:18:10     2:08:17    9:48     2:08:56
1668  Jenna Kashou           F2529      180/375       57:35     1:22:29     2:08:43    9:50     2:08:59
1669  Cristen Houlihan       F3539      133/247       57:31     1:22:19     2:07:51    9:46     2:09:01
1670  Heidi Sieling          F2529      181/375       58:17     1:22:56     2:08:10    9:47     2:09:02
1671  Adam Dubois            M2529      150/193       58:17     1:22:56     2:08:10    9:47     2:09:02
1672  Joanne Wilson          F4549       46/116       58:19     1:23:13     2:08:13    9:47     2:09:03
1673  Katherine Wolff        F2024      131/243       58:15     1:22:45     2:07:14    9:43     2:09:06
1674  Ericka Davis           F3034      134/284       57:30     1:23:05     2:08:06    9:47     2:09:07
1675  Rebecka Selmer         F2529      182/375       57:30     1:23:05     2:08:06    9:47     2:09:07
1676  Alan Hartwig           M2529      151/193     1:02:54     1:25:30     2:06:54    9:41     2:09:08
1677  Tiffany Krohn          F2024      132/243     1:06:54     1:29:00     2:09:08    9:51     2:09:08
1678  John Wlodarski         M4044      122/162       58:42     1:23:18     2:08:12    9:47     2:09:08
1679  Peder Graven           M4549       89/129       56:31     1:20:59     2:08:13    9:47     2:09:12
1680  Karen Cook             F4044       86/193       57:32     1:27:14     2:08:22    9:48     2:09:13
1681  Melanie Antos          F2529      183/375     1:01:35     1:25:35     2:07:17    9:43     2:09:16
1682  Gloria Frigerio        F5054        22/67       57:33     1:22:48     2:08:26    9:48     2:09:16
1683  Paul Brouillette       M6064        16/31       56:03     1:20:38     2:08:59    9:51     2:09:17
1684  Ken Kearns             M2529      152/193       56:57     1:21:47     2:07:09    9:42     2:09:17
1685  Jessica Kilian         F2529      184/375       54:55     1:20:19     2:09:18    9:52     2:09:20
1686  Amy Krenz              F4044       87/193     1:00:32     1:25:08     2:08:38    9:49     2:09:21
1687  Mike Beles             M3539      163/212     1:00:16     1:25:54     2:08:46    9:50     2:09:23
1688  Amy Sandy              F4044       88/193       59:43     1:24:14     2:07:38    9:45     2:09:23
1689  Stefanie Kushner       F3539      134/247       59:43     1:24:13     2:07:38    9:45     2:09:23
1690  Peter McGrath          M4044      123/162     1:01:05     1:25:22     2:07:44    9:45     2:09:27
1691  Melissa Martinez       F4044       89/193       55:23     1:20:07     2:07:38    9:45     2:09:28
1692  Giulia Tegtmeier       F2529      185/375     1:00:04     1:24:14     2:07:47    9:45     2:09:29
1693  Adam Leffel            M2024       92/115       55:05     1:20:19     2:09:03    9:51     2:09:36
1694  Eileen Ross            F5054        23/67       59:54     1:24:43     2:08:56    9:51     2:09:38
1695  David Dirkse           M4549       90/129       57:02     1:22:02     2:09:02    9:51     2:09:43
1696  Siri Carpenter         F3539      135/247       55:31     1:21:22     2:09:17    9:52     2:09:44
1697  Leslee Larson          F3539      136/247       56:40     1:20:38     2:02:48    9:23     2:09:45
1698  Jeff Shiroda           M5054        63/95       58:21     1:23:11     2:09:10    9:52     2:09:45
1699  Craig Braun            M0119        34/39       46:57     1:14:59     2:07:01    9:42     2:09:46
1700  Kali Coleman           F0119        28/55       57:04     1:22:07     2:09:03    9:51     2:09:46
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1701  Joseph Reisinger       M2529      153/193     1:00:20     1:24:56     2:08:07    9:47     2:09:49
1702  Suzanne Barofsky       F2529      186/375       58:36     1:22:23     2:08:20    9:48     2:09:50
1703  Ginny Peterson         F4549       47/116       55:21     1:19:57     2:09:22    9:53     2:09:50
1704  Vicki Tessendorf       F5559        11/35       58:40     1:24:26     2:08:57    9:51     2:09:50
1705  William Johnson        M3034      151/199       55:48     1:21:10     2:08:16    9:48     2:09:51
1706  Amy Hudson             F2529      187/375       57:37     1:22:30     2:09:12    9:52     2:09:53
1707  Ryan Hudson            M2529      154/193       57:37     1:22:31     2:09:12    9:52     2:09:53
1708  Rob Funck              M4549       91/129     1:01:07     1:25:41     2:09:12    9:52     2:09:53
1709  Mary Leedahl           F2529      188/375       59:52     1:24:43     2:08:24    9:48     2:09:54
1710  Amy Horn-Delzer        F4044       90/193       56:40     1:20:36     2:02:59    9:23     2:09:55
1711  William Rice           M5054        64/95     1:00:52     1:25:28     2:08:01    9:46     2:09:56
1712  Terry Sherman          F5054        24/67       54:42     1:17:17     2:01:10    9:15     2:09:56
1713  Donald Stoeckly        M5559        32/52       58:00     1:23:27     2:09:38    9:54     2:09:57
1714  Jim Luna               M4549       92/129       58:39     1:22:40     2:08:46    9:50     2:09:58
1715  Dave Leibham           M3034      152/199       53:55     1:18:38     2:08:36    9:49     2:09:58
1716  Linda Silakowski       F3034      135/284       55:25     1:20:36     2:09:00    9:51     2:10:00
1717  Christine Olson        F4044       91/193       59:47     1:24:46     2:08:57    9:51     2:10:03
1718  Roy Brooks             M2024       93/115     1:00:27     1:25:34     2:08:09    9:47     2:10:04
1719  Sara Burns             F4044       92/193       57:00     1:21:29     2:08:52    9:50     2:10:05
1720  Bob Galuska            M3539      164/212       54:29     1:18:28     2:08:49    9:50     2:10:06
1721  Justin Jahnke          M2529      155/193     1:01:32     1:25:55     2:08:40    9:49     2:10:07
1722  Marcie Young           F4044       93/193       58:12     1:23:07     2:08:28    9:48     2:10:08
1723  Greta Hughes           F2024      133/243       55:20     1:20:27     2:09:35    9:54     2:10:10
1724  Benjamin Nankee        M2529      156/193       56:34     1:21:04     2:09:10    9:52     2:10:11
1725  Todd Hagenow           M3034      153/199       55:12     1:19:14     2:09:49    9:55     2:10:11
1726  Jessica Dirkse         F2024      134/243       57:03     1:23:52     2:09:31    9:53     2:10:12
1727  Amy Whalen             F4044       94/193       59:20     1:23:53     2:08:45    9:50     2:10:15
1728  Jessica Vitalis        F3034      136/284       59:50     1:24:44     2:09:27    9:53     2:10:15
1729  Michael Church         M2024       94/115       53:31     1:24:01     2:09:56    9:55     2:10:19
1730  Andrea Berninger       F3539      137/247       53:52     1:19:56     2:10:11    9:56     2:10:22
1731  Leah Weber             F3539      138/247       57:17     1:22:26     2:08:09    9:47     2:10:23
1732  Deanna Schneider       F3539      139/247       59:05     1:24:39     2:08:25    9:48     2:10:24
1733  Ian Crone              M3539      165/212       59:49     1:24:02     2:08:45    9:50     2:10:24
1734   Ukn                                  0/0       56:51     1:22:29     2:09:47    9:54     2:10:26
1735  Kristine Guderyon-Goet F5054        25/67       59:59     1:23:39     2:09:48    9:55     2:10:26
1736  Audrey Dimaggio Fiore  F4044       95/193       58:45     1:23:31     2:09:39    9:54     2:10:28
1737  Lisa Seidl-Gafner      F4044       96/193                 1:23:32     2:09:39    9:54     2:10:29
1738  Diane Keller           F4549       48/116                 1:18:57     2:08:57    9:51     2:10:29
1739  Russell Henning        M5054        65/95       59:45     1:25:26     2:08:34    9:49     2:10:33
1740  Abigail Lubbert        F2529      189/375       56:49     1:21:59     2:08:53    9:50     2:10:34
1741  Jennifer Mansour       F4044       97/193       59:30     1:23:43     2:08:54    9:50     2:10:34
1742  Cerrissa Obluck        F0119        29/55       54:59     1:20:05     2:09:41    9:54     2:10:35
1743  Steve Malchow          M3539      166/212       55:49     1:21:46     2:10:02    9:56     2:10:35
1744  Bettyjo Moore          F3034      137/284       58:03     1:22:55     2:08:57    9:51     2:10:36
1745  Margaret Gleason       F3034      138/284       56:40     1:21:58     2:09:59    9:55     2:10:38
1746  Chad Olson             M2529      157/193       56:28     1:21:07     2:05:02    9:33     2:10:38
1747  Jill Kemper            F3539      140/247       57:23     1:22:24     2:09:21    9:53     2:10:40
1748  Laura Palm             F3034      139/284       58:34     1:24:12     2:08:53    9:50     2:10:40
1749  Henry Whyte            M3539      167/212                 1:22:13     2:08:39    9:49     2:10:46
1750  Heidi Gille            F3034      140/284       59:21     1:23:55     2:09:17    9:52     2:10:47
1751  Katie Bender           F2529      190/375       59:59     1:24:48     2:08:49    9:50     2:10:51
1752  Timothy Lightner       M3539      168/212     1:00:23     1:25:18     2:09:50    9:55     2:10:52
1753  Charles Olson          M2529      158/193       59:59     1:24:48     2:08:49    9:50     2:10:52
1754  Holly Strimaitis       F3539      141/247       56:45     1:22:04     2:10:17    9:57     2:10:52
1755  Molly McGrail          F2529      191/375       57:16     1:22:36     2:09:30    9:53     2:10:52
1756  Shannon Bogan          F2529      192/375       58:37     1:23:24     2:09:02    9:51     2:10:54
1757  Michele Sykes          F5054        26/67       58:48     1:24:03     2:10:15    9:57     2:10:54
1758  Russell Kava           M3539      169/212       57:04     1:22:10     2:08:57    9:51     2:10:56
1759  Daniel Litwack         M2529      159/193       56:24     1:21:17     2:08:58    9:51     2:10:56
1760  Anne Lucke             F4044       98/193       58:13     1:23:10     2:09:00    9:51     2:10:59
1761  Tree Kuehl             F2529      193/375       57:32     1:22:56     2:10:33    9:58     2:11:01
1762  Kevin Lemke            M4549       93/129       58:31     1:23:35     2:09:56    9:55     2:11:01
1763  Sara Stanford          F2529      194/375                 1:23:37     2:10:21    9:57     2:11:01
1764  Emily McGarvey         F3034      141/284       58:40     1:23:35     2:10:18    9:57     2:11:01
1765  Malory Mundt           F2024      135/243     1:01:54     1:25:53     2:09:04    9:51     2:11:02
1766  Laura Deboer           F2024      136/243       56:02     1:21:29     2:10:41    9:59     2:11:04
1767  Sara Janecek           F2529      195/375       59:40     1:25:51     2:09:56    9:55     2:11:05
1768  Billie St Martin       F3034      142/284       59:40     1:24:47     2:09:56    9:55     2:11:05
1769  Jen Kuehl              F3034      143/284       57:32     1:22:55     2:10:37    9:58     2:11:06
1770  Erica Perry            F2024      137/243       56:54     1:22:39     2:10:09    9:56     2:11:06
1771  Anne Saracino          F2529      196/375       55:25     1:19:07     2:10:04    9:56     2:11:07
1772  Bridget Pieper         F2529      197/375       57:17     1:22:30     2:09:37    9:54     2:11:09
1773  Lani Holmes            F4044       99/193       58:12     1:23:27     2:09:50    9:55     2:11:09
1774  Richard Pawlak         M5054        66/95       58:50     1:23:56     2:09:56    9:55     2:11:10
1775  Maggie Wlodarski       F3539      142/247       58:42     1:23:29     2:10:14    9:57     2:11:11
1776  Katherine Burrows      F2529      198/375       57:08     1:22:39     2:10:36    9:58     2:11:11
1777  Patricia Maag          F4549       49/116       58:38     1:23:28     2:10:13    9:56     2:11:11
1778  Kristin Evans          F2024      138/243     1:01:59     1:26:55     2:10:04    9:56     2:11:13
1779  Todd Dale              M4549       94/129       58:48     1:23:46     2:10:28    9:58     2:11:14
1780  Maureen Alberti        F4549       50/116       59:01     1:23:31     2:09:50    9:55     2:11:15
1781  Lonna Stoltzfus        F4044      100/193       57:59     1:23:56     2:10:45    9:59     2:11:18
1782  Bridget Roby           F2024      139/243     1:01:27     1:25:47     2:09:24    9:53     2:11:22
1783  Jackie Hustad          F2024      140/243     1:01:26     1:25:47     2:09:24    9:53     2:11:22
1784  Kristofor Oftedahl     M2529      160/193     1:00:25     1:25:24     2:09:56    9:55     2:11:23
1785  David Castellanos      M3034      154/199       51:07     1:11:51     1:50:59    8:28     2:11:24
1786  Shannon Sullivan       F2529      199/375       57:46     1:22:31     2:10:35    9:58     2:11:25
1787  Anneka Jackson         F2529      200/375       57:45     1:22:30     2:10:35    9:58     2:11:25
1788  Elizabeth Stager       F3539      143/247       57:38     1:22:37     2:10:48    9:59     2:11:26
1789  David Koehler          M3034      155/199       57:38     1:22:37     2:10:49    9:59     2:11:27
1790  Bennet Crochet         M3034      156/199     1:00:44     1:25:30     2:10:50    9:59     2:11:28
1791  Lorie Anderson         F3539      144/247       56:26     1:21:16     2:10:03    9:56     2:11:28
1792  Doug Foreman           M4044      124/162       56:39     1:21:28     2:09:32    9:53     2:11:29
1793  Rebecca Battista       F3539      145/247       59:17     1:26:55     2:09:25    9:53     2:11:29
1794  Rachel Hazuga          F2024      141/243       59:17     1:26:55     2:09:29    9:53     2:11:33
1795  Christina Ferentz      F2024      142/243       56:46     1:21:52     2:10:13    9:56     2:11:34
1796  Tom Hutmacher          M6064        17/31       55:52     1:22:54     2:11:02   10:00     2:11:35
1797  Steven Fong            M0119        35/39       53:09     1:19:11     2:11:25   10:02     2:11:36
1798  Priyal Gogri           F2529      201/375       55:51     1:21:05     2:11:07   10:01     2:11:37
1799  Camille Conway         F2024      143/243       59:59     1:24:57     2:10:43    9:59     2:11:38
1800  Kristi Braun           F3539      146/247       58:11     1:22:31     2:09:24    9:53     2:11:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Diane Fisher           F4044      101/193       58:27     1:23:32     2:10:37    9:58     2:11:39
1802  Dale Meixelsperger     M4044      125/162       59:11     1:23:31     2:10:36    9:58     2:11:39
1803  Kevin Olson            M4549       95/129       57:08     1:22:11     2:10:31    9:58     2:11:39
1804  Kimberly Moe           F3034      144/284       59:41     1:24:35     2:10:00    9:55     2:11:40
1805  Dan Peapenburg         M3539      170/212       59:40     1:24:34     2:10:00    9:55     2:11:41
1806  Michael Raschella      M4044      126/162       55:37     1:22:00     2:11:08   10:01     2:11:42
1807  Tom O'Malley           M4549       96/129     1:00:20     1:26:00     2:11:01   10:00     2:11:43
1808  Neil Millam            M4044      127/162       59:33     1:24:38     2:10:22    9:57     2:11:44
1809  Leslie Atkinson        F0119        30/55       56:19     1:22:03     2:10:46    9:59     2:11:46
1810  Lisa Teske             F4044      102/193       56:11     1:24:16     2:10:47    9:59     2:11:47
1811  Cody Baldus            M0119        36/39       56:37     1:21:47     2:11:08   10:01     2:11:47
1812  Jodi Baldus            F4044      103/193       56:37     1:21:47     2:11:08   10:01     2:11:48
1813  Jane Bernatovich       F4044      104/193     1:01:34     1:25:49     2:10:57   10:00     2:11:52
1814  Christine Newburg      F4044      105/193     1:01:44     1:26:27     2:10:27    9:57     2:11:54
1815  Jessica Byerly         F2529      202/375       59:52     1:25:46     2:11:06   10:00     2:11:54
1816  Bill Parenteau         M4044      128/162     1:05:57     1:30:05     2:10:39    9:58     2:11:56
1817  Sue Luna               F4044      106/193       58:05     1:25:40     2:10:55   10:00     2:12:07
1818  John Ahl               M4044      129/162                 1:25:32     2:10:56   10:00     2:12:07
1819  Perry Benes            M4044      130/162       58:00     1:24:01     2:11:32   10:02     2:12:13
1820  Zeynep Fontanazza      F3034      145/284     1:01:22     1:25:56     2:11:08   10:01     2:12:13
1821  Robert Peters          M3539      171/212     1:00:23     1:24:56     2:10:08    9:56     2:12:13
1822  Jeff White             M4044      131/162       55:00     1:20:35     2:11:35   10:03     2:12:15
1823  Dede Mears             F4044      107/193       59:44     1:24:37     2:11:10   10:01     2:12:17
1824  Donna Erickson         F4549       51/116       59:44     1:24:37     2:11:10   10:01     2:12:17
1825  Sarah Katz             F2024      144/243       57:56     1:23:07     2:10:56   10:00     2:12:21
1826  Amanda Miller          F2529      203/375     1:00:19     1:24:46     2:11:16   10:01     2:12:22
1827  Kimberly Lake          F2529      204/375     1:00:28     1:25:35     2:10:27    9:57     2:12:22
1828  Kathy Reinke           F4044      108/193       56:14     1:22:46     2:11:30   10:02     2:12:26
1829  Tam Hubert             F4044      109/193       56:41     1:21:39     2:11:45   10:03     2:12:27
1830  Kali Bolyard           F0119        31/55       55:42     1:21:52     2:11:47   10:04     2:12:27
1831  Kevin Cary             M2024       95/115       59:46     1:25:12     2:11:09   10:01     2:12:31
1832  Kayla Erickson         F2024      145/243     1:00:08     1:25:43     2:11:19   10:01     2:12:31
1833  Rebecca Schwei         F2024      146/243       56:20     1:21:43     2:11:48   10:04     2:12:31
1834  Lori Jensen            F3034      146/284     1:01:09     1:28:59     2:10:45    9:59     2:12:32
1835  Crystal Gerner         F2529      205/375       56:41     1:23:34     2:11:41   10:03     2:12:36
1836  Cynthia Gehrke         F3034      147/284       58:15     1:23:51     2:11:54   10:04     2:12:42
1837  Shelly Moore           F4044      110/193       59:20     1:26:29     2:11:34   10:03     2:12:45
1838  Kaylene Reilly         F2529      206/375       57:04     1:21:56     2:11:45   10:03     2:12:45
1839  Carla Freidig          F4044      111/193       59:20     1:26:29     2:11:34   10:03     2:12:45
1840  Emily Samson           F3034      148/284       58:16     1:23:48     2:11:25   10:02     2:12:50
1841  Carrie Kingston        F3034      149/284     1:00:19     1:25:35     2:11:44   10:03     2:12:50
1842  Richard Frey           M5054        67/95       59:42     1:24:36     2:11:22   10:02     2:12:51
1843  Mary Kao               F2024      147/243       54:55     1:22:31     2:12:30   10:07     2:12:55
1844  Sherley MacLean        F4549       52/116       57:05     1:22:18     2:11:53   10:04     2:12:55
1845  Emily Richie           F2024      148/243       59:58     1:24:18     2:12:16   10:06     2:12:57
1846  Matthew Lozano         M2529      161/193       58:02     1:22:36     2:10:43    9:59     2:12:57
1847  Jovita Gandolfo        F3034      150/284       59:04     1:23:26     2:10:57   10:00     2:13:00
1848  Nelleke Van Ziel       F4549       53/116       59:05     1:23:28     2:10:58   10:00     2:13:00
1849  Niall Kearns           M2529      162/193                 1:28:22     2:11:52   10:04     2:13:00
1850  Joe Aliota             M5054        68/95       55:52     1:21:42     2:12:07   10:05     2:13:01
1851  Sarah Peterson         F2529      207/375       56:17     1:22:31     2:12:30   10:07     2:13:04
1852  Brenda Ferreira        F4044      112/193       59:38     1:24:52     2:11:37   10:03     2:13:04
1853  Emily Ladd             F0119        32/55       56:48     1:22:24     2:11:45   10:03     2:13:05
1854  Mark McCollow          M5559        33/52       58:07     1:22:33     2:11:32   10:02     2:13:06
1855  Kat Hawkins            F3034      151/284       59:50     1:25:39     2:12:29   10:07     2:13:07
1856  Jackie Mauer           F2529      208/375       59:48     1:25:48     2:11:17   10:01     2:13:07
1857  Claudia Backus Campbel F5054        27/67       56:42     1:22:21     2:11:51   10:04     2:13:10
1858  Jay Schad              M4044      132/162     1:01:28     1:26:59     2:11:26   10:02     2:13:11
1859  Yon Ough               M6064        18/31     1:01:17     1:26:05     2:11:11   10:01     2:13:12
1860  Frances Jahnke         F6064          2/7     1:01:32     1:26:09     2:11:47   10:04     2:13:13
1861  Karen Sage             F4549       54/116       58:26     1:24:06     2:11:30   10:02     2:13:14
1862  Sara Kimbel            F3034      152/284       59:34     1:25:39     2:12:03   10:05     2:13:17
1863  Jayne Riley            F2529      209/375       49:58     1:12:36     2:03:39    9:26     2:13:17
1864  Matthew Garrett        M3034      157/199       54:02     1:18:04     2:12:22   10:06     2:13:18
1865  Jeff Smith             M4549       97/129       58:01     1:27:04     2:12:08   10:05     2:13:20
1866  Anne Zucker            F4044      113/193       58:02     1:27:04     2:12:08   10:05     2:13:20
1867  Heidi Hehnly           F2529      210/375       58:55     1:24:37     2:11:56   10:04     2:13:22
1868  Dan Roberts            M2529      163/193     1:00:14     1:25:28     2:12:36   10:07     2:13:22
1869  Lauren Mahlstedt       F2529      211/375     1:00:13     1:25:28     2:12:37   10:07     2:13:23
1870  Dona Graham            F3034      153/284       57:47     1:26:21     2:12:39   10:08     2:13:24
1871  Angie Wissink          F3034      154/284     1:01:13     1:26:52     2:12:06   10:05     2:13:24
1872  Mandy Hoffmann         F0119        33/55       54:55     1:20:10     2:07:24    9:44     2:13:24
1873  Tammy Fumusa           F4044      114/193     1:01:14     1:26:52     2:12:07   10:05     2:13:24
1874  Tim Hoffmann           M5054        69/95       54:54     1:20:15     2:07:25    9:44     2:13:24
1875  Tamara Schilling       F3034      155/284     1:01:23     1:26:25     2:11:47   10:04     2:13:27
1876  Kathy Piojda           F4044      115/193       57:47     1:26:21     2:12:42   10:08     2:13:27
1877  Rochelle Skaar         F4044      116/193       58:13     1:23:09     2:07:05    9:42     2:13:28
1878  Anna Eherenman         F3539      147/247       59:05     1:24:40     2:11:30   10:02     2:13:29
1879  David Patnode          M2529      164/193       58:16     1:23:45     2:12:44   10:08     2:13:36
1880  Amanda Patnode         F2024      149/243       58:17     1:23:47     2:12:45   10:08     2:13:36
1881  Heather Metzler        F2529      212/375       59:33     1:25:25     2:12:56   10:09     2:13:37
1882  Laura Micheli          F2529      213/375                 1:26:38     2:12:59   10:09     2:13:41
1883  Paul Micheli           M5054        70/95     1:01:21     1:26:39     2:12:59   10:09     2:13:41
1884  Jobi Ledger            F2529      214/375       59:47     1:25:16     2:12:14   10:06     2:13:42
1885  Cherylynn Heckman      F3539      148/247       59:11     1:24:21     2:12:41   10:08     2:13:42
1886  Nina Spiegle           F4549       55/116       58:51     1:24:10     2:12:06   10:05     2:13:43
1887  Emmy McAuliff          F2529      215/375       59:30     1:25:26     2:12:32   10:07     2:13:45
1888  Mandy Pederson         F2024      150/243       54:19     1:21:18     2:13:20   10:11     2:13:45
1889  Joe Starr              M3539      172/212     1:01:08     1:25:44     2:13:08   10:10     2:13:48
1890  Manda Keller           F2529      216/375       53:18     1:16:37     1:58:38    9:03     2:13:52
1891  Jennifer Eggers        F2024      151/243       58:47     1:23:58     2:12:23   10:06     2:13:52
1892  Asad Tungeker          M3539      173/212       52:31     1:16:52     2:13:25   10:11     2:13:52
1893  Charlie Peet           F2529      217/375       59:14     1:24:12     2:09:32    9:53     2:13:53
1894  Catherine Moe          F4044      117/193       57:33     1:23:31     2:13:18   10:11     2:13:54
1895  Kathleen O'Brien       F2529      218/375     1:02:05     1:27:00     2:12:12   10:06     2:13:56
1896  Corey McBride          M3034      158/199     1:02:05     1:27:00     2:12:12   10:06     2:13:57
1897  Emily Porter           F2529      219/375       59:47     1:24:48     2:12:50   10:08     2:13:57
1898  Shelly Jo Steger       F2529      220/375       57:31     1:23:23     2:13:23   10:11     2:13:58
1899  Dennis Esser           M3539      174/212       57:14     1:22:55     2:12:43   10:08     2:13:58
1900  Joseph Doyle           M3034      159/199       57:02     1:21:07     2:06:34    9:40     2:13:58
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1901  Reynaldo Querubin      M2529      165/193       57:02     1:21:07     2:06:34    9:40     2:13:59
1902  Todd Kennedy           M3539      175/212       55:11     1:19:51     2:12:38   10:08     2:13:59
1903  Jon Jirschele          M3539      176/212       57:15     1:21:54     2:06:44    9:40     2:13:59
1904  Brent Kimbel           M3539      177/212       59:34     1:25:39     2:12:47   10:08     2:14:01
1905  Bill Enright           M4044      133/162       59:35     1:25:40     2:12:47   10:08     2:14:01
1906  Glenn Andler           M5054        71/95       56:21     1:23:18     2:13:04   10:10     2:14:01
1907  Nicole McDonald        F3539      149/247       57:40     1:24:32     2:13:41   10:12     2:14:01
1908  Lisa Hoel              F2529      221/375     1:01:13     1:26:05     2:12:37   10:07     2:14:03
1909  Casi Farbisz           F4044      118/193       55:20     1:20:19     2:05:12    9:34     2:14:04
1910  Mattnew Nankee         M2529      166/193       56:35     1:21:11     2:13:05   10:10     2:14:06
1911  Emily Ganzkow-Wold     F2529      222/375     1:00:15     1:25:36     2:12:27   10:07     2:14:09
1912  Erica Lieske           F2529      223/375     1:00:14     1:25:35     2:12:27   10:07     2:14:09
1913  Rebecca Artos          F3034      156/284       59:37     1:25:32     2:12:30   10:07     2:14:11
1914  Valerie Shipe          F2024      152/243       58:14     1:23:47     2:12:48   10:08     2:14:14
1915  Tracy Donohue          F4044      119/193       57:18     1:24:28     2:13:32   10:12     2:14:21
1916  Dennis Wantland        M6064        19/31       59:32     1:26:23     2:13:20   10:11     2:14:21
1917  Scott Donohue          M4549       98/129       57:19     1:24:28     2:13:32   10:12     2:14:21
1918  Sue Gass               F4044      120/193       59:47     1:25:22     2:12:46   10:08     2:14:22
1919  John Gass              M4044      134/162       59:47     1:25:21     2:12:45   10:08     2:14:22
1920  Dale Paulson           M4549       99/129       59:03     1:24:34     2:12:19   10:06     2:14:24
1921  Liesel Hannaman        F3034      157/284       59:27     1:25:06     2:12:30   10:07     2:14:25
1922  Eric Ziarek            M2529      167/193     1:00:18     1:25:55     2:13:22   10:11     2:14:25
1923  Melinda Mueller        F4549       56/116       58:29     1:24:21     2:13:18   10:11     2:14:26
1924  Joan Turner            F5054        28/67       58:21     1:25:15     2:13:23   10:11     2:14:27
1925  Daniel McKenna         M3034      160/199       59:31     1:24:53     2:13:43   10:12     2:14:27
1926  Garrick Van Dyke       M3034      161/199     1:07:30     1:32:22     2:12:56   10:09     2:14:28
1927  Rizwan Loya            M3539      178/212                 1:28:04     2:12:37   10:07     2:14:30
1928  Gregory Veith          M2529      168/193     1:01:24     1:26:23     2:12:27   10:07     2:14:31
1929  Katie Storck           F2529      224/375     1:00:42     1:26:35     2:12:39   10:08     2:14:31
1930  Bill Bieberitz         M3539      179/212     1:00:53     1:27:17     2:13:20   10:11     2:14:33
1931  Andrea Johnson         F2529      225/375     1:00:06     1:26:07     2:13:02   10:09     2:14:34
1932  Alison O'Brien         F0119        34/55       59:34     1:25:51     2:12:51   10:08     2:14:34
1933  Annie Penlesky         F0119        35/55                 1:22:18     2:12:51   10:09     2:14:34
1934  Amy Daniels            F3539      150/247     1:01:41     1:26:43     2:12:37   10:07     2:14:41
1935  Elizabeth Peterson     F2529      226/375       59:05     1:24:56     2:12:54   10:09     2:14:44
1936  Andrew Peterson        M5054        72/95       59:06     1:24:57     2:12:55   10:09     2:14:44
1937  John Cherf             M4044      135/162       59:36     1:24:41     2:13:41   10:12     2:14:45
1938  Melissa Ringle         F2529      227/375       59:53     1:25:48     2:13:57   10:14     2:14:45
1939  Philip Quackenboss     M2024       96/115     1:00:47     1:26:10     2:13:05   10:10     2:14:48
1940  Jonnah Mellenthin      F2024      153/243     1:00:32     1:26:07     2:13:39   10:12     2:14:48
1941  Katy Dittman           F2529      228/375     1:01:59     1:27:20     2:12:58   10:09     2:14:49
1942  Toni Laitsch           F4549       57/116     1:00:17     1:26:39     2:13:26   10:11     2:14:50
1943  Tracy Byrd             F3539      151/247     1:00:14     1:25:48     2:12:50   10:08     2:14:50
1944  Stephanie Betsinger    F4044      121/193       59:27     1:26:22     2:12:44   10:08     2:14:50
1945  Cora Betsinger         F0119        36/55       59:27     1:26:22     2:12:44   10:08     2:14:50
1946  Jessica Lischka        F2024      154/243       54:17     1:17:38     2:14:08   10:14     2:14:51
1947  Stacy Lischka          F2529      229/375       59:00     1:25:17     2:14:09   10:14     2:14:51
1948  Sara Sandee            F3034      158/284     1:00:48     1:26:13     2:13:14   10:10     2:14:52
1949  Mindee Elam            F3539      152/247     1:00:30     1:25:53     2:13:04   10:10     2:14:54
1950  James Herro            M2024       97/115     1:04:17     1:30:10     2:13:14   10:10     2:14:57
1951  Diana Long             F2529      230/375     1:00:05     1:27:33     2:13:20   10:11     2:15:00
1952  Jessica Meiller        F2024      155/243     1:00:26     1:25:56     2:14:03   10:14     2:15:06
1953  Sarah Bammel           F3034      159/284     1:01:09     1:26:15     2:14:28   10:16     2:15:08
1954  David Barnard          M4549      100/129       59:41     1:24:40     2:14:41   10:17     2:15:09
1955  Charles Stone          M5054        73/95       58:19     1:25:04     2:13:42   10:12     2:15:11
1956  Maggie Quackenboss     F2024      156/243       58:58     1:25:03     2:13:31   10:12     2:15:14
1957  Howard Goldman         M5559        34/52     1:01:29     1:27:53     2:14:08   10:14     2:15:15
1958  Sara Vanden Brook      F2529      231/375     1:01:12     1:27:26     2:14:19   10:15     2:15:17
1959  Katie Heinrich         F2529      232/375       59:52     1:25:47     2:14:28   10:16     2:15:18
1960  Ruth Railey            F3034      160/284     1:01:45     1:27:28     2:14:04   10:14     2:15:19
1961  Kristin Ridder         F2024      157/243       57:29     1:24:25     2:13:52   10:13     2:15:20
1962  Jen Fedak              F2529      233/375       58:53     1:25:14     2:13:26   10:11     2:15:20
1963  Nikki Klein            F2024      158/243       56:56     1:23:12     2:14:22   10:15     2:15:24
1964  Melissa Cooper         F3034      161/284     1:01:08     1:26:42     2:14:03   10:14     2:15:25
1965  Melissa Owens          F3034      162/284                 1:23:43     2:12:05   10:05     2:15:25
1966  Merriann McGrew        F5559        12/35       57:57     1:24:50     2:14:51   10:18     2:15:27
1967  Jon Good               M4549      101/129     1:00:30     1:26:43     2:13:29   10:11     2:15:27
1968  Teri Kelliher          F3539      153/247     1:00:12     1:25:55     2:13:47   10:13     2:15:28
1969  Jim Davis              M5054        74/95       55:44     1:23:44     2:14:57   10:18     2:15:29
1970  Sunshine Kapp          F3034      163/284       59:13     1:27:53     2:14:37   10:17     2:15:34
1971  Lisa Glass             F3034      164/284       59:13     1:27:53     2:14:36   10:17     2:15:34
1972  Laura Herschleb        F2529      234/375     1:02:53     1:28:05     2:14:10   10:15     2:15:34
1973  Kate Stolowski         F2024      159/243       59:36     1:25:30     2:14:15   10:15     2:15:35
1974  Nick Zander            M2529      169/193     1:02:53     1:28:06     2:14:10   10:15     2:15:35
1975  Julie Kern             F2024      160/243       59:51     1:28:42     2:14:41   10:17     2:15:39
1976  Kelly Petrie           F4044      122/193     1:01:31     1:27:53     2:14:29   10:16     2:15:43
1977  Dawn Dash              F4549       58/116     1:01:14     1:26:54     2:14:26   10:16     2:15:44
1978  Glenn Petrie           M4044      136/162     1:01:31     1:27:53     2:14:29   10:16     2:15:44
1979  Mark Richfield         M6064        20/31     1:00:35     1:25:50     2:14:13   10:15     2:15:44
1980  Jimmy Okech            M2529      170/193       55:52     1:22:08     2:15:12   10:19     2:15:46
1981  Adam Behn              M2529      171/193                 1:25:55     2:15:11   10:19     2:15:47
1982  Driscoll Augustine     M2024       98/115       57:47     1:24:09     2:15:00   10:18     2:15:50
1983  Elena Tallman          F3034      165/284       57:48     1:24:10     2:15:00   10:18     2:15:51
1984  Chulee Hallick         F3034      166/284     1:00:07     1:26:25     2:14:35   10:16     2:15:52
1985  Carey Stillman         F4044      123/193     1:00:27     1:26:21     2:15:02   10:19     2:15:52
1986  Brian Lucas            M3034      162/199       57:14     1:22:19     2:14:01   10:14     2:15:53
1987  Joseph Antos           M0119        37/39                 1:25:33     2:13:55   10:13     2:15:53
1988  Emily Watry            F3034      167/284       56:17     1:22:40     2:15:19   10:20     2:15:53
1989  Jenelle Glasbrenner    F3034      168/284     1:02:55     1:28:20     2:14:31   10:16     2:15:54
1990  Julie Geerdes          F3034      169/284     1:02:55     1:28:21     2:14:32   10:16     2:15:54
1991  Mike Cahill            M5054        75/95       58:20     1:23:15     2:10:30    9:58     2:15:54
1992  Kris Radliff           F4044      124/193       58:55     1:25:26     2:14:27   10:16     2:15:55
1993  Anthony Pisterzi       M3034      163/199       59:51     1:26:31     2:13:41   10:12     2:15:56
1994  Carla Colaianni        F3034      170/284       58:26     1:25:19     2:15:52   10:22     2:15:56
1995  Chantel Smith          F3539      154/247       57:56     1:24:54     2:15:24   10:20     2:15:57
1996  Elizabeth Hendler      F3539      155/247     1:00:34     1:26:21     2:13:59   10:14     2:15:57
1997  Kristy Warnen          F2529      235/375     1:03:34     1:29:07     2:13:47   10:13     2:15:59
1998  Kate Henry             F2529      236/375     1:03:35     1:29:08     2:13:47   10:13     2:16:00
1999  Amy Vincent            F3539      156/247     1:01:23     1:26:13     2:14:11   10:15     2:16:00
2000  Ann Schoper            F5054        29/67     1:01:02     1:27:25     2:15:07   10:19     2:16:07
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2001  Laura Brennan          F2024      161/243       57:52     1:22:23     2:12:33   10:07     2:16:08
2002  Rebecca Haymaker       F2529      237/375       57:52     1:22:22     2:12:33   10:07     2:16:08
2003  Monica Kassing         F3034      171/284     1:00:35     1:27:05     2:15:28   10:20     2:16:12
2004  Brett Doudican         M2024       99/115     1:01:29     1:26:56     2:14:23   10:16     2:16:15
2005  Joanne Meulendyke      F2024      162/243       55:47     1:21:22     2:14:51   10:18     2:16:16
2006  Jennifer Anderson      F2529      238/375       57:33     1:25:40     2:14:06   10:14     2:16:16
2007  Nicklaus McKee         M2024      100/115     1:01:59     1:26:43     2:11:40   10:03     2:16:18
2008  Robert Kernstock       M3034      164/199       57:16     1:23:51     2:15:37   10:21     2:16:19
2009  Ashley Kernstock       F2024      163/243       57:17     1:23:47     2:15:38   10:21     2:16:19
2010  Oliver Pentinmaki      M2529      172/193       55:22     1:19:10     2:01:38    9:17     2:16:21
2011  Betsy Swenson          F4044      125/193     1:01:32     1:27:23     2:14:18   10:15     2:16:21
2012  Fran Breit             F4549       59/116       57:33     1:23:21     2:10:03    9:56     2:16:25
2013  Frank Sherman          M5054        76/95       57:12     1:21:11     2:07:43    9:45     2:16:29
2014  Kristin Gritt          F2529      239/375     1:02:32     1:28:17     2:15:02   10:18     2:16:31
2015   Ukn                                  0/0       56:51     1:22:28     2:15:53   10:22     2:16:32
2016  Dustin Woehl           M3034      165/199     1:01:19     1:26:59     2:13:05   10:10     2:16:34
2017  Konstanze Hahn         F2024      164/243       48:10     1:10:21     2:15:23   10:20     2:16:34
2018  Steven Quaday          M2529      173/193       59:10     1:23:43     2:13:15   10:10     2:16:35
2019  Nancy Rigelman         F4549       60/116       57:21     1:26:26     2:16:06   10:23     2:16:37
2020  Allison Rigelman       F0119        37/55       57:21     1:26:25     2:16:06   10:23     2:16:37
2021  Patricia Ring          F4044      126/193     1:00:47     1:27:17     2:14:39   10:17     2:16:38
2022  Greg Nacker            M3539      180/212       59:34     1:26:46     2:15:15   10:20     2:16:38
2023  Dawn Zaruba            F2529      240/375     1:03:20     1:29:07     2:15:28   10:20     2:16:39
2024  Luz Gonzalez           F4549       61/116     1:01:18     1:26:59     2:13:11   10:10     2:16:40
2025  Keith Feiler           M6064        21/31       58:02     1:23:20     2:16:13   10:24     2:16:40
2026  Mariah Walker          F3034      172/284     1:02:11     1:28:31     2:15:19   10:20     2:16:41
2027  Sarah Oftedahl         F2529      241/375     1:00:25     1:28:44     2:15:15   10:19     2:16:42
2028  Tamara Langhoff        F4044      127/193     1:00:06     1:26:39     2:16:04   10:23     2:16:43
2029  Jamie Hartwig          F3034      173/284       59:20     1:23:57     2:15:14   10:19     2:16:45
2030  Julie Stephenson       F3034      174/284       59:21     1:24:19     2:15:15   10:19     2:16:45
2031  Andie Krauss           F3539      157/247       59:32     1:25:19     2:12:32   10:07     2:16:51
2032  Janet Hammel           F3034      175/284       59:31     1:25:20     2:12:32   10:07     2:16:51
2033  Rebecca Keaty          F2529      242/375       58:15     1:27:45     2:15:25   10:20     2:16:51
2034  Peter Chase            M3034      166/199     1:00:08     1:28:44     2:15:49   10:22     2:16:54
2035  Jonathan Mowers        M2529      174/193     1:00:09     1:28:47     2:15:50   10:22     2:16:55
2036  Ronald Mowers          M5559        35/52     1:00:09     1:28:46     2:15:49   10:22     2:16:55
2037  Renee Powers           F4549       62/116     1:01:43     1:29:02     2:15:48   10:22     2:16:56
2038  Dean Delmastro         M4549      102/129     1:02:31     1:28:34     2:15:21   10:20     2:16:56
2039  Rebecca Bunt           F3034      176/284                             2:15:34   10:21     2:16:57
2040  Erin Schlicht          F2529      243/375     1:00:15     1:26:34     2:15:34   10:21     2:16:57
2041  Carol Shaffer          F2529      244/375     1:01:52     1:28:27     2:15:39   10:21     2:16:58
2042  Lindsay Smaron         F2024      165/243     1:01:52     1:28:27     2:15:41   10:21     2:16:59
2043  Karin Hanisch          F0119        38/55       54:02     1:22:24     2:16:15   10:24     2:17:01
2044  Kelli Blackmore        F2024      166/243       53:59     1:18:40     2:05:55    9:37     2:17:01
2045  Jodi Sam               F3034      177/284     1:01:26     1:27:02     2:14:45   10:17     2:17:02
2046  Charity Kostroun       F3034      178/284     1:01:25     1:27:02     2:14:44   10:17     2:17:02
2047  Amy Szalkowski         F5054        30/67       59:44     1:26:23     2:15:26   10:20     2:17:05
2048  Ted Szalkowski         M5054        77/95       59:45     1:26:21     2:15:25   10:20     2:17:05
2049  Angela O'Bel           F2529      245/375       54:58     1:24:10     2:16:37   10:26     2:17:11
2050  Anne Rodgers           F5054        31/67       57:43     1:24:33     2:16:04   10:23     2:17:12
2051  Bryce Burke            M2529      175/193     1:02:46     1:29:05     2:15:00   10:18     2:17:13
2052  Elizabeth Bart         F4044      128/193       59:46     1:26:12     2:16:33   10:25     2:17:13
2053  Jackie Myers           F3034      179/284     1:00:46     1:26:48     2:15:02   10:18     2:17:18
2054  Jody Cooley            F4044      129/193     1:02:26     1:29:34     2:16:34   10:25     2:17:19
2055  Heidi Staloch          F3539      158/247     1:02:26     1:29:34     2:16:34   10:26     2:17:19
2056  Edric Johnson          M3034      167/199     1:03:55     1:32:41     2:15:52   10:22     2:17:20
2057  Erik Schroeder         M2529      176/193       59:55     1:26:38     2:16:33   10:25     2:17:21
2058  Katrina Schroeder      F2024      167/243       59:55     1:26:40     2:16:33   10:25     2:17:22
2059  Dean Schroeder         M5559        36/52       59:54     1:26:37     2:16:33   10:25     2:17:22
2060  Angela Walthers        F3539      159/247       57:24     1:24:53     2:16:51   10:27     2:17:22
2061  Deanna Scites          F3539      160/247     1:04:19     1:30:22     2:16:16   10:24     2:17:23
2062  Doug Scites            M3539      181/212     1:04:19     1:30:22     2:16:17   10:24     2:17:23
2063  Tammi Butler           F3539      161/247       56:56     1:24:59     2:17:00   10:27     2:17:24
2064  Paul Liss              M5559        37/52       59:57     1:26:26     2:16:39   10:26     2:17:24
2065  Katie Lupo             F2024      168/243       58:42     1:25:20     2:16:45   10:26     2:17:26
2066  Stefanie Besch         F2529      246/375     1:03:25     1:29:45     2:16:53   10:27     2:17:32
2067  Emily Laga             F3034      180/284       59:51     1:26:09     2:16:47   10:27     2:17:35
2068  Mike Esser             M4549      103/129       59:18     1:25:01     2:15:56   10:23     2:17:35
2069  Cheryl Uttech          F5054        32/67     1:00:38     1:27:53     2:17:20   10:29     2:17:35
2070  Lindsay Keller         F2024      169/243                 1:26:30     2:16:04   10:23     2:17:36
2071  David Uttech           M5054        78/95     1:00:38     1:27:53     2:17:23   10:29     2:17:38
2072  Cheryl Munns           F4549       63/116       59:53     1:27:02     2:16:49   10:27     2:17:39
2073  Cagdas Ozkan           M3034      168/199                 1:28:19     2:16:33   10:25     2:17:39
2074  Melissa Ferris         F2024      170/243     1:02:24     1:28:11     2:16:34   10:26     2:17:40
2075  Michael Broxterman     M2024      101/115                 1:26:17     2:15:47   10:22     2:17:40
2076  Trisha Franz           F2024      171/243     1:01:54     1:29:40     2:15:44   10:22     2:17:42
2077  Christina Mueller      F2024      172/243     1:01:54     1:29:41     2:15:44   10:22     2:17:42
2078  Jo Christofferson      F4549       64/116     1:01:31     1:27:35     2:15:43   10:22     2:17:44
2079  Melanie Wargowski      F2024      173/243       59:47     1:25:19     2:16:52   10:27     2:17:45
2080  Lloyd Steinkopf        M2529      177/193       53:23     1:18:04     2:16:42   10:26     2:17:45
2081  Richard Schlecht       M2529      178/193     1:03:40     1:32:18     2:15:59   10:23     2:17:45
2082  Sara Dekok             F2529      247/375     1:00:00     1:26:21     2:17:17   10:29     2:17:45
2083  Jenifer Bradley        F3539      162/247     1:02:39     1:29:25     2:15:25   10:20     2:17:46
2084  Robert Leonard         M5559        38/52       59:34     1:26:41     2:15:39   10:21     2:17:47
2085  Lora Olenchek          F3539      163/247       58:56     1:25:45     2:15:16   10:20     2:17:48
2086  Stephanie Weix         F4044      130/193       56:14     1:22:39     2:17:10   10:28     2:17:49
2087  Lisa Hamilton          F2529      248/375     1:00:00     1:27:32     2:15:59   10:23     2:17:52
2088  Karen Tolley           F5054        33/67       59:44     1:25:33     2:15:09   10:19     2:17:53
2089  Heidi Wilke            F4044      131/193     1:01:13     1:27:30     2:15:57   10:23     2:17:56
2090  Cari Lee               F3539      164/247     1:03:00     1:29:18     2:16:48   10:27     2:17:56
2091  Cindy Kurpiel          F4044      132/193       58:47     1:25:14     2:17:01   10:28     2:17:57
2092  Kathryn Lochmann       F2024      174/243     1:04:15     1:31:35     2:16:02   10:23     2:17:57
2093  Beth Dudgeon           F4044      133/193     1:03:00     1:29:18     2:16:49   10:27     2:17:57
2094  Malerie Grosskreutz    F2024      175/243     1:05:15     1:30:16     2:16:37   10:26     2:17:57
2095  Brenda Grosskreutz     F4549       65/116     1:05:15     1:30:15     2:16:37   10:26     2:17:57
2096  Mindy Connors          F2529      249/375     1:05:15     1:30:13     2:16:37   10:26     2:17:58
2097  Jeff Ross              M6569          3/7     1:02:39     1:28:55     2:15:43   10:22     2:17:59
2098  Jason Hintz            M3539      182/212     1:04:50     1:29:34     2:16:44   10:26     2:18:00
2099  Thomas Cunningham      M5054        79/95     1:01:21     1:28:04     2:16:52   10:27     2:18:01
2100  Ann Brice              F4044      134/193     1:03:17     1:29:33     2:16:29   10:25     2:18:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Michael Mulroy         M6569          4/7     1:03:16     1:29:33     2:16:28   10:25     2:18:02
2102  Becky Sellek           F3034      181/284     1:00:54     1:30:28     2:16:15   10:24     2:18:02
2103  Christopher Odden      M3034      169/199     1:00:55     1:30:29     2:16:15   10:24     2:18:02
2104  Brett Page             M2024      102/115       56:10     1:29:34     2:09:51    9:55     2:18:03
2105  Anna Molberg           F2024      176/243       56:10     1:29:33     2:09:51    9:55     2:18:03
2106  Catherine Lee-Chin     F3539      165/247     1:00:09     1:27:26     2:16:14   10:24     2:18:06
2107  Kristin Lange          M3539      183/212     1:01:49     1:28:46     2:16:47   10:26     2:18:08
2108  Kimberly Oamek         F3034      182/284                 1:29:16     2:16:56   10:27     2:18:08
2109  Jon Lange              M4549      104/129     1:01:49     1:28:47     2:16:48   10:27     2:18:08
2110  Teresa Lee             F3539      166/247     1:02:55     1:29:15     2:16:55   10:27     2:18:09
2111  Mary Kern              F3539      167/247     1:02:56     1:29:16     2:16:56   10:27     2:18:09
2112  Neil Reinhardt         M3539      184/212       59:55     1:26:23     2:16:27   10:25     2:18:10
2113  Amy Reese              F4044      135/193     1:01:30     1:27:35     2:16:09   10:24     2:18:10
2114  Vicki Haight           F2529      250/375     1:04:47     1:30:44     2:16:44   10:26     2:18:12
2115  Ginny Haight           F2529      251/375     1:04:47     1:30:44     2:16:45   10:26     2:18:12
2116  Lisa Ibarra            F4044      136/193     1:00:28     1:28:41     2:17:06   10:28     2:18:13
2117  Ian Vande Velde        M2529      179/193     1:02:46     1:29:04     2:16:02   10:23     2:18:15
2118  Cindy Eckert           F4549       66/116       59:44     1:26:15     2:17:21   10:29     2:18:16
2119  Abby Mindel            F2529      252/375       58:19     1:25:08     2:16:44   10:26     2:18:16
2120  David Berlin           M4044      137/162       58:22     1:24:34     2:15:57   10:23     2:18:18
2121  Darlene Nieman         F5559        13/35       57:24     1:22:56     2:17:56   10:32     2:18:22
2122  Daniel Loebl           M4549      105/129     1:00:08     1:26:23     2:17:21   10:29     2:18:23
2123  Kristen May            F3539      168/247       57:19     1:24:49     2:18:06   10:33     2:18:24
2124  Amy Chesak             F3034      183/284       58:53     1:29:01     2:16:23   10:25     2:18:26
2125  Amy Schroeder          F3034      184/284     1:00:48     1:26:56     2:16:51   10:27     2:18:28
2126  Tom Gnoyke             M5559        39/52       58:33     1:24:29     2:16:40   10:26     2:18:28
2127  Sarah Rose Frey        F2024      177/243     1:02:59     1:30:08     2:16:59   10:27     2:18:29
2128  Jessica Reisner        F2529      253/375       58:05     1:24:23     2:16:11   10:24     2:18:31
2129  Karen Ducharme         F5054        34/67     1:01:08     1:28:59     2:17:50   10:31     2:18:33
2130  Danielle Kison         F3034      185/284       58:33     1:25:39     2:17:16   10:29     2:18:34
2131  Lea Schappel           F3539      169/247     1:00:06     1:26:22     2:16:58   10:27     2:18:35
2132  Lisa Putz              F4044      137/193     1:02:50     1:29:04     2:16:45   10:26     2:18:36
2133  Marty Putz             M4044      138/162     1:02:49     1:29:04     2:16:45   10:26     2:18:36
2134  Jade Sachs             F2529      254/375     1:01:49     1:28:51     2:17:56   10:32     2:18:37
2135  Christine Underwood    F3539      170/247     1:04:14     1:30:54     2:17:25   10:29     2:18:38
2136  Saleh Mohammad         M3034      170/199     1:02:38     1:29:44     2:17:35   10:30     2:18:39
2137  Kerry Stoehr           F3034      186/284     1:00:46     1:27:10     2:16:49   10:27     2:18:40
2138  Sherri Kelsey          F3034      187/284     1:03:17     1:29:35     2:17:27   10:30     2:18:40
2139  Rebecca Olson          F3034      188/284     1:03:17     1:29:35     2:17:27   10:30     2:18:40
2140  Tisha Istvanek-Senical F2529      255/375       58:52     1:26:33     2:18:15   10:33     2:18:43
2141  Sarah Romens           F2024      178/243     1:00:16     1:27:05     2:17:06   10:28     2:18:43
2142  Nicole Strang          F2529      256/375     1:00:16     1:27:05     2:17:06   10:28     2:18:44
2143  Jodi Alt               F3539      171/247     1:00:12     1:26:14     2:17:05   10:28     2:18:46
2144  Jessica Taylor         F3034      189/284     1:02:32     1:29:19     2:17:45   10:31     2:18:49
2145  Leah Morgan            F0119        39/55       56:15     1:23:11     2:16:53   10:27     2:18:49
2146  James Brancamp         M4549      106/129       56:28     1:22:39     2:12:30   10:07     2:18:53
2147  Angie Hendrikson       F2529      257/375     1:01:47     1:28:29     2:17:57   10:32     2:18:55
2148  Slade Hendrikson       M3034      171/199     1:01:46     1:28:29     2:17:58   10:32     2:18:56
2149  Kristy Maiers          F2529      258/375     1:02:51     1:29:15     2:17:59   10:32     2:18:57
2150  Tina Strandlie         F4044      138/193     1:00:13     1:30:33     2:17:50   10:31     2:18:57
2151  Matthew Guenette       M3539      185/212                 1:27:27     2:18:11   10:33     2:18:58
2152  Martin Guenette        M3034      172/199                 1:27:26     2:18:09   10:33     2:18:58
2153  Barb Shaver            F4044      139/193     1:02:13     1:29:09     2:17:43   10:31     2:18:59
2154  Erin Starck            F2024      179/243       56:58     1:24:16     2:18:08   10:33     2:18:59
2155  Kelly Page             F4044      140/193     1:02:12     1:29:09     2:17:42   10:31     2:18:59
2156  Leanne Wadman          F2529      259/375       52:15     1:15:32     1:57:58    9:00     2:18:59
2157  Daniel Fuller          M3539      186/212     1:00:27     1:27:28     2:17:32   10:30     2:19:01
2158  Pete Brewer            M3034      173/199       57:06     1:22:05     2:08:14    9:47     2:19:02
2159  Ellie Schwoerer        F5559        14/35       59:59     1:26:46     2:17:48   10:31     2:19:07
2160  Laurie Vokes           F3539      172/247     1:01:59     1:28:42     2:17:28   10:30     2:19:07
2161  Catherine Bromund      F4549       67/116     1:01:59     1:28:42     2:17:28   10:30     2:19:08
2162  Janeen Meyer           F4549       68/116     1:04:11     1:31:23     2:17:16   10:29     2:19:08
2163  Rosemarie Gassner      F0119        40/55       58:15     1:23:40     2:17:27   10:30     2:19:09
2164  Paul Gassner           M5054        80/95                 1:23:39     2:17:27   10:30     2:19:09
2165  Travis Lindgren        M3034      174/199       59:36     1:25:38     2:18:02   10:32     2:19:15
2166  Melilssa Hoekman       F2529      260/375     1:03:37     1:29:15     2:17:06   10:28     2:19:16
2167  Erin Celello           F3034      190/284       58:30     1:27:15     2:18:59   10:37     2:19:17
2168  Willy Lee              M3034      175/199       59:56     1:26:19     2:18:29   10:34     2:19:20
2169  Kyle Bender            M2024      103/115     1:01:13     1:27:55     2:18:11   10:33     2:19:21
2170  Lori Walsh             F4549       69/116       57:20     1:26:26     2:12:29   10:07     2:19:23
2171  Jana Hakes             F4549       70/116     1:01:51     1:28:07     2:17:33   10:30     2:19:24
2172  Mike Kelly             M4044      139/162     1:03:12     1:29:39     2:17:56   10:32     2:19:25
2173  Colleen Jamison        F4549       71/116     1:01:21     1:28:44     2:19:14   10:38     2:19:28
2174  Ryan Thomas            M4044      140/162       56:34     1:23:07     2:18:00   10:32     2:19:29
2175  Theresa Filarsky       F2024      180/243       53:05     1:16:26     2:19:03   10:37     2:19:30
2176  Patty Muniz            F4549       72/116     1:02:57     1:29:53     2:18:51   10:36     2:19:34
2177  Deb Galuska            F4549       73/116     1:04:12     1:30:42     2:18:19   10:34     2:19:36
2178  Mary Regan             F4549       74/116       59:29     1:29:10     2:18:52   10:36     2:19:37
2179  Susanne Champ          F3539      173/247     1:01:11     1:27:34     2:14:50   10:18     2:19:37
2180  Nicole Weber           F2529      261/375     1:02:10     1:29:03     2:17:11   10:28     2:19:39
2181  Robyn Cowell           F4044      141/193     1:00:57     1:28:17     2:18:57   10:36     2:19:40
2182  Lucas Giambelluca      M2529      180/193     1:03:46     1:29:33     2:17:43   10:31     2:19:43
2183  Kate Giambelluca       F2529      262/375     1:03:47     1:29:33     2:17:45   10:31     2:19:44
2184  Christina James        F3034      191/284       56:53     1:21:28     2:06:36    9:40     2:19:50
2185  Amy Coats              F3034      192/284     1:01:45     1:27:54     2:18:30   10:34     2:19:52
2186  Diane Ramthun          F5054        35/67     1:04:22     1:30:57     2:18:48   10:36     2:19:54
2187  Ron Behlendorf         M6064        22/31     1:02:54     1:30:08     2:18:57   10:36     2:19:55
2188  Kaitlynn Tagney        F2024      181/243       54:58     1:30:03     2:18:11   10:33     2:19:56
2189  Amy Hargraves          M3539      187/212       59:18     1:29:05     2:18:13   10:33     2:19:58
2190  Lauren Lofton          F3034      193/284     1:00:36     1:31:24     2:19:03   10:37     2:19:59
2191  Hannah West            F2024      182/243       59:33     1:27:27     2:19:38   10:40     2:19:59
2192  Steven West            M4549      107/129       59:30     1:27:25     2:19:38   10:40     2:19:59
2193  Patti Sobchak          F4044      142/193     1:01:02     1:29:02     2:19:00   10:37     2:20:00
2194  Kirstin Daniels        F4044      143/193       59:36     1:28:19     2:19:19   10:38     2:20:02
2195  Jennifer Wolter        F3034      194/284       58:12     1:25:50     2:19:15   10:38     2:20:03
2196  Amanda Roehl           F2024      183/243     1:02:19     1:28:58     2:18:53   10:36     2:20:05
2197  Daniel McGrath         M3539      188/212     1:05:13     1:31:43     2:18:21   10:34     2:20:05
2198  Emily Roehl            F0119        41/55     1:02:19     1:28:57     2:18:56   10:36     2:20:08
2199  Eric Berg              M5559        40/52     1:04:38     1:30:47     2:17:56   10:32     2:20:10
2200  Victoria Oleson        F2024      184/243     1:02:22     1:30:25     2:18:56   10:36     2:20:17
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Jessica Rich           F2024      185/243     1:02:35     1:29:28     2:19:19   10:38     2:20:17
2202  Jay Edgar              M4044      141/162     1:03:59     1:30:40     2:18:42   10:35     2:20:17
2203  Sukara Sterling        F2024      186/243       58:33     1:26:34     2:19:56   10:41     2:20:17
2204  Thomas Tessendorf      M2529      181/193       58:42     1:24:26     2:19:26   10:39     2:20:19
2205  Hiep Phung             M2024      104/115       58:28     1:22:55     2:11:37   10:03     2:20:22
2206  Cindy Mayer            F5054        36/67     1:03:52     1:30:32     2:18:53   10:36     2:20:24
2207  Tiffanie Saloom        F3034      195/284     1:00:50     1:27:50     2:18:16   10:33     2:20:25
2208  Sally Zale             F4044      144/193     1:01:57     1:28:47     2:19:49   10:40     2:20:25
2209  Gaby A.-Canseco        F2024      187/243     1:05:11     1:31:00     2:16:36   10:26     2:20:26
2210  Kellie Wagner          F2024      188/243     1:01:17     1:27:58     2:19:20   10:38     2:20:26
2211  Donna Melchior         F4044      145/193     1:03:58     1:30:53     2:19:14   10:38     2:20:29
2212  Serena Peters          F3034      196/284     1:02:28     1:28:35     2:18:21   10:34     2:20:29
2213  Bob Grzybowski         M4549      108/129     1:02:50     1:29:23     2:18:45   10:35     2:20:30
2214  Melissa Dirnbauer      F2024      189/243     1:01:57     1:29:28     2:18:27   10:34     2:20:37
2215  Lauren Maerz           F2024      190/243       58:14     1:27:45     2:19:10   10:37     2:20:37
2216  Cotey Jordan           M2024      105/115     1:01:04     1:29:28     2:18:28   10:34     2:20:37
2217  Margaret Hicks         F4044      146/193     1:05:37     1:31:38     2:18:01   10:32     2:20:37
2218  Beth Bunkenburg        F4044      147/193     1:02:26     1:29:37     2:19:53   10:41     2:20:38
2219  Charmaine Reynolds     F4549       75/116     1:00:38     1:26:34     2:15:49   10:22     2:20:40
2220  James Behrens          M6064        23/31     1:00:07     1:25:42     2:11:01   10:00     2:20:42
2221  Leah Walters           F2529      263/375     1:01:45     1:27:56     2:19:20   10:38     2:20:42
2222  Jane Pondel            F4549       76/116     1:03:39     1:30:51     2:19:42   10:40     2:20:42
2223  Jim Schnitzler         M7099          1/5     1:03:38     1:30:51     2:19:42   10:40     2:20:42
2224  Emmanuel Agno          M4044      142/162       52:15     1:15:33     1:59:43    9:08     2:20:44
2225  Monica Weber           F2024      191/243       56:45     1:23:02     2:12:58   10:09     2:20:46
2226  Michael Krzak          M3539      189/212                 1:26:43     2:18:31   10:34     2:20:46
2227  Corey Zelinski         F2529      264/375     1:04:00     1:30:35     2:19:19   10:38     2:20:48
2228  Sarah Woodward         F2024      192/243     1:01:23     1:28:41     2:16:56   10:27     2:20:48
2229  Alex Stark             M2024      106/115     1:03:28     1:30:32     2:18:55   10:36     2:20:50
2230  Abbey Stark            F0119        42/55     1:03:27     1:30:32     2:18:54   10:36     2:20:50
2231  Lizzie Norris          F2024      193/243     1:01:23     1:29:54     2:19:28   10:39     2:20:50
2232  Jennifer Berg          F2529      265/375     1:02:11     1:31:13     2:18:59   10:37     2:20:51
2233  Tracy Punsel           F5054        37/67     1:03:02     1:30:01     2:19:10   10:37     2:20:53
2234  Sara Limoseth          F3034      197/284     1:02:21     1:29:53     2:19:36   10:39     2:20:56
2235  Maggie Ordon           F2529      266/375     1:05:30     1:31:43     2:20:17   10:43     2:20:56
2236  Julie Lochmann         F4549       77/116     1:04:15     1:31:35     2:19:02   10:37     2:20:57
2237  Robert Bender          M4549      109/129       59:40     1:27:31     2:19:46   10:40     2:20:58
2238  Christine Jensen       F4044      148/193     1:01:07     1:28:13     2:20:01   10:41     2:20:58
2239  Phil Jensen            M4549      110/129     1:01:05     1:28:11     2:20:01   10:41     2:20:58
2240  Ruth Zschoche          F5054        38/67     1:00:17     1:28:14     2:20:03   10:41     2:20:58
2241  Lenore Oblena          F3539      174/247     1:00:22     1:25:45     2:11:25   10:02     2:21:02
2242  Brian Scerba           M4044      143/162     1:00:19     1:25:46     2:11:25   10:02     2:21:02
2243  Amelia Carchidi        F3034      198/284     1:04:22     1:30:57     2:20:00   10:41     2:21:03
2244  Sean McGettigan        M4044      144/162     1:05:12     1:31:42     2:19:21   10:38     2:21:05
2245  Lindsey Hewitt         F2529      267/375       54:11     1:18:49     2:05:52    9:37     2:21:07
2246  Lisa Ashenbrenner      F2529      268/375                 1:28:15     2:19:52   10:41     2:21:07
2247  Alisha Sprecher        F2529      269/375     1:03:36     1:29:37     2:18:58   10:36     2:21:10
2248  Julie Johnson          F4044      149/193     1:03:12     1:29:54     2:19:04   10:37     2:21:12
2249  Elizabeth Webb         F4549       78/116     1:00:48     1:27:03     2:13:36   10:12     2:21:14
2250  Robert Stange          M4549      111/129     1:00:47     1:27:03     2:13:36   10:12     2:21:14
2251  Brett Skyllingstad     M2024      107/115     1:02:19     1:28:43     2:16:37   10:26     2:21:15
2252  Laura Webb             F2024      194/243     1:02:18     1:28:26     2:16:36   10:26     2:21:15
2253  Lisa Steinhoff         F4044      150/193     1:00:30     1:28:30     2:20:41   10:44     2:21:17
2254  Larry Ryan             M6064        24/31     1:03:15     1:30:42     2:20:13   10:42     2:21:17
2255  Kimberley Salzmann     F3034      199/284     1:01:14     1:27:25     2:17:59   10:32     2:21:19
2256  Mary Tylicki           F3034      200/284     1:05:26     1:31:47     2:19:26   10:39     2:21:19
2257  Lauren Papp            F3034      201/284     1:05:45     1:31:48     2:19:26   10:39     2:21:19
2258  Mindy Klock            F2529      270/375     1:00:05     1:27:34     2:19:44   10:40     2:21:24
2259  Tracy Moss             F2529      271/375     1:01:52     1:28:27     2:20:05   10:42     2:21:24
2260  Brian Felleti          M2529      182/193       55:14     1:22:58     2:19:57   10:41     2:21:25
2261  Jenny Smith            F3034      202/284     1:03:12     1:30:53     2:20:08   10:42     2:21:26
2262  Sara Van De Grift      F3034      203/284     1:03:12     1:30:53     2:20:08   10:42     2:21:26
2263  Michelle Kussow        F3539      175/247     1:02:57     1:30:08     2:20:08   10:42     2:21:27
2264  Scott Carlson          M3034      176/199     1:00:38     1:28:37     2:20:23   10:43     2:21:28
2265  Gary Reedy             M5054        81/95     1:01:49     1:29:52     2:19:44   10:40     2:21:28
2266  Joy Carlson            F3034      204/284     1:00:38     1:28:37     2:20:24   10:43     2:21:28
2267  Suzanne Dubois         F4044      151/193     1:03:12     1:29:12     2:19:22   10:38     2:21:29
2268  Matthew Delaney        M3034      177/199                 1:36:40     2:19:22   10:38     2:21:30
2269  Jeanne Hietala         F3034      205/284     1:03:28     1:30:49     2:20:32   10:44     2:21:32
2270  Allie Kalisch          F2024      195/243     1:03:29     1:30:49     2:20:32   10:44     2:21:32
2271  Jim Connor             M5559        41/52     1:00:05     1:28:41     2:20:41   10:44     2:21:34
2272  Kate Connor            F2529      272/375     1:00:05     1:28:40     2:20:41   10:44     2:21:34
2273  Stacy Seversin         F4044      152/193     1:03:02     1:29:20     2:20:27   10:43     2:21:35
2274  Claire Furness         F2024      196/243     1:00:28     1:28:12     2:20:56   10:45     2:21:39
2275  Stacy Adamek           F3539      176/247       59:46     1:27:42     2:20:25   10:43     2:21:41
2276  Craig Douthitt         M4549      112/129       59:58     1:26:34     2:19:56   10:41     2:21:44
2277  Marla Einck            F4549       79/116     1:02:49     1:29:40     2:20:36   10:44     2:21:47
2278  Kevin Flottmeyer       M3539      190/212     1:03:35     1:30:11     2:19:51   10:41     2:21:48
2279  Joan Kozisek           F4549       80/116       59:45     1:28:25     2:19:52   10:41     2:21:51
2280  Jennifer Lopez         F3539      177/247     1:01:10     1:29:00     2:21:14   10:47     2:21:52
2281  Jonathan Sherman       M2529      183/193       58:33     1:24:48     2:13:12   10:10     2:21:57
2282  Amy Kessler            F3539      178/247     1:03:07     1:30:54     2:20:35   10:44     2:21:58
2283  Ramona Villarreal      F5054        39/67     1:07:39     1:33:59     2:20:49   10:45     2:22:00
2284  Cindy Michalski        F3539      179/247     1:04:23     1:31:03     2:21:01   10:46     2:22:04
2285  Debra Patterson        F5054        40/67     1:03:13     1:30:33     2:20:18   10:43     2:22:07
2286  Jonathan Harrington    M3539      191/212     1:02:09     1:28:45     2:21:07   10:46     2:22:13
2287  Hali Doeppers          F3539      180/247     1:02:04     1:29:33     2:20:43   10:45     2:22:14
2288  Lauren Morey           F2529      273/375     1:01:36     1:28:39     2:21:30   10:48     2:22:16
2289  Tracie Happel          F3539      181/247     1:01:11     1:28:25     2:21:01   10:46     2:22:31
2290  Lynn Howery            F3539      182/247     1:03:18     1:30:22     2:21:03   10:46     2:22:32
2291  Lora Didier            F3539      183/247     1:03:26     1:30:30     2:21:12   10:47     2:22:32
2292  Laura Sawdey           F3034      206/284     1:02:37     1:29:10     2:20:48   10:45     2:22:36
2293  Elizabeth Phillips     F2529      274/375     1:01:28     1:28:06     2:17:01   10:28     2:22:37
2294  Dana Manderfield       F3539      184/247     1:01:07     1:28:20     2:20:12   10:42     2:22:38
2295  Dana Sternke           F2529      275/375     1:02:31     1:31:29     2:20:37   10:44     2:22:39
2296  Curtis Ryals           M2529      184/193     1:02:31     1:31:29     2:20:37   10:44     2:22:39
2297  Molly Sternke          F2024      197/243     1:02:33     1:31:30     2:20:38   10:44     2:22:39
2298  Dorothy Leonard        F5559        15/35     1:04:34     1:31:23     2:21:07   10:46     2:22:39
2299  Joanne Lagatta         F3034      207/284     1:03:56     1:31:17     2:21:26   10:48     2:22:39
2300  Jeniel Nett            F3034      208/284     1:03:57     1:31:17     2:21:27   10:48     2:22:40

Generated March 15, 2026 at 10:47 AM 23/29



Madison Marathon 2008 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Ryan Houk              M3034      178/199     1:03:09     1:30:16     2:20:54   10:45     2:22:42
2302  Emily Houk             F2529      276/375     1:03:09     1:30:17     2:20:54   10:45     2:22:42
2303  Bridget Jennings       F2024      198/243     1:00:53     1:29:49     2:22:16   10:52     2:22:44
2304  Maureen Gile           F3539      185/247     1:04:34     1:31:25     2:21:13   10:47     2:22:45
2305  Tom Didier             M3539      192/212                 1:30:34     2:21:35   10:48     2:22:48
2306  Andrea Weinstock       F3034      209/284     1:05:35     1:32:19     2:21:50   10:50     2:22:49
2307  Amy Netko              F3034      210/284     1:00:31     1:28:32     2:21:52   10:50     2:22:51
2308  Rich Pentecost         M3539      193/212                 1:29:02     2:20:28   10:43     2:22:55
2309  Jill Mattson           F3539      186/247     1:00:32     1:29:02     2:20:28   10:43     2:22:55
2310  Elena Golden           F3539      187/247       56:32     1:24:23     2:13:06   10:10     2:22:57
2311  Kathy Howe             F2529      277/375     1:02:35     1:30:04     2:21:57   10:50     2:23:01
2312  Amy Atherton           F3034      211/284     1:05:51     1:33:23     2:21:33   10:48     2:23:01
2313  Stephanie Dar          F2024      199/243                 1:32:46     2:21:36   10:49     2:23:02
2314  Wendy Weber            F5559        16/35     1:02:20     1:30:10     2:22:15   10:51     2:23:04
2315  Kayla Briehl           F2024      200/243     1:01:38     1:29:14     2:22:11   10:51     2:23:07
2316  Andrea Cox             F3539      188/247     1:00:37     1:26:33     2:13:35   10:12     2:23:09
2317  Montiel Melcher        F4044      153/193     1:02:58     1:29:56     2:22:28   10:53     2:23:10
2318  Nina Pagaduan          F2529      278/375     1:02:57     1:30:13     2:21:07   10:46     2:23:13
2319  Deb Nelson             F4549       81/116     1:03:08     1:30:16     2:21:16   10:47     2:23:14
2320  Jean Reiche            F3034      212/284     1:01:27     1:29:48     2:22:13   10:51     2:23:14
2321  Craig Gagnon           M5054        82/95     1:02:55     1:31:08     2:21:21   10:47     2:23:14
2322  Jamie Strandemo        F2024      201/243     1:05:08     1:32:45     2:21:52   10:50     2:23:19
2323  Samantha Sweet         F2529      279/375     1:02:20     1:29:25     2:22:02   10:51     2:23:21
2324  Tracy Rose             F2529      280/375     1:03:04     1:30:36     2:21:49   10:50     2:23:22
2325  Trina Hagemann         F3539      189/247     1:03:35     1:33:00     2:22:06   10:51     2:23:23
2326  Ann Raschein           F3034      213/284     1:01:10     1:29:08     2:21:35   10:49     2:23:24
2327  Ellie Hawkins          F2024      202/243       56:45     1:24:00     2:12:19   10:06     2:23:25
2328  Bob Capes              M5054        83/95     1:03:35     1:31:09     2:21:46   10:49     2:23:29
2329  Emily Duesler          F2024      203/243       59:43     1:26:22     2:16:46   10:26     2:23:30
2330  Sue Hui                F4549       82/116     1:04:14     1:34:00     2:22:00   10:50     2:23:32
2331  Patina Hooten          F4044      154/193     1:03:30     1:30:25     2:21:40   10:49     2:23:35
2332  Linda Hooten           F2529      281/375     1:03:30     1:30:25     2:21:40   10:49     2:23:35
2333  Shea Lues              F3539      190/247                 1:33:38     2:22:26   10:52     2:23:35
2334  Laura Prokuski         F4044      155/193     1:01:15     1:33:38     2:22:26   10:52     2:23:35
2335  Chuck Gorman           M6064        25/31       59:51     1:28:04     2:21:38   10:49     2:23:37
2336  Eve Drury              F5054        41/67     1:03:33     1:32:59     2:22:20   10:52     2:23:39
2337  Kayleigh Brancamp      F2024      204/243       56:29     1:24:07     2:17:17   10:29     2:23:39
2338  Erin Bollig            F3034      214/284                 1:28:16     2:22:02   10:51     2:23:44
2339  Beverly Gehrke         F4549       83/116     1:00:33     1:30:29     2:23:08   10:56     2:23:53
2340  Dena Lawrence          F3539      191/247     1:00:04     1:30:30     2:23:09   10:56     2:23:54
2341  Janet Thompson         F4044      156/193     1:00:18     1:27:20     2:22:51   10:54     2:23:55
2342  Stephanie Gardner      F3539      192/247       59:25     1:28:19     2:22:40   10:53     2:23:55
2343  Kevin Buettner         M3034      179/199     1:03:01     1:30:12     2:21:39   10:49     2:24:00
2344  Jennifer Bergstrom     F3539      193/247     1:03:01     1:30:13     2:21:39   10:49     2:24:00
2345  Terri Mikkelson        F3034      215/284     1:03:44     1:31:08     2:22:29   10:53     2:24:01
2346  Heidi O'Connor         F3034      216/284     1:03:45     1:31:09     2:22:30   10:53     2:24:01
2347  Annette Schultz        F3539      194/247     1:00:06     1:28:10     2:22:00   10:50     2:24:04
2348  Lindsey Davies         F2024      205/243     1:01:50     1:28:49     2:22:59   10:55     2:24:05
2349  Amanda Blaske          F2024      206/243                 1:29:45     2:19:27   10:39     2:24:06
2350  Emily Dore             F2024      207/243     1:02:47     1:29:44     2:19:27   10:39     2:24:06
2351  Jodi Plagenz           F3539      195/247     1:04:23     1:31:00     2:23:07   10:56     2:24:10
2352  Katie Gray             F2529      282/375     1:01:59     1:28:45     2:23:05   10:55     2:24:15
2353  Zoraida Anderson       M2529      185/193     1:01:18     1:29:37     2:22:10   10:51     2:24:21
2354  Julia Millard          F2529      283/375     1:03:52     1:31:08     2:22:23   10:52     2:24:25
2355  Michael Millard        M5559        42/52     1:03:52     1:31:07     2:22:23   10:52     2:24:26
2356  Nathan Bestor          M2024      108/115     1:01:55     1:33:15     2:22:31   10:53     2:24:29
2357  Jennifer Gibbons       F2024      208/243     1:03:00     1:31:09     2:23:05   10:55     2:24:29
2358  Anne Williams          F2024      209/243     1:01:36     1:29:22     2:22:52   10:54     2:24:31
2359  Stephen Crane          M3539      194/212     1:05:57     1:33:48     2:23:08   10:56     2:24:34
2360  John Angeles           M3034      180/199     1:05:56     1:36:03     2:23:16   10:56     2:24:44
2361  Jessica Esser          F2024      210/243       59:45     1:27:25     2:23:07   10:56     2:24:45
2362  Devonne Tucker         F3034      217/284     1:03:58     1:30:52     2:22:47   10:54     2:24:48
2363  Jim Moody              M4549      113/129     1:00:59     1:28:28     2:24:07   11:00     2:24:50
2364  Tara Donovan           F3034      218/284     1:01:00     1:28:30     2:24:07   11:00     2:24:50
2365  Pritin Soni            M3034      181/199                 1:25:51     2:23:13   10:56     2:24:51
2366  Loni Luna              F2024      211/243     1:00:32     1:28:40     2:23:49   10:59     2:24:54
2367  Christie Nelson        F2024      212/243       59:38     1:27:54     2:22:43   10:54     2:24:56
2368  Ken Johnson            M5559        43/52     1:05:58     1:33:38     2:23:36   10:58     2:24:59
2369  Jacquelyn Brozynski    F3539      196/247     1:01:21     1:30:43     2:24:40   11:03     2:25:00
2370  Joan Neff              F4044      157/193     1:01:24     1:30:43     2:24:39   11:03     2:25:01
2371  Dotty Ricker           F5559        17/35     1:00:41     1:25:39     2:23:53   10:59     2:25:02
2372  Heather Berra          F2529      284/375     1:03:27     1:30:07     2:18:12   10:33     2:25:02
2373  Sue Wirth              F5054        42/67     1:05:55     1:33:47     2:23:33   10:57     2:25:04
2374  Emma Giertz            F0119        43/55     1:03:25     1:30:34     2:23:10   10:56     2:25:11
2375  Shelley Chen           F2529      285/375     1:02:55     1:31:13     2:23:58   10:59     2:25:14
2376  Jill Paddock           F3034      219/284       58:24     1:26:35     2:24:09   11:00     2:25:15
2377  Lindsay Lorenz         F2529      286/375     1:02:52     1:31:14     2:23:53   10:59     2:25:17
2378  Emily Cooper           F2024      213/243     1:00:39     1:30:42     2:23:42   10:58     2:25:18
2379  Shelly Holzer          F2024      214/243     1:01:07     1:26:37     2:24:13   11:01     2:25:19
2380  Thu Dang               F4549       84/116     1:00:14     1:29:19     2:24:38   11:02     2:25:20
2381  Kate Hiester           F2529      287/375     1:04:20     1:30:55     2:24:16   11:01     2:25:21
2382  Jennifer Harrington    F3539      197/247     1:05:26     1:33:03     2:23:29   10:57     2:25:22
2383  Brian Anderson         M3034      182/199     1:08:35     1:36:26     2:23:33   10:57     2:25:23
2384  Sarah Kopesky          F2529      288/375       56:25     1:21:58     2:10:10    9:56     2:25:24
2385  Mary Aussem            F3539      198/247     1:01:52     1:30:58     2:24:41   11:03     2:25:26
2386  Sarah Traucht          F3539      199/247     1:05:15     1:33:01     2:23:15   10:56     2:25:26
2387  Jerry Landis           M4044      145/162     1:04:18     1:32:29     2:24:20   11:01     2:25:32
2388  Sarah Carter           F3539      200/247     1:01:21     1:28:53     2:18:40   10:35     2:25:34
2389  Kirsten Davies         F3034      220/284     1:01:51     1:28:51     2:24:37   11:02     2:25:43
2390  Mary Cole              F5559        18/35                 1:32:48     2:24:47   11:03     2:25:45
2391  Rebecca Swank          F3034      221/284     1:04:00     1:31:59     2:24:25   11:01     2:25:48
2392  Lisa Bell              F2529      289/375     1:05:45     1:34:34     2:24:00   11:00     2:25:51
2393  Bridget O'Brien-Mitche F3539      201/247     1:05:47     1:33:27     2:24:24   11:01     2:25:53
2394  Mary Nekich            F2529      290/375     1:03:54     1:32:39     2:24:09   11:00     2:26:01
2395  Kelly Doyen            F3034      222/284     1:05:51     1:33:10     2:24:12   11:00     2:26:02
2396  Corinna Maleike        F4549       85/116     1:02:45     1:30:03     2:20:38   10:44     2:26:04
2397  Deborah Moyer          F4044      158/193     1:02:03     1:31:56     2:25:20   11:06     2:26:06
2398  Judy Kujoth            F4044      159/193     1:04:29     1:31:52     2:24:20   11:01     2:26:08
2399  Lawrence Velano        M3539      195/212     1:02:41     1:31:27     2:25:06   11:05     2:26:12
2400  Emily Kultgen          F2024      215/243                 1:32:15     2:24:07   11:00     2:26:14
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2401  Alex Lindenmeyer       F0119        44/55     1:03:23     1:29:08     2:24:20   11:01     2:26:19
2402  Todd Bruce             M4549      114/129     1:00:30     1:29:04     2:25:17   11:05     2:26:21
2403  Lisa Whalley           F3034      223/284     1:03:54     1:33:05     2:26:11   11:09     2:26:40
2404  Kathy Nelson           F3034      224/284     1:00:46     1:27:16     2:12:42   10:08     2:26:40
2405  Allen Paul             M3539      196/212     1:00:46     1:27:15     2:12:42   10:08     2:26:40
2406  Kelly Hennes           F2529      291/375     1:04:21     1:32:03     2:23:46   10:58     2:26:41
2407  Belinda Buehl-Soppe    F3034      225/284     1:04:30     1:31:46     2:25:12   11:05     2:26:43
2408  Jackie Gast            F0119        45/55                 1:29:55     2:25:19   11:06     2:26:45
2409  Catherine Cedzo        F2024      216/243     1:01:08     1:29:57     2:25:20   11:06     2:26:46
2410  Craig Dunlavy          M5054        84/95                 1:31:27     2:25:08   11:05     2:26:48
2411  Charis Wienke          F5054        43/67     1:01:36     1:28:50     2:21:46   10:49     2:26:52
2412  Renee Schuh            F3539      202/247     1:02:54     1:30:44     2:25:32   11:07     2:26:52
2413  Brian Dahlk            M4044      146/162     1:09:32     1:37:27     2:24:42   11:03     2:26:57
2414  Julie Zavoral          F4549       86/116                 1:34:22     2:25:33   11:07     2:26:58
2415  Tracy Blonien          F3034      226/284     1:03:47     1:32:52     2:26:12   11:10     2:26:59
2416  April Silva            F2529      292/375     1:05:08     1:32:59     2:25:42   11:07     2:27:03
2417  Rebecca Kohlhepp       F3034      227/284     1:04:39     1:32:37     2:25:27   11:06     2:27:04
2418  Stephanie Moore        F3034      228/284     1:01:06     1:28:54     2:24:57   11:04     2:27:09
2419  Karen Arne             F6064          3/7     1:05:38     1:34:20     2:25:10   11:05     2:27:10
2420  Amy Druml              F3034      229/284     1:04:00     1:32:43     2:25:23   11:06     2:27:10
2421  Stephanie Helmstadter  F3034      230/284     1:03:16     1:31:41     2:25:55   11:08     2:27:13
2422  William Newbold        M4549      115/129     1:03:18     1:33:27     2:25:46   11:08     2:27:15
2423  Lisa Smith             F2529      293/375       58:35     1:25:37     2:17:42   10:31     2:27:15
2424  Laura Egnash           F3539      203/247       58:34     1:25:37     2:17:42   10:31     2:27:15
2425  Rachel Vocaire         F3034      231/284     1:04:02     1:30:53     2:25:55   11:08     2:27:17
2426  Rick Johnson           M5054        85/95     1:07:28     1:36:36     2:25:28   11:06     2:27:18
2427  Marianne Fearing       F6569          1/3     1:03:10     1:32:30     2:26:10   11:09     2:27:19
2428  Laureen Laglagaron     F3034      232/284     1:04:06     1:32:17     2:25:49   11:08     2:27:19
2429  Jerry Landau           M5054        86/95                 1:32:14     2:24:23   11:01     2:27:21
2430  Erik Hendrickson       M3539      197/212     1:05:09     1:32:40     2:24:15   11:01     2:27:23
2431  Mark Rosenberg         M5054        87/95     1:10:46     1:36:52     2:26:40   11:12     2:27:30
2432  Deb Weisensel          F4549       87/116     1:01:02     1:29:57     2:25:56   11:08     2:27:34
2433  Gareth Zehrbach        M3034      183/199     1:07:11     1:36:16     2:25:50   11:08     2:27:37
2434  Ernest Meyer           M7099          2/5     1:04:12     1:32:14     2:25:45   11:08     2:27:38
2435  Kelly Scholz           F4044      160/193     1:04:33     1:33:40     2:26:10   11:09     2:27:38
2436  Elizabeth Krotser      F2529      294/375                 1:33:57     2:23:49   10:59     2:27:40
2437  Rachel Selking         F3539      204/247     1:03:55     1:30:40     2:26:10   11:09     2:27:44
2438  Trish Johnson          F4044      161/193     1:04:04     1:33:32     2:25:59   11:09     2:27:46
2439  Ashley Wirkus          F2024      217/243                 1:30:27     2:26:30   11:11     2:27:50
2440  Julie Eichhorn         F3034      233/284     1:02:27     1:30:04     2:25:50   11:08     2:27:52
2441  Andrea Twedell         F2529      295/375     1:05:27     1:33:38     2:25:58   11:09     2:27:59
2442  Mindy Woydziak         F2529      296/375     1:05:27     1:33:38     2:25:58   11:09     2:27:59
2443  Kevin Weise            M4044      147/162                 1:31:33     2:26:01   11:09     2:28:00
2444  Katherine Lindner      F3034      234/284                 1:30:24     2:26:12   11:10     2:28:02
2445  Wendy Kendeigh         F3539      205/247     1:02:00     1:30:24     2:26:12   11:10     2:28:02
2446  Joe Johnson            M5054        88/95     1:02:53     1:31:24     2:26:10   11:09     2:28:03
2447  Chris Konshak          M4044      148/162     1:06:43     1:35:03     2:26:49   11:12     2:28:05
2448  Ethan Treptow          M3034      184/199     1:09:38     1:38:02     2:26:15   11:10     2:28:18
2449  Heather Treptow        F3034      235/284     1:09:39     1:38:03     2:26:16   11:10     2:28:18
2450  Thad Wolf              M3539      198/212     1:03:29     1:33:33     2:26:23   11:10     2:28:22
2451  Brianne Sura           F2529      297/375     1:03:30     1:33:33     2:26:24   11:11     2:28:22
2452  Brandon Dvorak         M2529      186/193     1:07:35     1:35:25     2:26:39   11:12     2:28:25
2453  Allyson Thornton       F2529      298/375     1:07:36     1:35:26     2:26:39   11:12     2:28:25
2454  Charles Hiller         M4044      149/162       59:53     1:26:00     2:14:04   10:14     2:28:27
2455  Chad Sorenson          M3034      185/199     1:02:42     1:29:53     2:19:50   10:40     2:28:29
2456  Michelle Kuehn         F3539      206/247     1:04:01     1:32:31     2:26:55   11:13     2:28:36
2457  Melanie Blank          F2024      218/243     1:06:13     1:35:18     2:26:47   11:12     2:28:38
2458  Paul Luber             M4549      116/129                 1:35:51     2:27:32   11:16     2:28:40
2459  Samantha Luber         F0119        46/55                 1:35:51     2:27:32   11:16     2:28:40
2460  Terry Lischka          F5054        44/67     1:04:50     1:33:39     2:27:27   11:15     2:28:43
2461  Kelly Rohr             F4044      162/193     1:04:27     1:34:03     2:28:06   11:18     2:28:47
2462  Therese Gerbensky      F3034      236/284     1:04:27     1:34:06     2:28:06   11:18     2:28:47
2463  Julie Rusczek          F3034      237/284     1:06:49     1:34:33     2:26:47   11:12     2:28:50
2464  Gary Fergus            M4549      117/129     1:00:13     1:28:10     2:26:56   11:13     2:29:01
2465  Carl Fergus            M2024      109/115     1:00:13     1:28:10     2:26:57   11:13     2:29:01
2466  Lisa Neubauer          F4044      163/193     1:00:14     1:28:12     2:26:56   11:13     2:29:01
2467  Don Johnsen            M3539      199/212     1:00:55     1:28:16     2:23:01   10:55     2:29:01
2468  Gregg Fergus           M4044      150/162     1:00:05     1:27:47     2:26:56   11:13     2:29:01
2469  Dria Setter            F2529      299/375     1:07:27     1:36:32     2:27:29   11:15     2:29:02
2470  Kenneth Paker          M5054        89/95       59:40     1:29:21     2:28:02   11:18     2:29:03
2471  Loren Glasbrenner      M3539      200/212     1:03:49     1:31:51     2:27:30   11:16     2:29:07
2472  Kevin Hall             M4044      151/162     1:08:39     1:37:04     2:27:13   11:14     2:29:07
2473  Colin Riniker          M4044      152/162     1:00:17     1:30:19     2:28:47   11:21     2:29:09
2474  Mari Kay               F3034      238/284     1:04:07     1:34:08     2:27:55   11:17     2:29:14
2475  Jennifer Fenzl         F2529      300/375     1:07:45     1:39:24     2:27:08   11:14     2:29:23
2476  Jill Menninger         F3539      207/247     1:02:17     1:30:26     2:27:11   11:14     2:29:30
2477  Angela Brauneller      F3539      208/247     1:01:47     1:30:41     2:27:31   11:16     2:29:33
2478  Molly Carlson          F2529      301/375     1:04:00     1:33:39     2:28:52   11:22     2:29:36
2479  Christina Senn         F0119        47/55     1:02:44     1:34:22     2:28:17   11:19     2:29:43
2480  Jerry Landmark         M5559        44/52     1:05:41     1:34:47     2:28:36   11:21     2:29:47
2481  Katie Landmark         F2529      302/375     1:05:42     1:34:47     2:28:36   11:21     2:29:47
2482  John Tanem             M4044      153/162     1:07:27     1:36:26     2:28:14   11:19     2:29:50
2483  Jade Rosario           F2024      219/243     1:06:50     1:35:38     2:28:21   11:19     2:29:52
2484  Allyson Boney          F2024      220/243     1:00:37     1:31:25     2:28:59   11:22     2:29:55
2485  Kika Barr              F4044      164/193     1:06:48     1:35:59     2:28:18   11:19     2:29:58
2486  Alexa Kuffel           F0119        48/55     1:02:57     1:32:17     2:28:23   11:20     2:29:58
2487  Melissa Needham        F2529      303/375     1:04:15     1:32:40     2:28:18   11:19     2:29:59
2488  Piper Bacskai          F3034      239/284     1:05:27     1:33:14     2:28:06   11:18     2:29:59
2489  Lisa Rynish            F3539      209/247     1:03:43     1:33:56     2:29:30   11:25     2:30:02
2490  Elizabeth Glasbrenner  F3034      240/284     1:07:17     1:36:25     2:28:21   11:19     2:30:02
2491  Tricia Janssen         F3539      210/247     1:04:23     1:35:41     2:29:10   11:23     2:30:15
2492  Erica Wisniewski       F3539      211/247     1:07:29     1:36:33     2:28:46   11:21     2:30:17
2493  Stephanie Flock        F3539      212/247     1:06:23     1:35:19     2:29:06   11:23     2:30:20
2494  Jean Doeringsfeld      F3539      213/247     1:06:23     1:35:19     2:29:07   11:23     2:30:20
2495  Megan Gosse            F2024      221/243     1:04:23     1:32:00     2:29:17   11:24     2:30:20
2496  Brenna O'Halloran      F0119        49/55     1:05:29     1:40:35     2:28:19   11:19     2:30:20
2497  Emily Miota            F2529      304/375     1:04:06     1:32:59     2:28:27   11:20     2:30:22
2498  Douglas Phebus         M3539      201/212     1:05:51     1:34:36     2:28:51   11:22     2:30:22
2499  Yazmin Daleo           F2024      222/243     1:02:57     1:32:15     2:29:02   11:23     2:30:25
2500  Tom Willan             M4549      118/129     1:03:44     1:33:13     2:28:29   11:20     2:30:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Avery Davis            F2529      305/375     1:07:10     1:36:33     2:29:04   11:23     2:30:28
2502  Julie Fliss            F3034      241/284     1:07:58     1:36:58     2:29:14   11:23     2:30:30
2503  Shelly Weber           F3539      214/247     1:07:58     1:37:00     2:29:16   11:24     2:30:31
2504  Denise O'Halloran      F4549       88/116     1:05:29     1:40:37     2:28:37   11:21     2:30:38
2505  Michelle Labno         F2024      223/243     1:03:00     1:35:07     2:29:27   11:25     2:30:43
2506  Mary Labno             F4549       89/116     1:02:59     1:35:06     2:29:27   11:24     2:30:43
2507  Haley Nehring          F2529      306/375     1:05:02     1:33:52     2:29:30   11:25     2:30:46
2508  Julie Slattery         F3539      215/247     1:05:03     1:33:54     2:29:30   11:25     2:30:46
2509  Nicholas Henning       M2024      110/115     1:01:44     1:30:39     2:28:06   11:18     2:30:49
2510  Aubrey Weidert         F2529      307/375     1:06:17     1:36:48     2:29:06   11:23     2:30:52
2511  Amy Schwab             F3034      242/284     1:06:18     1:36:53     2:29:07   11:23     2:30:52
2512  Jennifer Kapler        F4044      165/193     1:05:25     1:35:06     2:29:17   11:24     2:30:53
2513  Suzanne Bonlender      F2529      308/375     1:05:52     1:34:38     2:29:42   11:26     2:30:58
2514  Udaykiran Mudunuru     M3034      186/199     1:04:33     1:34:20     2:29:17   11:24     2:31:05
2515  Ruth Douthitt          F4549       90/116     1:04:22     1:33:41     2:29:19   11:24     2:31:06
2516  Sandra Ranck           F4044      166/193     1:06:35     1:36:12     2:30:25   11:29     2:31:09
2517  Rob Young              M4549      119/129     1:09:43     1:37:42     2:29:26   11:24     2:31:14
2518  Donna Ross             F6569          2/3     1:03:01     1:30:59     2:30:02   11:27     2:31:14
2519  Christine Neroni       F5054        45/67     1:06:49     1:36:29     2:29:37   11:25     2:31:14
2520  Jim Crist              M5054        90/95     1:07:34     1:36:37     2:29:49   11:26     2:31:15
2521  Andrea Hellenbrand     F2529      309/375     1:08:59     1:37:49     2:29:48   11:26     2:31:22
2522  Angela Hellenbrand     F2529      310/375     1:08:58     1:37:46     2:29:47   11:26     2:31:22
2523  Kathryn Mize           F2529      311/375     1:08:58     1:37:49     2:29:48   11:26     2:31:22
2524  Jennifer Ehrlich       F3539      216/247     1:07:58     1:37:05     2:30:07   11:28     2:31:23
2525  Tana Feiner            F4044      167/193     1:07:59     1:37:06     2:30:08   11:28     2:31:23
2526  April Schneider        F2024      224/243     1:10:50     1:42:35     2:30:04   11:27     2:31:28
2527  Tonya Parker           F3034      243/284     1:08:05     1:37:29     2:30:04   11:27     2:31:31
2528  Julie Webster          F2529      312/375     1:07:00     1:36:16     2:29:39   11:25     2:31:32
2529  Azze Ngo               F0119        50/55                 1:31:02     2:31:33   11:34     2:31:33
2530  Wendy Hansen           F3539      217/247     1:09:59     1:37:48     2:29:53   11:26     2:31:34
2531  Robert Shears          M5559        45/52     1:07:16     1:36:56     2:29:49   11:26     2:31:34
2532  Kelly McGinnis         F2529      313/375     1:07:17     1:36:31     2:29:55   11:27     2:31:38
2533  Lynne Dennis           F4044      168/193     1:07:02     1:38:36     2:30:31   11:29     2:31:41
2534  Gerry August           M5559        46/52     1:02:21     1:34:48     2:31:22   11:33     2:31:42
2535  Jackie Roubal          F2529      314/375     1:04:13     1:34:23     2:30:18   11:28     2:31:52
2536  Jenni Spies            F2529      315/375     1:04:00     1:38:21     2:30:22   11:29     2:31:54
2537  Kayla Will             F2024      225/243     1:07:33     1:36:42     2:30:29   11:29     2:31:55
2538  Whitney Turner         F2529      316/375       59:03     1:27:27     2:30:55   11:31     2:31:59
2539  Sarah Lewis            F3539      218/247     1:09:08     1:36:16     2:30:02   11:27     2:32:10
2540  Cheri Hipenbecker      F3539      219/247     1:09:09     1:36:17     2:30:03   11:27     2:32:11
2541  Natalie Fondell        F2024      226/243     1:02:22     1:30:27     2:30:55   11:31     2:32:15
2542  Lynn McKinney          F2024      227/243     1:01:09     1:28:59     2:30:31   11:29     2:32:18
2543  Morgan Sullivan        F2024      228/243     1:02:34     1:37:56     2:31:01   11:32     2:32:23
2544  Tracy Mattice          F4044      169/193     1:08:49     1:39:44     2:30:38   11:30     2:32:24
2545  Diane Wendland         F4549       91/116     1:07:29     1:36:36     2:31:00   11:32     2:32:33
2546  Michael Jacob          M3539      202/212     1:03:51     1:33:59     2:30:59   11:32     2:32:34
2547  Michael Harvey         M3034      187/199     1:06:33     1:36:05     2:31:53   11:36     2:32:35
2548  Nadia Reynolds         F2529      317/375     1:05:57     1:36:13     2:31:09   11:32     2:32:45
2549  Loree Walker           F4549       92/116     1:06:09     1:34:48     2:30:31   11:29     2:32:51
2550  Dana Bellin            F3034      244/284     1:06:02     1:34:39     2:30:24   11:29     2:32:51
2551  Karen Clark            F4044      170/193     1:04:59     1:34:41     2:30:55   11:31     2:32:52
2552  Patrick Downey         M4044      154/162     1:07:00     1:35:54     2:30:46   11:30     2:32:59
2553  Mike Downey            M4044      155/162     1:07:00     1:38:08     2:30:47   11:31     2:32:59
2554  Scott Carran           M3539      203/212     1:04:13     1:32:04     2:31:34   11:34     2:33:05
2555  Jeremy South           M2024      111/115     1:01:58     1:35:53     2:30:54   11:31     2:33:13
2556  Jennifer Watters       F3539      220/247     1:07:36     1:36:48     2:31:41   11:35     2:33:17
2557  Christine Lade         F4044      171/193     1:02:57     1:32:18     2:27:44   11:17     2:33:18
2558  Kelly Roche            F2024      229/243     1:07:27     1:36:31     2:31:59   11:36     2:33:32
2559  Nicole MacKey          F2529      318/375     1:07:29     1:36:30     2:32:00   11:36     2:33:32
2560  Stephanie Hendrickson  F2024      230/243     1:04:42     1:35:07     2:32:28   11:38     2:33:36
2561  Cheryl Bowes           F4044      172/193     1:05:33     1:34:48     2:32:27   11:38     2:33:42
2562  Amanda Ingwell         F2529      319/375       58:47     1:24:17     2:13:30   10:11     2:33:42
2563  Barbara Dillett        F0119        51/55     1:01:06     1:33:40     2:33:08   11:41     2:33:43
2564  Jame Jaeger            M6569          5/7     1:07:32     1:37:11     2:32:12   11:37     2:33:46
2565  Jeanne Rhodes          F3539      221/247     1:05:48     1:35:03     2:31:45   11:35     2:33:49
2566  Casey McCarthy         F2529      320/375     1:15:21     1:50:30     2:32:47   11:40     2:33:53
2567  Michelle Stockness     F2529      321/375     1:04:53     1:34:32     2:31:44   11:35     2:33:57
2568  Lisa Blue              F4044      173/193     1:09:12     1:38:44     2:32:33   11:39     2:33:58
2569  Jesica Christensen     F2529      322/375     1:08:16     1:38:17     2:32:02   11:36     2:33:58
2570  Alice Patel            F5054        46/67     1:08:01     1:37:18     2:31:50   11:35     2:34:02
2571  Nicole Reisinger       F3034      245/284     1:06:58     1:36:46     2:32:34   11:39     2:34:17
2572  Jennifer Ruef          F3539      222/247     1:07:49     1:38:04     2:33:04   11:41     2:34:25
2573  Gretchen Easterbrook   F2529      323/375     1:05:03     1:33:33     2:31:54   11:36     2:34:25
2574  Ndidi Yaucher          F3034      246/284     1:11:02     1:40:44     2:33:05   11:41     2:34:37
2575  Alisha Toyzan          F2529      324/375     1:02:03     1:35:23     2:34:00   11:45     2:34:40
2576  Laura Avelallemant     F2024      231/243     1:00:40     1:35:54     2:34:10   11:46     2:34:41
2577  Angela Kirchoff        F3034      247/284     1:03:27     1:32:42     2:28:03   11:18     2:34:52
2578  Jessica Semanson       F2024      232/243     1:03:59     1:35:02     2:33:35   11:43     2:34:58
2579  Holly Stoner           F5054        47/67     1:05:52     1:39:26     2:34:14   11:46     2:35:00
2580  Christopher Watson     M2529      187/193     1:06:43     1:36:26     2:33:42   11:44     2:35:01
2581  Kris Wethington        F3034      248/284     1:04:39     1:33:28     2:34:04   11:46     2:35:10
2582  Anna Short             F2529      325/375     1:07:30     1:36:35     2:33:42   11:44     2:35:12
2583  Jon Slock              M3539      204/212     1:05:01     1:33:37     2:34:00   11:45     2:35:38
2584  Lynne Smith            F5054        48/67     1:08:43     1:38:28     2:34:23   11:47     2:35:44
2585  Phil Smith             M5054        91/95     1:08:41     1:38:26     2:34:21   11:47     2:35:44
2586  Mae Smith              F2024      233/243     1:08:43     1:38:29     2:34:23   11:47     2:35:44
2587  Nidhi Kashyap          F2529      326/375     1:05:44     1:35:35     2:33:52   11:45     2:35:45
2588  Edna Ramsey            F5054        49/67     1:08:03     1:38:05     2:35:13   11:51     2:35:45
2589  Angela McLean          F4044      174/193     1:19:21     1:46:48     2:34:17   11:47     2:35:49
2590  Tracy Johnson          F4549       93/116     1:05:25     1:37:25     2:34:19   11:47     2:36:13
2591  Kyle Tschaen           M6064        26/31     1:11:51     1:41:47     2:34:18   11:47     2:36:14
2592  Sinead McHugh          F2024      234/243     1:04:00     1:33:44     2:34:16   11:47     2:36:16
2593  Ben Tolle              M0119        38/39     1:03:59     1:33:45     2:34:17   11:47     2:36:17
2594  Dan Parenteau          M3539      205/212     1:05:57     1:35:37     2:35:01   11:50     2:36:18
2595  Kimberly Obradovich    F2529      327/375     1:00:38     1:29:58     2:34:38   11:48     2:36:23
2596  Tom Lukawski           M3034      188/199     1:00:38     1:29:59     2:34:38   11:48     2:36:24
2597  Jenny Sanger           F0119        52/55     1:05:26     1:35:27     2:34:25   11:47     2:36:26
2598  Frances Monroe Jenning F5054        50/67     1:07:21     1:38:54     2:36:12   11:55     2:36:30
2599  Becky Cummings         F4044      175/193     1:08:33     1:39:06     2:35:08   11:51     2:36:37
2600  Cheryl Utke            F4044      176/193     1:05:57     1:39:41     2:35:03   11:50     2:36:51
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Beth Nord              F4044      177/193     1:05:57     1:39:41     2:35:03   11:50     2:36:51
2602  Chrystyna Mursky       F5054        51/67     1:10:42     1:40:02     2:34:45   11:49     2:36:53
2603  Lauren Huffman         F3034      249/284     1:06:56     1:36:12     2:34:47   11:49     2:36:54
2604  Velma Butler           F4044      178/193     1:06:17     1:36:59     2:35:51   11:54     2:37:06
2605  Dana Slowiak           F2529      328/375     1:06:50     1:37:33     2:35:43   11:53     2:37:07
2606  Gary Soffa             M6064        27/31     1:08:09     1:38:07     2:35:46   11:53     2:37:21
2607  Janet Hall             F4549       94/116     1:08:37     1:39:30     2:35:32   11:52     2:37:27
2608  Matthew Mulligan       M3034      189/199     1:06:29     1:35:57     2:35:12   11:51     2:37:28
2609  Dennis Johnson         M3539      206/212     1:06:30     1:35:58     2:35:13   11:51     2:37:28
2610  Tammy Brimmer          F3539      223/247     1:02:56     1:37:03     2:36:11   11:55     2:37:31
2611  Jason Nyberg           M3539      207/212     1:06:25     1:38:13     2:36:21   11:56     2:37:41
2612  Mary MacAulay          F4044      179/193     1:14:00     1:43:17     2:35:52   11:54     2:37:47
2613  Brigitte Parenteau     F4044      180/193     1:14:00     1:43:18     2:35:52   11:54     2:37:47
2614  Kelly Priefer          F3034      250/284     1:02:16     1:37:55     2:36:23   11:56     2:37:54
2615  Tony Simmons           M2024      112/115     1:07:54     1:38:47     2:36:19   11:56     2:37:58
2616  Nathan London          M3034      190/199     1:07:46     1:38:54     2:36:06   11:55     2:38:20
2617  Kathleen Tschaen       F6064          4/7     1:11:47     1:42:29     2:36:37   11:57     2:38:32
2618  Molly Hilligoss        F2529      329/375     1:08:53     1:38:11     2:36:44   11:58     2:38:51
2619  Teri Hepler            F3034      251/284                 1:38:13     2:36:45   11:58     2:38:51
2620  Michelle Snitgen       F2529      330/375     1:08:52     1:38:12     2:36:44   11:58     2:38:51
2621  Jeff Cromie            M4044      156/162     1:08:20     1:39:23     2:36:55   11:59     2:38:54
2622  Eugene McNally         M4549      120/129     1:08:20     1:39:23     2:36:55   11:59     2:38:54
2623  Jean Kruser            F5054        52/67     1:07:44     1:38:33     2:37:14   12:00     2:38:55
2624  Kelsey Richards        F0119        53/55     1:10:11     1:42:46     2:36:42   11:58     2:38:59
2625  Kendall Richards       M4549      121/129     1:10:11     1:42:45     2:36:42   11:58     2:38:59
2626  Tiffany Sebranek       F4044      181/193     1:10:08     1:40:54     2:37:45   12:02     2:39:02
2627  Katie Maguire          F2024      235/243     1:09:08     1:40:41     2:38:35   12:06     2:39:03
2628  Clarissa Trujillo      F2529      331/375     1:10:04     1:40:25     2:38:15   12:05     2:39:07
2629  Patience Frankl        F3539      224/247     1:07:55     1:40:05     2:37:53   12:03     2:39:14
2630  July Maglente          F3539      225/247     1:07:59     1:39:11     2:36:58   11:59     2:39:15
2631  Rodelo Maglente        M4044      157/162     1:07:58     1:39:09     2:37:02   11:59     2:39:21
2632  Daniel Bauknecht       M3034      191/199     1:12:19     1:43:00     2:39:08   12:09     2:39:28
2633  Kurt Ditzler           M4549      122/129     1:02:59     1:33:36     2:37:27   12:01     2:39:36
2634  Amanda Deaner          F2529      332/375     1:07:03     1:36:16     2:37:58   12:03     2:39:48
2635  Gwen Headington        F2529      333/375     1:07:03     1:36:17     2:37:58   12:03     2:39:48
2636  Camille Salas          F3034      252/284     1:09:50     1:40:20     2:38:04   12:04     2:39:58
2637  Humberto Mendoza       M2529      188/193     1:09:50     1:40:20     2:38:05   12:04     2:39:59
2638  Rebecca Heuvelmans     F3539      226/247     1:10:32     1:45:04     2:38:37   12:06     2:40:26
2639  Carolyn Oddsen         F5054        53/67     1:05:54     1:35:52     2:32:46   11:40     2:40:27
2640  Ellen Sjolund          F4549       95/116     1:07:23     1:38:30     2:40:21   12:14     2:40:29
2641  Renee Keller           F2529      334/375     1:13:59     1:42:47     2:38:34   12:06     2:40:30
2642  Brad Greenwald         M2529      189/193     1:13:59     1:42:46     2:38:34   12:06     2:40:30
2643  Nicole Casaletto       F2529      335/375     1:07:28     1:39:00     2:39:03   12:08     2:40:36
2644  Mark Sullivan          M4549      123/129     1:06:37     1:37:44     2:39:02   12:08     2:41:04
2645  Pedro Rosales          M3034      192/199     1:07:13     1:38:18     2:39:17   12:10     2:41:07
2646  Joan Berg              F5559        19/35     1:09:24     1:40:15     2:39:18   12:10     2:41:08
2647  Gena Larson            F3034      253/284     1:06:02     1:37:10     2:40:01   12:13     2:41:09
2648  Julie Long             F3539      227/247     1:09:24     1:40:14     2:39:39   12:11     2:41:28
2649  Lisa Millam            F4549       96/116     1:08:35     1:41:01     2:40:05   12:13     2:41:37
2650  Denise Babin           F4044      182/193     1:08:37     1:40:13     2:40:05   12:13     2:41:38
2651  Amanda Spalter         F2529      336/375     1:13:14     1:48:20     2:39:34   12:11     2:41:38
2652  Amber Ault             F4549       97/116     1:10:50     1:41:39     2:40:00   12:13     2:41:39
2653  Kristin Szalanski      F2529      337/375     1:15:18     1:46:24     2:39:57   12:13     2:41:42
2654  Justin Szalanski       M2529      190/193     1:15:17     1:46:24     2:39:57   12:13     2:41:42
2655  Joy Ezidinma           F3539      228/247     1:11:02     1:43:37     2:40:32   12:15     2:42:04
2656  Daniel Gardner         M3034      193/199     1:05:37     1:39:34     2:41:10   12:18     2:42:06
2657  Ma Vue                 M3034      194/199     1:15:05     1:44:16     2:40:20   12:14     2:42:14
2658  Rick Good              M4044      158/162     1:09:11     1:40:35     2:40:12   12:14     2:42:23
2659  Jalen Betsinger        M0119        39/39     1:08:48     1:43:09     2:40:04   12:13     2:42:23
2660  Joel Betsinger         M4044      159/162     1:08:49     1:43:10     2:40:04   12:13     2:42:23
2661  Bruce Grohn            M4044      160/162     1:10:34     1:40:35     2:40:12   12:14     2:42:24
2662  Geoff Betsinger        M4549      124/129     1:09:07     1:43:11     2:40:04   12:13     2:42:24
2663  Erin Trapp             F2529      338/375     1:06:55     1:37:44     2:41:05   12:18     2:43:18
2664  Honalee Harrington     F4044      183/193     1:12:14     1:44:20     2:41:20   12:19     2:43:24
2665  Ruta Mazelis           F4549       98/116     1:12:14     1:44:20     2:41:20   12:19     2:43:24
2666  Debbie Iverson         F5054        54/67     1:12:17     1:44:06     2:41:38   12:20     2:43:28
2667  Ramona Dale            F4549       99/116     1:06:36     1:37:22     2:42:44   12:25     2:43:39
2668  Angela Haakenson       F3034      254/284     1:04:42     1:35:34     2:34:25   11:47     2:43:45
2669  Laura Mercurio         F3034      255/284     1:04:44     1:35:40     2:34:25   11:47     2:43:45
2670  Eric Holen             M5054        92/95     1:05:31     1:36:16     2:30:31   11:29     2:43:50
2671  Lauren Kronenberg      F0119        54/55     1:04:34     1:36:12     2:37:41   12:02     2:44:00
2672  Jeannine Washkuhn      F2529      339/375     1:12:00     1:45:26     2:41:59   12:22     2:44:13
2673  Caroline Burger        F3034      256/284     1:12:02     1:45:28     2:42:01   12:22     2:44:13
2674  Anne Gauthier          F3034      257/284     1:08:46     1:40:59     2:42:58   12:26     2:44:21
2675  Emili Ballweg          F2024      236/243     1:10:31     1:42:05     2:43:06   12:27     2:44:28
2676  Jennifer Salland       F3539      229/247     1:09:58     1:43:22     2:42:59   12:26     2:44:30
2677  Jennifer McGorray      F3034      258/284     1:12:53     1:43:52     2:43:27   12:29     2:44:46
2678  Mike Schlitz           M3034      195/199     1:27:37     1:54:34     2:42:33   12:24     2:44:49
2679  Greg Herrick           M3034      196/199     1:08:16     1:39:38     2:42:55   12:26     2:44:51
2680  Lana Dalton            F2529      340/375     1:09:17     1:42:18     2:43:04   12:27     2:44:57
2681  Kristine Westra        F4044      184/193     1:10:11     1:41:21     2:41:28   12:20     2:45:05
2682  Chris Appleby-Sparrow  M3539      208/212     1:07:33     1:42:40     2:43:47   12:30     2:45:09
2683  Becky Appleby-Sparrow  F3034      259/284     1:07:33     1:42:40     2:43:48   12:30     2:45:09
2684  Kendra Viglianti       F2024      237/243     1:09:00     1:41:14     2:43:15   12:28     2:45:16
2685  Abbe Viglianti         F2529      341/375     1:09:00     1:41:11     2:43:15   12:28     2:45:16
2686  Christine Maslonkowski F5054        55/67     1:08:06     1:40:56     2:43:41   12:30     2:45:18
2687  Erin Luken             F2529      342/375     1:08:46     1:40:43     2:43:30   12:29     2:45:23
2688  Wendy Todd             F4549      100/116     1:12:33     1:49:30     2:43:24   12:28     2:45:23
2689  Katie Utterback        F2529      343/375     1:11:11     1:40:09     2:43:27   12:29     2:45:43
2690  Eilen Church           F5054        56/67     1:10:12     1:43:07     2:44:05   12:31     2:45:48
2691  Tracey Wieder          F4044      185/193     1:08:52     1:40:52     2:44:10   12:32     2:45:49
2692  Kirsten Brueske        F3034      260/284     1:09:39     1:41:49     2:44:17   12:32     2:45:57
2693  Ashley Joyce           F2529      344/375     1:09:06     1:41:59     2:45:13   12:37     2:45:58
2694  Jodi Linneman          F4044      186/193     1:08:53     1:40:52     2:44:21   12:33     2:46:01
2695  Caroline Carlson       F2529      345/375     1:10:51     1:43:58     2:44:40   12:34     2:46:04
2696  Linda Gendrich         F5054        57/67     1:10:26     1:42:34     2:44:27   12:33     2:46:09
2697  Ellen Greenwell        F5559        20/35     1:07:28     1:39:38     2:44:28   12:33     2:46:10
2698  Daniel Jackson         M4549      125/129     1:13:32     1:46:16     2:45:30   12:38     2:46:17
2699  Jenny Fortunato        F2024      238/243     1:08:02     1:39:06     2:44:46   12:35     2:46:19
2700  Jessica Baker          F2529      346/375     1:09:17     1:42:52     2:44:52   12:35     2:46:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Deanna Ingerham        F2529      347/375     1:07:10     1:36:33     2:44:59   12:36     2:46:23
2702  Jody Jacobson          F2529      348/375     1:12:02     1:45:29     2:44:16   12:32     2:46:29
2703  Jeanette Schroeder     F4549      101/116     1:12:12     1:43:54     2:44:56   12:35     2:46:53
2704  Caryn Sawdey           F2529      349/375     1:09:56     1:42:12     2:45:11   12:36     2:47:00
2705  Julie Tessmer          F4549      102/116     1:12:56     1:45:08     2:45:17   12:37     2:47:04
2706  Thomas Kleese          M4044      161/162     1:12:04     1:43:39     2:45:18   12:37     2:47:05
2707  Christine Schreier     F5054        58/67     1:03:39     1:35:57     2:44:20   12:33     2:47:08
2708  Beth Huffman           F4549      103/116     1:08:58     1:39:11     2:38:41   12:07     2:47:16
2709  Mary McDonald          F3034      261/284     1:09:04     1:43:53     2:45:51   12:40     2:47:18
2710  Rabiah Mayas           F2529      350/375     1:11:35     1:45:29     2:45:51   12:40     2:47:18
2711  Terry Cruice           M5559        47/52     1:13:56     1:46:19     2:45:55   12:40     2:47:29
2712  Alayne Zahara          F3539      230/247     1:14:01     1:46:28     2:45:34   12:38     2:47:52
2713  Sherrell Bertoni       F4549      104/116     1:07:23     1:42:12     2:46:08   12:41     2:48:06
2714  Lauren Frehr           F2529      351/375     1:08:46     1:42:29     2:46:21   12:42     2:48:11
2715  Ronald George          M6064        28/31     1:13:33     1:46:16     2:47:32   12:47     2:48:19
2716  Joanna Osborn          F2529      352/375     1:08:53     1:42:26     2:46:51   12:44     2:48:38
2717  Jennie Cardo           F2529      353/375     1:09:06     1:41:22     2:47:15   12:46     2:49:18
2718  Samantha Heindl        F2024      239/243     1:11:28     1:44:20     2:47:05   12:45     2:49:20
2719  Tracy Byrdy            F3034      262/284     1:13:33     1:47:16     2:47:21   12:46     2:49:31
2720  Susan Skinner          F4044      187/193     1:05:03     1:38:16     2:47:55   12:49     2:49:31
2721  Allen R Sandico        M3539      209/212     1:09:40     1:41:41     2:48:34   12:52     2:49:36
2722  Richelle Byrdy         F3034      263/284     1:13:32     1:45:11     2:47:30   12:47     2:49:40
2723  Angela Johnson         F3034      264/284     1:13:16     1:48:22     2:47:39   12:48     2:49:42
2724  Leah Theige            F3539      231/247     1:14:14     1:46:25     2:48:10   12:50     2:49:48
2725  Stephanie Renk         F3034      265/284     1:10:35     1:43:06     2:48:28   12:52     2:50:03
2726  Stacey Lindgren        F3034      266/284                 1:43:07     2:48:29   12:52     2:50:04
2727  Carl Atwell            M3539      210/212     1:08:20     1:42:18     2:48:37   12:52     2:50:24
2728  Heather Disch          F3034      267/284     1:12:40     1:45:17     2:48:44   12:53     2:50:25
2729  Megan Webster          F2529      354/375     1:10:38     1:43:38     2:48:47   12:53     2:50:40
2730  Tawnya Erickson        F3034      268/284     1:10:53     1:43:37     2:49:25   12:56     2:51:14
2731  Deborah Youngblood     F5054        59/67     1:15:13     1:47:32     2:49:13   12:55     2:51:20
2732  Kristina Clapp         F2024      240/243     1:09:39     1:43:19     2:49:54   12:58     2:51:33
2733  Beth Trapp             F3034      269/284     1:09:22     1:46:46     2:49:25   12:56     2:51:37
2734  Jim Murphy             M4044      162/162                 1:46:44     2:50:08   12:59     2:51:39
2735  Katherine Perdreau     F3034      270/284     1:12:36     1:45:25     2:50:08   12:59     2:51:44
2736  Mary Anderson          F2529      355/375     1:08:55     1:46:09     2:50:38   13:01     2:52:06
2737  Julie Anderson         F2024      241/243     1:08:56     1:46:14     2:50:41   13:02     2:52:09
2738  Olga Rivera            F4044      188/193     1:07:22     1:39:51     2:48:06   12:50     2:52:21
2739  Josh Kandiko           M2024      113/115     1:17:58     1:58:42     2:51:05   13:03     2:52:31
2740  Bonnie Weidert         F5054        60/67     1:18:48     1:51:16     2:50:54   13:03     2:52:56
2741  Brady Back             M2529      191/193     1:06:43     1:36:28     2:51:41   13:06     2:53:00
2742  Kelly Clayton          F2529      356/375     1:14:48     1:48:56     2:51:01   13:03     2:53:04
2743  Gwen Leibold           F3034      271/284                 1:47:30     2:51:43   13:06     2:53:16
2744  Erin Koester           F2529      357/375     1:11:42     1:47:31     2:51:43   13:06     2:53:16
2745  Nancy Topp             F5559        21/35     1:14:29     1:47:34     2:52:04   13:08     2:53:52
2746  Kate Johnston          F2529      358/375     1:16:54     1:49:05     2:52:07   13:08     2:53:53
2747  Elizabeth Modaff       F2529      359/375     1:16:54     1:49:05     2:52:08   13:08     2:53:53
2748  Christopher Green      M3539      211/212     1:16:53     1:49:03     2:52:09   13:08     2:53:55
2749  Marlin Short           M6064        29/31     1:12:56     1:46:59     2:52:30   13:10     2:54:05
2750  Ali Goebel             F5054        61/67     1:14:20     1:52:08     2:52:56   13:12     2:54:27
2751  Sigrid Helland         F3539      232/247     1:20:26     1:52:30     2:53:29   13:14     2:54:29
2752  Kari Nelson            F3539      233/247     1:20:26     1:52:31     2:53:31   13:15     2:54:31
2753  Sally Schneider        F3034      272/284     1:13:06     1:46:55     2:53:37   13:15     2:54:39
2754  Jamie Henricks         F2529      360/375     1:19:35     1:55:12     2:52:48   13:11     2:54:48
2755  Adam Janecek           M2529      192/193     1:19:35     1:55:10     2:52:48   13:11     2:54:48
2756  Mary Wichern           F3539      234/247     1:15:36     1:50:03     2:54:37   13:20     2:55:25
2757  Lori Mayr              F3539      235/247     1:15:37     1:51:20     2:54:38   13:20     2:55:25
2758  Amando Carranza        M2529      193/193     1:06:06     1:43:26     2:53:42   13:15     2:55:32
2759  Jennifer Pemberton     F2529      361/375     1:13:22     1:48:20     2:53:34   13:15     2:55:39
2760  Paul Botsford          M5054        93/95     1:05:37     1:39:31     2:55:05   13:22     2:56:29
2761  Susan Fink             F4549      105/116     1:19:14     1:51:51     2:54:54   13:21     2:56:47
2762  Jennifer Multerer      F3034      273/284     1:18:35     1:51:43     2:53:44   13:16     2:56:53
2763  Trisha Decoster        F2529      362/375     1:12:17     1:46:45     2:54:51   13:21     2:57:04
2764  Thomas Nash            M2024      114/115     1:10:30     1:42:26     2:42:43   12:25     2:57:51
2765  Bob McCaffrey          M7099          3/5     1:19:46     1:53:42     2:55:51   13:25     2:57:54
2766  Jennifer Loucks        F3539      236/247     1:19:15     1:53:34     2:56:43   13:29     2:58:24
2767  Steven Varsos          M5054        94/95     1:20:30     1:55:25     2:58:50   13:39     2:58:59
2768  Amanda Posner          F2529      363/375     1:14:40     1:46:38     2:46:19   12:42     2:59:33
2769  Tina Holmes            F2529      364/375     1:15:21     1:50:34     2:58:28   13:37     2:59:35
2770  Elaine Dunkel          F5054        62/67     1:18:13     1:52:57     2:55:44   13:25     2:59:44
2771  Rebekah Kirchhofer     F3034      274/284     1:17:30     1:53:44     2:58:23   13:37     3:00:31
2772  Karen Mayfield         F6064          5/7     1:17:31     1:53:45     2:58:24   13:37     3:00:32
2773  Alicia Carr            F2529      365/375     1:16:35     1:52:16     2:59:16   13:41     3:00:34
2774  Jack Shafer            M6064        30/31     1:16:53     1:53:02     2:59:03   13:40     3:00:37
2775  Judy Bergsgaard        F4549      106/116     1:16:49     1:52:25     2:59:20   13:41     3:00:58
2776  Stacy Parenteau        F3539      237/247     1:18:41     1:53:53     2:59:29   13:42     3:01:24
2777  Ed Zimmerman           M5559        48/52                 1:53:16     2:58:34   13:38     3:01:25
2778  Kathy O'Brien          F2529      366/375     1:03:23     1:39:03     2:59:22   13:41     3:01:27
2779  Tim Neyens             M3539      212/212     1:27:29     2:00:49     2:59:42   13:43     3:01:38
2780  Suzanne Casel          F4044      189/193     1:27:29     2:00:48     2:59:42   13:43     3:01:38
2781  Dinorah Melendez       F4549      107/116     1:13:04     1:49:49     3:00:30   13:47     3:02:08
2782  William Fadrowski      M5559        49/52     1:19:36     1:54:21     2:53:20   13:14     3:02:25
2783  Randy Luna             M4549      126/129                 1:42:23     2:49:39   12:57     3:02:27
2784  Dwan Johnson           F2529      367/375     1:12:39     1:45:16     2:52:38   13:11     3:03:26
2785  Alicia Fritsch         F3539      238/247     1:14:30     1:56:45     3:03:44   14:01     3:05:25
2786  Azure Fudge Hart       F3034      275/284     1:18:17     1:54:49     3:04:27   14:05     3:06:16
2787  Jeannie Tauchmann      F5054        63/67     1:21:40     1:59:14     3:04:41   14:06     3:06:51
2788  Patrick Dawson         M3034      197/199     1:17:49     1:59:35     3:06:00   14:12     3:07:28
2789  Courtney Walsh         F2529      368/375     1:18:39     1:59:34     3:05:15   14:08     3:07:31
2790  Kathy Laczniak         F4549      108/116     1:20:10     1:57:31     3:00:51   13:48     3:07:43
2791  Margaret Epplin        F5559        22/35     1:20:09     1:57:29     3:00:50   13:48     3:07:43
2792  Pat MacK               F5559        23/35                 2:02:08     3:06:03   14:12     3:07:56
2793  Joan Schmitz           F5559        24/35     1:26:58     2:02:09     3:07:07   14:17     3:09:01
2794  Joanna Majewska        F3034      276/284     1:21:25     1:59:00     3:07:45   14:20     3:09:33
2795  Heather Wilcox         F2024      242/243     1:18:14     1:58:44     3:08:15   14:22     3:09:42
2796  Donna Binion           F3034      277/284     1:22:52     2:01:24     3:08:05   14:21     3:09:43
2797  Malerie Tennant        F2024      243/243     1:27:21     2:05:56     3:07:40   14:19     3:10:01
2798  Amber Zuhlke           F2529      369/375     1:22:06     1:58:24     3:08:17   14:22     3:10:08
2799  Geneva Brown           F4044      190/193     1:31:36     2:06:19     3:09:02   14:26     3:11:14
2800  Andrea Rankin          F2529      370/375     1:15:50     1:51:19     3:10:24   14:32     3:11:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6    MILE 8.5    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Sandra Summage         F4549      109/116     1:31:10     2:06:20     3:09:13   14:26     3:11:24
2802  Tim Bunt  Jr           M3034      198/199     1:22:27     1:58:37     3:10:33   14:33     3:11:55
2803  Peggy Recknagel        F5559        25/35     1:24:54     2:01:05     3:11:21   14:36     3:13:15
2804  Ken Moser              M7099          4/5     1:27:47     2:04:42     3:12:27   14:41     3:14:15
2805  Carol Cahill           F4549      110/116     1:21:53     1:58:49     3:10:27   14:32     3:15:54
2806  George Ebner   walker  M5559        50/52     1:30:26     2:08:13     3:13:38   14:47     3:15:54
2807  Samantha Klotz         F2529      371/375     1:23:53     2:01:02     3:16:05   14:58     3:16:43
2808  Laura Waszak           F3034      278/284     1:29:10     2:05:12     3:15:38   14:56     3:17:23
2809  Sarah Disch            F3034      279/284     1:29:11     2:05:16     3:15:39   14:56     3:17:23
2810  Chris Johnson          F5559        26/35     1:20:57     2:01:09     3:15:37   14:56     3:17:28
2811  Linda Ebner            F5559        27/35     1:30:27     2:08:14     3:15:23   14:55     3:17:38
2812  Ann Bunting            F5559        28/35     1:29:01     2:05:43     3:15:30   14:55     3:17:47
2813  David Bunting          M5559        51/52     1:29:02     2:05:46     3:15:30   14:55     3:17:47
2814  Claudia Revermann      F3034      280/284     1:29:56     2:09:32     3:17:44   15:05     3:18:49
2815  Jennifer Mortel        F3034      281/284     1:29:56     2:09:32     3:17:44   15:05     3:18:49
2816  Margaret Wagner        F5559        29/35     1:22:52     2:01:40     3:17:01   15:02     3:18:57
2817  Richard Wagner         M6064        31/31     1:22:51     2:01:38     3:17:01   15:02     3:18:57
2818  Gene Turnipseed        M7099          5/5     1:27:30     2:07:15     3:17:26   15:04     3:19:02
2819  Betty Moser            F7099          1/1     1:27:50     2:05:59     3:17:18   15:04     3:19:06
2820  Susan Grohn            F4549      111/116     1:27:29     2:04:47     3:16:47   15:01     3:19:06
2821  Carol Cappon           F4044      191/193     1:29:22     2:06:30     3:16:56   15:02     3:19:12
2822  Susan Tegge            F5559        30/35     1:25:01     2:03:26     3:13:04   14:44     3:19:13
2823  Fred Tegge             M3034      199/199     1:25:02     2:03:14     3:13:07   14:44     3:19:15
2824  Nyra Jordan            F3539      239/247     1:32:10     2:07:23     3:18:00   15:07     3:19:21
2825  Heather Schwandt       F2529      372/375     1:25:02     2:03:16     3:13:18   14:45     3:19:26
2826  Sharon Zelanka         F4044      192/193     1:32:52     2:11:59     3:17:38   15:05     3:19:38
2827  Greg Schneider         M2024      115/115     1:20:53     1:59:49     3:17:49   15:06     3:19:45
2828  Heidi Pedder           F3539      240/247     1:25:15     2:03:13     3:17:50   15:06     3:19:56
2829  Amy Teske              F3034      282/284     1:25:17     2:03:15     3:17:50   15:06     3:19:56
2830  Kristen Beasley        F3539      241/247     1:27:45     2:05:58     3:18:10   15:07     3:20:03
2831  Abbigail Swanton       F3539      242/247     1:27:46     2:05:59     3:18:15   15:08     3:20:08
2832  Daniel Schlitz         M4549      127/129     1:29:18     2:06:17     3:18:00   15:07     3:20:16
2833  Joyce Lee              F2529      373/375     1:22:37     2:00:32     3:18:46   15:10     3:20:40
2834  Brenda Clausen         F3539      243/247     1:28:36     2:06:53     3:19:58   15:16     3:22:03
2835  Joseph Moschkau        M5054        95/95                 2:12:04     3:20:34   15:18     3:22:08
2836  Tara Coppage           F3539      244/247     1:30:17     2:08:01     3:20:49   15:20     3:23:07
2837  Joanna Binsfeld        F2529      374/375     1:30:15     2:08:00     3:20:48   15:19     3:23:07
2838  Jerome Binsfeld        M6569          6/7     1:30:15     2:08:01     3:20:48   15:19     3:23:08
2839  Dave Bonson            M5559        52/52     1:30:44     2:08:53     3:21:31   15:23     3:23:46
2840  Donna Hueppchen        F4549      112/116     1:30:52     2:09:22     3:22:49   15:29     3:24:46
2841  Melissa Nash           F2529      375/375     1:24:22     2:02:24     3:11:41   14:38     3:26:49
2842  Jim Welch              M4549      128/129     1:31:20     2:11:10     3:25:49   15:42     3:27:34
2843  Pat Welch              F5054        64/67     1:31:17     2:11:09     3:25:49   15:42     3:27:34
2844  Tracy Mitchell         F4549      113/116     1:32:39     2:11:49     3:26:03   15:44     3:27:51
2845  Bliss Packer           F5559        31/35     1:30:12     2:12:39     3:27:47   15:51     3:29:36
2846  Laura Pena             F4044      193/193     1:31:49     2:11:22     3:26:27   15:45     3:30:27
2847  Gloria Cruice          F5559        32/35     1:32:19     2:14:07     3:29:46   16:01     3:31:21
2848  Carol Dyke             F5559        33/35     1:34:20     2:14:36     3:30:15   16:03     3:32:29
2849  Sherry Lohse           F5559        34/35     1:32:14     2:13:11     3:30:25   16:03     3:32:33
2850  Jeanne Pavela          F6064          6/7     1:38:37     2:24:22     3:38:02   16:38     3:38:08
2851  Dyan Hernandez         F3034      283/284     1:42:07     2:21:10     3:39:02   16:43     3:41:05
2852  MacKenzie Liesenfelder F0119        55/55     1:38:53     2:23:43     3:38:58   16:43     3:41:10
2853  Mary Anderson          F6569          3/3     1:37:00     2:20:07     3:39:37   16:46     3:41:48
2854  Terry Gravenmier       F5559        35/35     1:38:00     2:20:06     3:39:39   16:46     3:41:48
2855  Hobbit Singleton       F5054        65/67     1:37:58     2:19:23     3:39:38   16:46     3:41:48
2856  Jackie Kittel          F5054        66/67     1:38:29     2:23:12     3:42:08   16:57     3:44:13
2857  Renee Almeida          F3034      284/284     1:38:29     2:23:12     3:42:09   16:57     3:44:13
2858  Tricia Rosche          F3539      245/247     1:38:56     2:23:45     3:42:30   16:59     3:44:41
2859  Tara Liesenfelder      F3539      246/247     1:38:55     2:23:46     3:42:31   16:59     3:44:42
2860  Diane Lewis            F5054        67/67     1:38:12     2:20:19     3:43:04   17:01     3:44:52
2861  Theresa Clapp          F4549      114/116     1:38:12     2:20:19     3:43:04   17:01     3:44:53
2862  Peggy Tennant          F4549      115/116     1:38:20     2:21:01     3:43:00   17:01     3:45:20
2863  Teresa Frazer          F4549      116/116     1:33:02     2:16:14     3:43:51   17:05     3:46:06
2864  Mark Frazer            M4549      129/129     1:42:37     2:27:22     3:52:29   17:44     3:54:43
2865  Don Herrmann           M6569          7/7     1:43:42     2:32:24     3:59:29   18:17     4:00:25
2866  Kay Herrmann           F6064          7/7                 2:52:30     4:19:12   19:47     4:20:04
2867  Juliann Karow          F3539      247/247     2:01:22     2:52:27     4:19:10   19:47     4:20:05
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